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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
18    Belainesh Gebre        F 25-29      1/265     1:15:12       40:25       34:48    5:45     1:15:12
20    Janet Bawcom           F 35-39      1/388     1:15:25       40:34       34:51    5:46     1:15:25
33    Melissa Tanner         F 35-39      2/388     1:19:31       42:41       36:51    6:05     1:19:31
43    Devon Karchut          F 30-34      1/349     1:21:38       44:55       36:43    6:14     1:21:37
44    Kristi Petrosky        F 30-34      2/349     1:21:39       44:59       36:40    6:14     1:21:38
48    Sarah Walker           F 19-24       1/93     1:21:59       44:47       37:11    6:16     1:21:58
52    Kristin Louderback     F 30-34      3/349     1:22:30       44:46       37:43    6:18     1:22:29
56    Susan Loken            F 50-54      1/152     1:22:48       45:01       37:47    6:20     1:22:47
58    Allison Blackmore      F 50-54      2/152     1:23:01       45:21       37:37    6:20     1:22:58
61    Tia Accetta            F 40-44      1/316     1:23:15       45:28       37:47    6:22     1:23:14
63    Lauren Reasoner        F 30-34      4/349     1:23:40       45:16       38:21    6:23     1:23:37
76    Tory Haberman          F 19-24       2/93     1:24:40       45:41       38:53    6:28     1:24:34
97    Lauren Wilder          F 35-39      3/388     1:27:11       47:17       39:50    6:39     1:27:07
99    Kristi Turner          F 30-34      5/349     1:27:13       48:13       39:00    6:40     1:27:12
103   Carolyn Gardner        F 35-39      4/388     1:27:27       47:17       40:04    6:40     1:27:20
105   Margarita Mojica       F 35-39      5/388     1:27:37       47:39       39:54    6:41     1:27:32
108   Erica Stoltenberg      F 25-29      2/265     1:28:00       48:12       39:47    6:43     1:27:58
111   Holli Dahmen           F 35-39      6/388     1:28:08       48:12       39:55    6:44     1:28:07
141   Julie Benedict         F 35-39      7/388     1:30:12       48:34       41:35    6:53     1:30:08
146   Teri Antonino          F 45-49      1/254     1:30:26       50:10       40:07    6:54     1:30:16
147   Astrid Fischer         F 25-29      3/265     1:30:28       49:13       41:04    6:54     1:30:17
148   Kathy Pearman          F 40-44      2/316     1:30:25       48:50       41:33    6:54     1:30:23
150   Meghan Fuelling        F 19-24       3/93     1:30:47       48:49       41:51    6:56     1:30:40
152   Debbie Reed            F 40-44      3/316     1:30:50       48:51       41:53    6:56     1:30:43
158   Margarita Enriquez     F 40-44      4/316     1:31:17       49:00       42:14    6:58     1:31:13
159   Shokofeh Motlagh       F 30-34      6/349     1:31:19       49:10       42:04    6:58     1:31:14
163   Teresa Fukumoto        F 30-34      7/349     1:31:36       50:16       41:17    7:00     1:31:32
164   Cher Vasquez           F 40-44      5/316     1:31:48       50:29       41:04    7:00     1:31:32
166   Lindsey Bowen          F 35-39      8/388     1:31:40       50:56       40:41    7:00     1:31:36
172   Melissa Terpenning     F 30-34      8/349     1:31:57       49:00       42:56    7:01     1:31:56
175   Erin Rapallini         F 40-44      6/316     1:32:37       50:23       42:02    7:04     1:32:24
178   Amber Price            F 40-44      7/316     1:32:44       49:38       42:57    7:05     1:32:35
181   Kati Keenan            F 25-29      4/265     1:35:18       50:29       42:15    7:05     1:32:43
182   Zaira Balmaceda        F 30-34      9/349     1:32:53       48:25       44:20    7:05     1:32:44
183   Kindal Sweet           F 25-29      5/265     1:32:55       49:35       43:11    7:05     1:32:46
185   Carolyn Brown          F 25-29      6/265     1:33:34       50:58       42:12    7:07     1:33:09
188   Tanya Belliard         F 35-39      9/388     1:33:45       51:26       41:49    7:07     1:33:14
194   Lexi Case              F 30-34     10/349     1:36:30       50:58       42:37    7:09     1:33:34
195   Stephanie Wagner       F 40-44      8/316     1:33:59       51:41       42:04    7:10     1:33:44
197   Jaime Alegnani         F 30-34     11/349     1:33:59       51:02       42:51    7:10     1:33:52
203   Katrisha Milligan      F 40-44      9/316     1:34:52       50:40       43:35    7:12     1:34:14
205   Terri Rodzevik         F 35-39     10/388     1:34:26       50:38       43:40    7:12     1:34:18
218   Lindsey Jasper         F 30-34     12/349     1:34:59       50:48       44:00    7:15     1:34:47
219   Gelsey Klein           F 35-39     11/388     1:35:00       52:35       42:13    7:15     1:34:48
222   Jeanne Steurer         F 40-44     10/316     1:35:15       51:51       43:09    7:16     1:34:59
224   Meghan Miner           F 35-39     12/388     1:35:05       52:36       42:26    7:16     1:35:02
225   Alexis Brown           F 35-39     13/388     1:35:17       52:40       42:23    7:16     1:35:03
226   Kate Arnett            F 35-39     14/388     1:38:05       51:43       43:24    7:16     1:35:06
228   Sierra Mitchell        F 25-29      7/265     1:36:01       51:06       44:06    7:16     1:35:11
229   Robyn Roybal           F 55-59      1/105     1:35:27       51:48       43:25    7:17     1:35:12
230   Tendai Thomas          F 40-44     11/316     1:35:24       52:06       43:07    7:17     1:35:13
235   Keisa Ridgway          F 40-44     12/316     1:36:22       52:29       43:20    7:19     1:35:48
243   Kristen Larue          F 25-29      8/265     1:36:45       54:01       42:23    7:22     1:36:24
245   Megan Leeman           F 35-39     15/388     1:39:12       52:14       44:15    7:22     1:36:28
246   Nicole Schenk          F 40-44     13/316     1:36:44       52:46       43:45    7:22     1:36:30
252   Ashley Desmarais       F 25-29      9/265     1:41:04       54:24       42:22    7:24     1:36:46
257   Stacey Gibson          F 30-34     13/349     1:37:07       52:51       44:13    7:25     1:37:03
258   Lily Richardson        F 15-18       1/35     1:37:45       52:52       44:21    7:26     1:37:13
262   Robin Gerard           F 55-59      2/105     1:37:41       53:17       44:07    7:27     1:37:24
265   Cassandra Hubick       F 30-34     14/349     1:37:50       53:10       44:17    7:27     1:37:27
270   Pamela Luka            F 45-49      2/254     1:37:49       52:42       44:48    7:27     1:37:29
271   Laura Gardner          F 35-39     16/388     1:37:32       52:36       44:54    7:27     1:37:30
277   Sophia Holguin         F 15-18       2/35     1:38:11       52:40       45:05    7:28     1:37:44
278   Kim Mortenson          F 30-34     15/349     1:39:47       53:05       44:44    7:28     1:37:48
279   Jodi Hanson            F 25-29     10/265     1:38:13       54:01       43:48    7:28     1:37:49
280   Erica Hartwick         F 25-29     11/265     1:38:12       54:02       43:48    7:29     1:37:50
281   Sarah Meaney           F 30-34     16/349     1:38:26       54:05       43:59    7:30     1:38:04
283   Tracie Rogers          F 35-39     17/388     1:38:22       54:09       43:59    7:30     1:38:08
289   Jade Maestas           F 25-29     12/265     1:38:58       54:48       43:28    7:30     1:38:15
291   Iris Taylor            F 25-29     13/265     1:38:58       54:15       44:03    7:31     1:38:17
292   Jessie Hecht           F 25-29     14/265     1:38:48       54:06       44:22    7:31     1:38:27
293   Debra Lazar-Pearl      F 55-59      3/105     1:38:41       53:17       45:12    7:31     1:38:28
294   Suzanne Searle         F 40-44     14/316     1:38:46       53:09       45:20    7:32     1:38:29
299   Tanya Kern             F 45-49      3/254     1:38:54       55:10       43:26    7:32     1:38:35
301   Suzanne Abraham        F 45-49      4/254     1:38:46       52:56       45:47    7:33     1:38:42
303   Anne Taylor            F 30-34     17/349     1:40:40       54:46       44:00    7:33     1:38:46
306   Cristina Tonda         F 40-44     15/316     1:39:06       54:10       44:41    7:33     1:38:50
307   Lydia Jennings         F 30-34     18/349     1:40:21       52:50       46:02    7:33     1:38:51
308   Larissa Richards       F 30-34     19/349     1:39:07       53:55       44:57    7:33     1:38:52
312   Paige Morales          F 15-18       3/35     1:39:16       54:08       44:52    7:34     1:38:59
317   Brittany Olson         F 25-29     15/265     1:39:23       52:45       46:19    7:34     1:39:04
318   Janae Wright           F 35-39     18/388     1:42:07       54:47       44:17    7:34     1:39:04
319   Michele Flamm          F 30-34     20/349     1:41:01       54:47       44:20    7:34     1:39:06
320   Amy Steiner            F 25-29     16/265     1:39:29       54:01       45:07    7:34     1:39:08
321   Sonja Tinsley          F 35-39     19/388     1:39:42       54:49       44:23    7:35     1:39:11
323   Megan Ellis            F 25-29     17/265     1:39:36       54:07       45:09    7:35     1:39:15
327   Crystal Cardenas       F 25-29     18/265     1:39:27       51:57       47:22    7:35     1:39:19
333   Vicki Monsey           F 50-54      3/152     1:39:27       54:14       45:14    7:36     1:39:27
334   Jodi O'Shea            F 45-49      5/254     1:41:47       53:39       45:53    7:36     1:39:31
337   Annie Cohen            F 25-29     19/265     1:39:58       54:07       45:31    7:37     1:39:37
338   Joy Wine               F 30-34     21/349     1:40:00       53:50       45:49    7:37     1:39:38
339   Susi Martens           F 40-44     16/316     1:41:57       53:12       46:27    7:37     1:39:39
343   Rebecca Torres         F 30-34     22/349     1:42:14       55:00       44:43    7:37     1:39:43
344   Katie Erickson         F 25-29     20/265     1:40:09       54:02       45:44    7:37     1:39:45
347   Stefanie Borg          F 40-44     17/316     1:40:22       53:54       45:59    7:38     1:39:53
348   Erin Petersen          F 30-34     23/349     1:40:03       54:16       45:38    7:38     1:39:53
350   Kaylee Barton          F 45-49      6/254     1:41:33       55:25       44:31    7:38     1:39:55
352   Tamara McLeod          F 40-44     18/316     1:40:31       54:50       45:13    7:39     1:40:02
355   Ariana Jones           F 25-29     21/265     1:40:26       54:07       45:59    7:39     1:40:05
356   Carolyn Foley          F 25-29     22/265     1:40:49       55:03       45:03    7:39     1:40:05
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358   Elisa Gailey           F 15-18       4/35     1:40:20       52:45       47:24    7:39     1:40:09
359   Beth Martineau         F 35-39     20/388     1:44:27       54:57       45:14    7:39     1:40:10
360   Emily Ogden            F 25-29     23/265     1:44:03       54:22       45:51    7:39     1:40:12
361   Christina Yaeger Yaege F 35-39     21/388     1:40:27       54:01       46:13    7:39     1:40:13
362   Iva Boyd               F 25-29     24/265     1:40:23       54:28       45:46    7:40     1:40:14
370   Erin Wells             F 35-39     22/388     1:40:42       54:58       45:29    7:41     1:40:27
374   Christine Ofrecio      F 30-34     24/349     1:46:38       56:02       44:35    7:41     1:40:36
375   Erin Sare              F 30-34     25/349     1:41:06       54:27       46:10    7:41     1:40:37
376   Lauren Nicholls        F 35-39     23/388     1:41:04       54:16       46:21    7:41     1:40:37
380   Stephanie Hall-Zurek   F 40-44     19/316     1:41:11       54:38       46:05    7:42     1:40:42
390   Joann Shipps           F 50-54      4/152     1:41:18       53:39       47:26    7:43     1:41:05
393   Jan Gehmlich           F 40-44     20/316     1:42:06       56:49       44:29    7:44     1:41:18
394   Fia Lindberg           F 50-54      5/152     1:41:25       54:32       46:48    7:45     1:41:20
395   Amy Graham             F 45-49      7/254     1:41:36       54:40       46:45    7:45     1:41:24
397   Alexis Evers           F 30-34     26/349     1:41:41       56:33       44:59    7:45     1:41:31
408   Taylor Dumez           F 25-29     25/265     1:42:37       56:43       45:04    7:47     1:41:47
409   Courtney Lemmons       F 45-49      8/254     1:42:13       54:43       47:04    7:47     1:41:47
410   Mindy Adkins           F 35-39     24/388     1:43:50       55:26       46:23    7:47     1:41:48
413   Tejal Parikh           F 50-54      6/152     1:43:21       56:00       45:53    7:47     1:41:53
416   Kristen Marberger      F 35-39     25/388     1:47:18       56:12       45:47    7:48     1:41:59
417   Elizabeth Baum         F 30-34     27/349     1:42:18       55:37       46:29    7:48     1:42:05
418   Tarah Ingram           F 30-34     28/349     1:45:33       55:47       46:19    7:48     1:42:06
419   Victoria Treese        F 35-39     26/388     1:42:20       54:27       47:40    7:48     1:42:07
423   Lori Cowin             F 40-44     21/316     1:42:50       56:21       45:57    7:49     1:42:18
424   Caitlin Fisher         F 25-29     26/265     1:43:07       55:27       46:53    7:49     1:42:19
426   Leah Bowden            F 30-34     29/349     1:42:53       56:37       45:43    7:49     1:42:20
433   Meghan Bunker          F 35-39     27/388     1:42:34       55:50       46:38    7:50     1:42:28
438   Brooke Samuelian       F 35-39     28/388     1:44:23       56:31       46:09    7:51     1:42:40
441   Karen Evans            F 35-39     29/388     1:43:22       56:16       46:29    7:51     1:42:44
442   Liz Trokey             F 40-44     22/316     1:43:11       56:04       46:41    7:51     1:42:45
443   Cristina McKenney      F 40-44     23/316     1:43:08       56:30       46:19    7:51     1:42:48
445   Lindsey Knudson        F 30-34     30/349     1:43:19       55:51       47:01    7:52     1:42:51
448   Megan Williamson       F 30-34     31/349     1:44:27       55:28       47:25    7:52     1:42:52
449   Dana Joost             F 35-39     30/388     1:43:14       56:20       46:36    7:52     1:42:56
450   Kimbelry Sherrill      F 45-49      9/254     1:43:27       56:18       46:39    7:52     1:42:56
451   Mary Thorson           F 35-39     31/388     1:43:24       55:46       47:13    7:52     1:42:59
453   Janice McCaffrey       F 55-59      4/105     1:43:06       54:08       48:54    7:52     1:43:01
454   Michelle Blomstedt     F 45-49     10/254     1:43:24       54:26       48:38    7:52     1:43:04
456   Pamela Fisher          F 35-39     32/388     1:43:33       56:25       46:40    7:53     1:43:05
459   Elizabeth Forestell    F 45-49     11/254     1:43:22       53:57       49:10    7:53     1:43:06
461   Josie Peterson         F 35-39     33/388     1:43:32       55:48       47:19    7:53     1:43:07
464   Alisia Uptain          F 35-39     34/388     1:43:46       57:35       45:40    7:53     1:43:14
466   Diana Nagy             F 50-54      7/152     1:43:45       56:30       46:50    7:54     1:43:19
467   Christine Savilo       F 25-29     27/265     1:45:08       57:47       45:32    7:54     1:43:19
468   Dawn Mercer            F 40-44     24/316     1:44:01       56:00       47:31    7:54     1:43:30
469   Okirho Lucia Alcantar  F 25-29     28/265     1:43:34       54:49       48:42    7:55     1:43:30
471   Jennifer Nelson        F 35-39     35/388     1:46:41       57:07       46:28    7:55     1:43:34
477   Stephanie Colpitts     F 30-34     32/349     1:46:45       56:50       47:00    7:56     1:43:50
480   Meesa Johnson          F 30-34     33/349     1:44:49       58:22       45:35    7:57     1:43:56
482   Renee Keane            F 40-44     25/316     1:44:31       54:46       49:15    7:57     1:44:00
483   Jaime Parker           F 40-44     26/316     1:44:34       56:21       47:42    7:57     1:44:02
492   Danielle Nielsen       F 40-44     27/316     1:49:35       56:12       48:05    7:58     1:44:16
493   Catherine Lyle         F 45-49     12/254     1:47:39       58:46       45:31    7:58     1:44:17
496   Brittany Harb          F 19-24       4/93     1:44:39       55:48       48:31    7:58     1:44:19
499   Melissa Yoder          F 30-34     34/349     1:45:21       56:07       48:20    7:59     1:44:27
501   Mariana Dramalieva     F 45-49     13/254     1:44:41       55:17       49:12    7:59     1:44:28
502   Michelle Watkins       F 35-39     36/388     1:45:14       55:46       48:44    7:59     1:44:29
504   Tess Chupinsky         F 25-29     29/265     1:48:07       59:53       44:41    7:59     1:44:34
505   Jolie Hales            F 30-34     35/349     1:44:48       56:26       48:10    8:00     1:44:36
506   Megan Sweeney          F 35-39     37/388     1:45:22       57:00       47:37    8:00     1:44:36
510   Christina Summers      F 35-39     38/388     1:46:41       57:02       47:38    8:00     1:44:40
515   Elise Gregoire         F 30-34     36/349     1:45:36       57:01       47:46    8:00     1:44:46
516   Amy Yetter             F 40-44     28/316     1:44:54       55:55       48:54    8:00     1:44:48
521   Christina Sorensen     F 25-29     30/265     1:48:00       57:04       47:52    8:01     1:44:56
524   Christine Olson        F 50-54      8/152     1:45:22       57:16       47:47    8:02     1:45:03
528   Lisa Adams             F 35-39     39/388     1:45:56       56:49       48:21    8:02     1:45:09
529   Andrea Aker            F 30-34     37/349     1:45:39       57:55       47:15    8:02     1:45:09
530   Nona Valancius         F 25-29     31/265     1:45:58       57:05       48:05    8:02     1:45:09
532   Samantha Deetz         F 40-44     29/316     1:46:10       57:44       47:28    8:02     1:45:11
533   Sue Russell            F 50-54      9/152     1:48:59       58:43       46:29    8:02     1:45:11
538   Bisi Whitney           F 35-39     40/388     1:46:08       57:02       48:24    8:03     1:45:25
542   Gina Richardson        F 40-44     30/316     1:46:00       55:27       50:02    8:03     1:45:28
545   Kimberly Statler       F 50-54     10/152     1:45:39       57:22       48:09    8:04     1:45:30
546   Lindsey Clark          ATHENA       1/311     1:46:05       57:45       47:46    8:04     1:45:31
550   Lauren Hartman         F 30-34     38/349     1:47:30       57:31       48:14    8:05     1:45:44
552   Loralee Owsley         F 35-39     41/388     1:46:07       55:55       49:53    8:05     1:45:48
557   Mako Shimoda           F 50-54     11/152     1:49:17       58:48       47:07    8:06     1:45:55
559   Jori Thomas            F 25-29     32/265     1:46:37       57:48       48:13    8:06     1:46:00
560   Sara Whittingham       F 40-44     31/316     1:46:18       55:04       50:58    8:06     1:46:01
562   Suzanne Ellard         F 35-39     42/388     1:47:21       58:55       47:09    8:06     1:46:04
565   Chrissy Guerra         ATHENA       2/311     1:46:41       57:40       48:28    8:07     1:46:08
568   Mari Mims              F 35-39     43/388     1:50:05       58:22       47:51    8:07     1:46:13
569   Bekka Besich           F 30-34     39/349     1:46:47       57:03       49:14    8:07     1:46:17
570   Kimberly Kopecky       F 25-29     33/265     1:46:47       55:41       50:37    8:07     1:46:17
571   Kathleen Bunch         F 40-44     32/316     1:46:55       56:52       49:27    8:07     1:46:19
573   Jessica Slaughter      F 40-44     33/316     1:46:32       58:42       47:40    8:08     1:46:22
574   Sarah Post             F 30-34     40/349     1:46:32       58:45       47:40    8:08     1:46:24
575   Lorena McCroskey       F 30-34     41/349     1:47:28       58:22       48:03    8:08     1:46:24
576   Cynthia Jimenez        F 35-39     44/388     1:47:15       58:08       48:21    8:08     1:46:29
579   Carolina Martinez O'da F 19-24       5/93     1:47:13       57:13       49:18    8:08     1:46:30
580   Briana Strawn          F 30-34     42/349     1:54:51       57:26       49:06    8:08     1:46:32
581   Juliana Brahs          F 30-34     43/349     1:47:01       59:00       47:34    8:09     1:46:33
585   Carolyn Leonard        F 45-49     14/254     1:47:08       57:49       48:48    8:09     1:46:37
586   Doreen Katchmar        F 50-54     12/152     1:46:59       58:00       48:40    8:09     1:46:40
590   Brenda Harman          ATHENA       3/311     1:47:06       56:48       49:55    8:09     1:46:43
593   Stephanie Gilliland    F 30-34     44/349     1:47:38       57:57       48:51    8:10     1:46:47
598   Montana Chilton        F 25-29     34/265     1:49:33     1:00:59       45:54    8:10     1:46:52
599   Molly Burkinshaw       F 30-34     45/349     1:47:20       57:09       49:47    8:10     1:46:56
603   Gillian Canada         F 30-34     46/349     1:47:29       57:11       49:51    8:11     1:47:02
604   Kira Durham            F 35-39     45/388     1:47:27       57:14       49:48    8:11     1:47:02
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607   Aubrey Edwards         F 35-39     46/388     1:47:43       57:57       49:09    8:11     1:47:06
609   Lynne Barkhurst        F 40-44     34/316     1:47:53       58:26       48:43    8:11     1:47:08
610   Shonda Hunt            F 30-34     47/349     1:47:50       57:57       49:16    8:12     1:47:13
611   Nicole Faxon           F 35-39     47/388     1:47:59       58:25       48:48    8:12     1:47:13
612   Martha Castillon       F 45-49     15/254     1:47:58       58:26       48:48    8:12     1:47:14
618   Maria Barajas          F 30-34     48/349     1:47:45       57:32       49:57    8:13     1:47:28
619   Jenn Vanderlinden      F 35-39     48/388     1:49:58       58:51       48:39    8:13     1:47:29
622   Karen Wyman            F 50-54     13/152     1:47:50       58:03       49:30    8:13     1:47:32
623   Marylee Martucci       F 45-49     16/254     1:48:17       58:14       49:23    8:13     1:47:37
624   Randi Larson           F 40-44     35/316     1:48:35       58:40       49:02    8:14     1:47:41
628   Kristy Ramella         F 30-34     49/349     1:48:34       59:44       48:05    8:14     1:47:48
629   Hayley Graves          F 35-39     49/388     1:48:39       58:08       49:45    8:15     1:47:53
634   Luz Pelayo-Katsanis    F 40-44     36/316     1:48:22       58:38       49:25    8:15     1:48:02
637   Abbey Walsh            F 25-29     35/265     1:50:52       56:53       51:13    8:16     1:48:06
642   Zoe Bellinghausen      F 35-39     50/388     1:48:41       59:07       49:00    8:16     1:48:07
647   Rosario Garcia Patch   F 35-39     51/388     1:49:01       58:26       49:52    8:16     1:48:18
655   Isabella Ward          F 15-18       5/35     1:49:17       59:35       48:58    8:18     1:48:32
656   Diane Nardi            F 40-44     37/316     1:48:57       58:08       50:24    8:18     1:48:32
657   Hanh Brownell          F 25-29     36/265     1:50:10     1:00:04       48:29    8:18     1:48:33
658   Jane Andersen          F 40-44     38/316     1:50:35       58:44       49:51    8:18     1:48:34
660   Pamela Lovett          F 30-34     50/349     1:49:31       59:47       48:49    8:18     1:48:35
661   Sarah Wannlund         F 19-24       6/93     1:49:54     1:00:33       48:05    8:18     1:48:37
665   Meghan Roberts         F 25-29     37/265     1:55:13       59:01       49:47    8:19     1:48:48
667   Taylor Lopez           F 15-18       6/35     1:50:21       57:33       51:16    8:19     1:48:48
671   Shannon Wrigley        F 40-44     39/316     1:52:21       57:49       51:06    8:19     1:48:54
675   Carole Colon           F 50-54     14/152     1:49:40       57:54       51:05    8:20     1:48:58
678   Chelsea Vass           F 25-29     38/265     1:49:41       59:36       49:26    8:20     1:49:02
679   Jenny Roberts          ATHENA       4/311     1:53:55     1:00:22       48:42    8:20     1:49:03
680   Becca Bickham          F 35-39     52/388     1:53:55     1:00:21       48:43    8:20     1:49:03
682   Chloe Smith            F 01-14       1/17     1:50:00       58:25       50:43    8:20     1:49:07
683   Jessica Dearing        F 25-29     39/265     1:50:20     1:00:28       48:40    8:20     1:49:08
685   Jaime Dailey           F 35-39     53/388     1:49:46       58:01       51:08    8:20     1:49:08
687   Jennifer Stults        F 40-44     40/316     1:49:55       59:35       49:35    8:20     1:49:10
689   Tara Hall              F 35-39     54/388     1:49:30       57:18       51:54    8:21     1:49:11
693   Emily Tarazi           F 30-34     51/349     1:56:37       58:24       50:53    8:21     1:49:17
694   Kristy McDonald        F 40-44     41/316     1:49:29       58:16       51:05    8:21     1:49:21
695   Deanna Santagata       F 45-49     17/254     1:50:04       59:16       50:06    8:21     1:49:21
697   Meg Taylor             F 35-39     55/388     1:51:06       59:47       49:36    8:21     1:49:23
700   Tricia Paul            F 19-24       7/93     1:53:10     1:01:21       48:06    8:22     1:49:26
701   Marie-Anne Guay        F 35-39     56/388     1:54:16       57:25       52:03    8:22     1:49:27
702   Brianna Marx           F 25-29     40/265     1:50:02       56:32       52:56    8:22     1:49:27
703   Elizabeth Galla        F 50-54     15/152     1:50:25       59:25       50:03    8:22     1:49:28
704   Denise Meacham         F 45-49     18/254     1:49:41     1:00:38       48:50    8:22     1:49:28
705   Suzanne Dubois         F 45-49     19/254     1:50:36       59:34       49:55    8:22     1:49:28
709   Brenda Krueger         F 60-64       1/48     1:49:50       59:10       50:23    8:22     1:49:33
710   Lora Jones             F 30-34     52/349     1:50:13       59:39       49:55    8:22     1:49:33
713   Natasha Dennison       F 25-29     41/265     1:50:27       58:09       51:29    8:23     1:49:38
714   Milly Vandermeulen     F 35-39     57/388     1:51:01     1:00:05       49:36    8:23     1:49:40
716   Misty Standridge       F 35-39     58/388     1:54:46     1:01:08       48:34    8:23     1:49:42
718   Beverly Hutchison      F 45-49     20/254     1:50:16       59:46       49:57    8:23     1:49:42
719   Dana Dixon             F 45-49     21/254     1:53:38       59:53       49:50    8:23     1:49:43
720   Karen Anderson         F 45-49     22/254     1:50:17       59:44       49:59    8:23     1:49:43
721   Pamela Richardson      F 40-44     42/316     1:49:59       58:43       51:01    8:23     1:49:44
722   Debbie Douglass        F 40-44     43/316     1:49:59       58:42       51:02    8:23     1:49:44
724   Luiza Snope            F 25-29     42/265     1:50:29       59:37       50:10    8:23     1:49:47
730   Ellabeth Del Sarto     F 25-29     43/265     1:53:41     1:03:01       46:56    8:24     1:49:56
731   Melissa Guthrie        F 35-39     59/388     1:50:41       59:37       50:23    8:24     1:50:00
732   Catherine Newman       F 40-44     44/316     1:52:00     1:01:11       48:49    8:24     1:50:00
734   Shaun Jones            F 45-49     23/254     1:50:34       59:24       50:42    8:25     1:50:05
737   Deborah Goodwin        F 40-44     45/316     1:51:08       59:26       50:46    8:25     1:50:12
738   Stefanie Dusharm       F 40-44     46/316     1:51:07       59:51       50:22    8:25     1:50:12
740   Heather Beutel         F 40-44     47/316     1:50:32       58:24       51:51    8:25     1:50:15
742   Kathy Stanley          F 55-59      5/105     1:50:41       58:21       51:55    8:25     1:50:15
744   Jessica Shehab         F 40-44     48/316     1:50:39     1:01:05       49:14    8:26     1:50:18
746   Kimberly Sims          F 45-49     24/254     1:50:56       58:50       51:34    8:26     1:50:24
749   Shayda Cummings        F 30-34     53/349     1:50:27     1:01:25       49:01    8:26     1:50:25
754   Megan Holm             F 30-34     54/349     1:55:34       59:32       51:08    8:27     1:50:40
756   Milea Hall             F 40-44     49/316     1:54:03     1:01:12       49:33    8:28     1:50:45
759   Jodi Johnson           F 40-44     50/316     1:51:13     1:00:13       50:37    8:28     1:50:49
762   Amy Millett            F 30-34     55/349     1:51:18       57:55       53:00    8:28     1:50:54
763   Sandra Stapley         F 35-39     60/388     1:51:03     1:02:33       48:24    8:29     1:50:57
764   Rebecca Garn           F 45-49     25/254     1:51:03     1:02:34       48:24    8:29     1:50:57
768   Mariette Huenefeld     F 25-29     44/265     1:51:35       59:23       51:43    8:29     1:51:06
769   Alyssa McBride         F 25-29     45/265     1:58:02     1:00:45       50:22    8:29     1:51:07
770   Betty Soller           F 50-54     16/152     1:53:45     1:00:14       50:54    8:29     1:51:07
771   Stefanie Wolff         F 30-34     56/349     1:56:38     1:00:36       50:35    8:30     1:51:10
776   Joanna Rea             F 25-29     46/265     1:53:31       59:05       52:13    8:30     1:51:17
778   Leann Steidinger       F 35-39     61/388     1:52:00     1:00:59       50:23    8:30     1:51:21
779   Marilee Smith          F 40-44     51/316     2:00:03     1:02:24       48:57    8:30     1:51:21
780   Jacqueline Busen       F 30-34     57/349     1:54:11       59:52       51:29    8:30     1:51:21
782   Joy Stuckey            F 35-39     62/388     1:52:20     1:00:42       50:42    8:31     1:51:24
790   Laura Daniels          F 30-34     58/349     1:56:40     1:02:08       49:24    8:31     1:51:31
791   Nikki Zaobidny         F 19-24       8/93     1:52:14     1:00:18       51:16    8:31     1:51:33
792   Daradee Murray         F 45-49     26/254     1:53:14     1:01:55       49:39    8:31     1:51:33
793   Becky Rasmussen        F 35-39     63/388     1:54:30     1:01:17       50:17    8:31     1:51:34
795   Molly Heaton           F 30-34     59/349     1:54:30     1:01:17       50:17    8:31     1:51:34
796   Anna Gutierrez         F 35-39     64/388     1:53:39     1:02:14       49:21    8:31     1:51:34
797   Stephanie Malburg      F 25-29     47/265     1:52:16       59:39       51:56    8:31     1:51:35
798   Pamela Walker          F 35-39     65/388     1:52:02     1:00:59       50:36    8:32     1:51:35
800   Heather Braeutigam     F 40-44     52/316     1:53:51     1:01:55       49:42    8:32     1:51:37
801   Michelle Widowski      F 40-44     53/316     1:53:07     1:00:38       51:00    8:32     1:51:38
802   Karin Rusick           F 40-44     54/316     1:53:07     1:00:38       51:01    8:32     1:51:38
805   Rebecca Bushman        F 30-34     60/349     1:52:13     1:01:27       50:14    8:32     1:51:41
806   Jessica O'Brien        F 25-29     48/265     1:56:09     1:00:35       51:10    8:32     1:51:45
810   Adriana Weyer          F 40-44     55/316     1:52:18     1:01:24       50:26    8:33     1:51:49
813   Leah Doane Sampey      F 35-39     66/388     1:52:33     1:00:15       51:37    8:33     1:51:52
818   Sarah Toledano         F 19-24       9/93     1:52:47     1:01:04       50:54    8:33     1:51:57
819   Jean Renyard           F 55-59      6/105     1:54:52     1:01:28       50:36    8:34     1:52:04
822   Melanie Lee            F 35-39     67/388     1:57:30       58:31       53:41    8:34     1:52:12
823   Alex Lukanowski        F 25-29     49/265     1:53:18     1:01:30       50:43    8:34     1:52:12
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825   Jennifer McDuffie      F 25-29     50/265     1:54:15     1:01:08       51:06    8:34     1:52:13
828   Laura Sign             F 35-39     68/388     1:55:23     1:02:32       49:46    8:35     1:52:17
829   Kim Pearlman           F 40-44     56/316     1:53:04     1:01:08       51:10    8:35     1:52:18
831   Nicole Scheiner        F 30-34     61/349     1:52:47     1:00:02       52:21    8:35     1:52:23
833   Brianna Dinham         F 35-39     69/388     1:53:27     1:01:31       50:55    8:35     1:52:25
835   Ashlee Hennessy        F 30-34     62/349     1:57:34     1:01:10       51:18    8:36     1:52:27
837   Kelly Bowen            F 25-29     51/265     1:57:33     1:01:25       51:06    8:36     1:52:31
839   Lisa Barriga           F 40-44     57/316     1:53:17     1:01:12       51:22    8:36     1:52:33
840   Kelly Pohlman          F 25-29     52/265     1:54:00       59:36       52:58    8:36     1:52:34
841   Robyn Haun             F 40-44     58/316     1:54:04     1:04:10       48:25    8:36     1:52:35
842   Cherry Johnston        F 40-44     59/316     1:54:41     1:01:06       51:31    8:36     1:52:37
843   Malya Bingham          F 35-39     70/388     1:57:41     1:01:25       51:14    8:36     1:52:39
844   Heather Ruttinger      F 30-34     63/349     1:55:35     1:01:13       51:27    8:36     1:52:39
846   Emily Cantrell         F 30-34     64/349     1:53:38       59:57       52:45    8:37     1:52:41
849   Amber Aston            F 35-39     71/388     1:57:03     1:02:11       50:35    8:37     1:52:46
850   Andrea Bouwhuis        ATHENA       5/311     1:55:50       58:18       54:30    8:37     1:52:47
851   Becky Kelzer           ATHENA       6/311     1:53:44     1:00:24       52:25    8:37     1:52:48
854   Shayna Weitzman        F 45-49     27/254     1:53:46     1:00:46       52:05    8:37     1:52:50
861   Galina Kelly           F 45-49     28/254     1:55:46     1:03:03       49:59    8:38     1:53:02
862   Elisa Jackson          F 30-34     65/349     1:53:27       59:03       54:01    8:38     1:53:03
866   Jennifer Barbier       F 45-49     29/254     1:54:04     1:01:43       51:26    8:39     1:53:08
867   Yukari Ishiro          F 50-54     17/152     1:53:12       59:51       53:18    8:39     1:53:08
869   Carolina Thornton      F 40-44     60/316     1:56:37     1:01:27       51:44    8:39     1:53:11
870   Ally Nelson            F 35-39     72/388     1:58:15     1:01:26       51:48    8:39     1:53:14
871   Amy Jay                F 35-39     73/388     1:56:52     1:01:31       51:48    8:39     1:53:19
872   Lisa Nienstaedt        F 50-54     18/152     1:53:54     1:00:37       52:44    8:40     1:53:21
873   Stacey McRae           F 25-29     53/265     1:54:24     1:02:27       50:54    8:40     1:53:21
875   Brianne Hatherill      F 25-29     54/265     1:54:24     1:02:27       50:54    8:40     1:53:21
877   Casey Renton           F 35-39     74/388     1:55:24     1:01:29       51:57    8:40     1:53:25
878   Dayna Chapman          F 40-44     61/316     1:53:42     1:00:48       52:39    8:40     1:53:27
881   Aubry Startin          F 30-34     66/349     1:55:29     1:03:30       50:02    8:40     1:53:32
883   Sally Jensen           F 35-39     75/388     1:57:22     1:00:21       53:13    8:41     1:53:33
884   Dee Ensign             ATHENA       7/311     1:54:25     1:01:14       52:22    8:41     1:53:35
889   Beverly Crupi          F 55-59      7/105     1:54:18     1:00:26       53:15    8:41     1:53:41
892   Abby West              F 25-29     55/265     1:54:39     1:01:08       52:37    8:41     1:53:45
893   Laura Dahlen           F 45-49     30/254     1:54:50     1:03:07       50:39    8:41     1:53:45
894   Natalie Waite          F 35-39     76/388     2:02:43     1:00:48       52:58    8:41     1:53:45
898   Michele Propps         F 50-54     19/152     1:54:39     1:02:17       51:35    8:42     1:53:52
900   Jessica Romney         F 40-44     62/316     1:58:19     1:03:21       50:32    8:42     1:53:53
905   Dani Williams          F 35-39     77/388     1:55:10     1:02:31       51:28    8:43     1:53:59
906   Virginia Callister     ATHENA       8/311     1:54:37     1:01:33       52:27    8:43     1:53:59
909   Michelle Johnson       F 35-39     78/388     1:57:14     1:02:42       51:22    8:43     1:54:04
911   Sheena Smith           F 35-39     79/388     2:05:35     1:01:59       52:07    8:43     1:54:05
912   Sandra Dubreuil        F 35-39     80/388     2:05:35     1:02:00       52:06    8:43     1:54:05
913   Judi Kaiser            F 40-44     63/316     1:56:15     1:00:45       53:22    8:43     1:54:07
916   Michelle Fifield       F 19-24      10/93     1:57:19     1:03:04       51:07    8:43     1:54:10
917   Dana Davis             F 35-39     81/388     1:54:46     1:00:55       53:18    8:44     1:54:12
921   Lisa Carling           F 35-39     82/388     1:55:37     1:01:42       52:33    8:44     1:54:14
923   Kim Whattler           F 25-29     56/265     1:55:46     1:03:26       50:53    8:44     1:54:18
924   Elizabeth Susanne Daly ATHENA       9/311     1:55:20     1:03:34       50:45    8:44     1:54:19
925   Nan Mann               F 50-54     20/152     1:55:12     1:01:24       52:55    8:44     1:54:19
927   Stacy Weiss            F 30-34     67/349     1:55:19     1:03:16       51:07    8:44     1:54:22
928   Sue Mantyla            F 60-64       2/48     1:56:13     1:03:26       51:00    8:45     1:54:26
931   Allie McKay            F 25-29     57/265     1:55:38     1:02:01       52:28    8:45     1:54:28
932   Laura Zendejas         F 35-39     83/388     1:57:57       59:43       54:48    8:45     1:54:30
933   Annie Hukill           F 19-24      11/93     1:57:09     1:01:31       53:01    8:45     1:54:31
934   Kasey Ingram           F 30-34     68/349     1:57:51     1:01:12       53:21    8:45     1:54:33
936   Sheri Huber            F 35-39     84/388     1:55:08     1:02:10       52:23    8:45     1:54:33
937   Menolly Nield          F 35-39     85/388     1:55:08     1:02:55       51:39    8:45     1:54:34
938   Kandyce Bullock        F 45-49     31/254     1:58:25     1:01:59       52:36    8:45     1:54:35
939   Marlane Hill           F 40-44     64/316     1:55:11     1:02:57       51:40    8:45     1:54:37
940   Mariah Payne           F 19-24      12/93     1:59:45     1:03:13       51:25    8:45     1:54:37
943   Britt West             F 25-29     58/265     1:58:29     1:03:22       51:20    8:46     1:54:41
944   Rosie Lee              F 35-39     86/388     1:56:49     1:03:45       51:00    8:46     1:54:44
945   Shannon Ray            F 19-24      13/93     1:58:07     1:01:05       53:41    8:46     1:54:45
947   Elizabeth Thomas       F 40-44     65/316     1:57:35     1:02:03       52:49    8:47     1:54:52
951   Kayce Crone            F 25-29     59/265     1:58:35     1:03:34       51:20    8:47     1:54:53
952   Janet Jones            F 40-44     66/316     1:56:37     1:03:29       51:26    8:47     1:54:54
954   Vickie Mountain        F 40-44     67/316     1:55:34     1:02:48       52:07    8:47     1:54:54
956   Tina Secrest           F 40-44     68/316     1:56:29     1:04:20       50:36    8:47     1:54:55
957   Cyreen Haddad          F 25-29     60/265     1:56:11     1:01:44       53:12    8:47     1:54:56
963   Brenna Kolar           F 25-29     61/265     1:57:42     1:05:14       49:50    8:47     1:55:03
965   Tina Horne             F 30-34     69/349     1:58:07     1:01:49       53:15    8:47     1:55:04
966   Jessica Sparks         F 35-39     87/388     1:55:27     1:01:38       53:28    8:48     1:55:06
968   Alissa Crockett        F 30-34     70/349     1:58:34     1:02:45       52:23    8:48     1:55:08
969   Emily Foster           F 35-39     88/388     1:56:27     1:02:44       52:26    8:48     1:55:09
973   Martha Valente-Zimmerm F 25-29     62/265     1:59:00     1:01:05       54:09    8:48     1:55:13
975   Alexis Slade           F 19-24      14/93     1:55:30     1:02:52       52:22    8:48     1:55:14
978   Marissa Gillespie      F 25-29     63/265     1:57:55     1:05:15       50:03    8:48     1:55:17
980   Karen Barry            F 45-49     32/254     1:56:42     1:02:50       52:30    8:49     1:55:20
981   Becca Jackson          F 35-39     89/388     1:57:04     1:02:35       52:46    8:49     1:55:21
982   Monika Cartee          ATHENA      10/311     1:59:11     1:03:25       51:57    8:49     1:55:21
983   Abigail Stavrand       F 25-29     64/265     1:56:09     1:01:39       53:44    8:49     1:55:22
984   Kazumi Konishi         F 50-54     21/152     1:56:47     1:02:30       52:53    8:49     1:55:23
986   Livier Kacic           F 40-44     69/316     1:58:41     1:03:42       51:41    8:49     1:55:23
989   Carol Bennett          F 60-64       3/48     1:56:17     1:02:56       52:31    8:49     1:55:26
992   Shawna Kehlenbach      F 45-49     33/254     1:58:43     1:04:43       50:46    8:49     1:55:28
995   Meghan Smith           F 25-29     65/265     1:56:15     1:00:03       55:28    8:50     1:55:31
999   Kelli Linke            ATHENA      11/311     1:58:33     1:00:54       54:40    8:50     1:55:33
1002  Lisa Akins             F 45-49     34/254     1:58:21     1:03:53       51:43    8:50     1:55:36
1003  Beverly Huff           F 40-44     70/316     1:58:22     1:03:28       52:15    8:50     1:55:42
1006  Araceli Peterson       F 35-39     90/388     2:01:15     1:04:35       51:12    8:51     1:55:46
1010  Christina Burton       F 35-39     91/388     2:01:06     1:03:29       52:22    8:51     1:55:50
1013  Carolyn Stokman        F 45-49     35/254     1:56:48     1:02:29       53:23    8:51     1:55:52
1015  Melissa Mosley         F 35-39     92/388     1:56:52     1:03:53       52:00    8:51     1:55:52
1016  Corine Green           F 35-39     93/388     1:56:52     1:03:53       52:00    8:51     1:55:53
1017  Stacey Root            F 25-29     66/265     1:57:34     1:04:01       51:54    8:51     1:55:55
1021  Tracy Carneal          F 19-24      15/93     1:57:05     1:02:12       53:51    8:52     1:56:03
1022  Emily Branigan         F 30-34     71/349     1:56:27     1:01:02       55:03    8:52     1:56:04
1025  Janae Harrop           F 35-39     94/388     2:00:17     1:01:53       54:13    8:52     1:56:05
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1027  Maggie Madden          F 30-34     72/349     1:58:02     1:03:22       52:45    8:52     1:56:06
1028  Brittney De Stefano    F 25-29     67/265     1:56:38     1:00:39       55:28    8:52     1:56:07
1030  Amanda Bogle           F 35-39     95/388     1:58:03     1:05:48       50:21    8:52     1:56:09
1031  Kaytie Thompson        F 35-39     96/388     1:57:29     1:03:21       52:48    8:52     1:56:09
1033  Amy Lohman             F 35-39     97/388     1:58:46     1:01:38       54:37    8:53     1:56:14
1035  Wendy Kauffman         F 35-39     98/388     1:58:39     1:03:05       53:10    8:53     1:56:15
1036  Melissa Craig          F 30-34     73/349     2:00:44     1:03:50       52:26    8:53     1:56:16
1040  Jennifer Jarvis        F 35-39     99/388     2:03:04     1:05:03       51:16    8:53     1:56:19
1042  Christy Green          F 45-49     36/254     1:57:45     1:04:39       51:42    8:53     1:56:21
1043  Leonore Driggs         F 40-44     71/316     1:58:23     1:03:37       52:47    8:54     1:56:24
1047  Kerri White            F 40-44     72/316     1:57:32     1:03:37       52:52    8:54     1:56:29
1052  Christina Andersen-Sin F 40-44     73/316     1:57:27     1:02:23       54:09    8:54     1:56:31
1053  Jo Blake               F 40-44     74/316     2:03:05     1:02:06       54:28    8:54     1:56:34
1055  Stacie Dobrichovsky    F 35-39    100/388     1:57:02     1:01:21       55:14    8:54     1:56:34
1057  Elizabeth Ross         F 45-49     37/254     1:57:20     1:03:26       53:10    8:54     1:56:36
1058  Kadence Eaton          F 30-34     74/349     1:59:33     1:04:10       52:28    8:55     1:56:38
1059  Katie Miller           F 30-34     75/349     1:57:46     1:04:09       52:30    8:55     1:56:38
1060  Breanna Bryant         F 25-29     68/265     2:00:27     1:04:58       51:41    8:55     1:56:38
1062  Amanda Brooks          F 35-39    101/388     1:57:44     1:03:41       52:59    8:55     1:56:39
1063  Laena Shiozawa         F 40-44     75/316     1:57:37     1:03:33       53:07    8:55     1:56:40
1065  Melissa Mahon          F 19-24      16/93     1:58:00     1:03:19       53:22    8:55     1:56:40
1066  Rennie Hallows         F 40-44     76/316     1:59:01     1:01:51       54:50    8:55     1:56:41
1067  Kaitlin Cummings       F 19-24      17/93     1:58:58     1:03:31       53:11    8:55     1:56:42
1071  Madison Shano          F 19-24      18/93     2:01:17     1:05:48       50:57    8:55     1:56:44
1074  Julianne Hamilton      F 50-54     22/152     1:57:49     1:04:37       52:08    8:55     1:56:45
1076  Rebecca Scott          F 30-34     76/349     2:00:21     1:04:51       51:55    8:55     1:56:46
1077  Kati McClellan         F 30-34     77/349     1:59:36     1:04:29       52:18    8:55     1:56:46
1078  Halley Bailey          F 30-34     78/349     2:03:46     1:03:33       53:17    8:56     1:56:49
1082  Olivier Eltiste        F 40-44     77/316     2:01:30     1:04:22       52:29    8:56     1:56:51
1087  Karli Adam             F 19-24      19/93     1:57:51     1:03:57       53:00    8:56     1:56:56
1092  Ashley Degooyer        F 30-34     79/349     1:57:38     1:03:03       53:59    8:56     1:57:02
1093  Lauren Castro          F 35-39    102/388     1:58:11     1:02:09       54:54    8:57     1:57:02
1094  Kaitlin Wiedeman       F 30-34     80/349     2:03:48     1:02:47       54:18    8:57     1:57:05
1095  Madison Bagley         F 40-44     78/316     2:00:50     1:03:54       53:11    8:57     1:57:05
1098  Melissa Miller         F 35-39    103/388     2:01:30     1:04:37       52:29    8:57     1:57:06
1100  Karla Rosette          F 45-49     38/254     1:58:38     1:06:02       51:07    8:57     1:57:08
1107  Kelli Duarte           F 35-39    104/388     2:05:22     1:03:45       53:30    8:57     1:57:14
1109  Katie Sparks           F 25-29     69/265     1:58:30     1:04:15       53:00    8:57     1:57:15
1111  Lindsey Schulz         F 35-39    105/388     2:00:39     1:04:30       52:47    8:58     1:57:17
1114  Kim Robinson           F 40-44     79/316     1:57:58     1:02:45       54:38    8:58     1:57:23
1116  Bernadette Teran       F 30-34     81/349     1:57:44     1:02:47       54:39    8:58     1:57:25
1118  Amanda Goodman         F 30-34     82/349     2:00:38     1:03:32       53:55    8:58     1:57:26
1125  Alisa Brennan          F 25-29     70/265     1:58:01       59:33       57:59    8:59     1:57:31
1126  Megan Schofield        F 30-34     83/349     1:58:09     1:01:42       55:51    8:59     1:57:33
1128  Maria Haile            F 55-59      8/105     1:58:00     1:01:27       56:09    8:59     1:57:36
1129  Christie Bratt         ATHENA      12/311     2:01:27     1:03:25       54:14    8:59     1:57:39
1132  Kristin McPhie         F 35-39    106/388     2:01:53     1:04:23       53:19    9:00     1:57:42
1133  Rachel Wares           ATHENA      13/311     1:58:48     1:04:28       53:15    9:00     1:57:43
1134  Katie Sterling         F 30-34     84/349     1:58:48     1:04:29       53:15    9:00     1:57:43
1136  Katie Vogan            F 35-39    107/388     1:59:39     1:05:49       51:55    9:00     1:57:44
1137  Summer Gaskill         F 35-39    108/388     1:58:25     1:03:54       53:53    9:00     1:57:46
1138  Kimberly Thomas        F 40-44     80/316     1:58:50     1:04:39       53:07    9:00     1:57:46
1139  Kara Kelly             F 40-44     81/316     1:58:10     1:04:48       52:59    9:00     1:57:46
1140  Amy Cheng              F 25-29     71/265     2:01:28     1:03:35       54:12    9:00     1:57:47
1143  Katrina Rasband Clarke F 35-39    109/388     2:01:35     1:03:31       54:21    9:00     1:57:52
1144  Katie Sczublewski      F 25-29     72/265     2:00:31     1:05:14       52:39    9:00     1:57:52
1152  Lindsey Lyson          F 30-34     85/349     1:59:24     1:03:14       54:52    9:01     1:58:06
1153  Nicole Kaseta          F 40-44     82/316     1:59:10     1:02:37       55:30    9:01     1:58:06
1156  Lacey Egan             F 25-29     73/265     1:58:52     1:05:44       52:25    9:02     1:58:09
1157  Leigh Root             F 30-34     86/349     2:02:02     1:03:50       54:19    9:02     1:58:09
1158  Mary Lopez             F 50-54     23/152     1:59:22     1:02:53       55:17    9:02     1:58:09
1159  Maria Fernandez        F 30-34     87/349     1:59:39     1:03:27       54:45    9:02     1:58:11
1160  Maria Chaira           F 50-54     24/152     2:02:15     1:03:11       55:02    9:02     1:58:12
1161  Jill Fischbeck         ATHENA      14/311     1:59:25     1:04:06       54:08    9:02     1:58:14
1162  Krista Grubbs          F 30-34     88/349     2:00:10     1:03:52       54:28    9:02     1:58:19
1163  Patricia Rodgers       F 35-39    110/388     2:07:01     1:04:32       53:48    9:02     1:58:19
1164  Jane Morrison          F 50-54     25/152     1:58:53     1:05:03       53:17    9:02     1:58:20
1169  Teri Mosher            F 30-34     89/349     1:59:45     1:04:55       53:28    9:03     1:58:23
1170  Julie Wheeler          F 35-39    111/388     1:59:56     1:06:39       51:45    9:03     1:58:23
1171  Emily Andersen         F 30-34     90/349     1:59:13     1:03:16       55:08    9:03     1:58:24
1176  Amanda Lenzmeier       F 25-29     74/265     2:02:00     1:02:57       55:29    9:03     1:58:26
1177  Cassie Reymore         F 35-39    112/388     2:02:11     1:04:55       53:32    9:03     1:58:26
1178  Brieanne Hayner        F 30-34     91/349     2:05:15     1:02:50       55:36    9:03     1:58:26
1182  Katherine Wilkins      F 35-39    113/388     2:04:24     1:04:29       54:06    9:04     1:58:35
1185  Stephanie Buettner     F 45-49     39/254     1:59:33     1:03:41       54:56    9:04     1:58:36
1186  Heather Penner         F 40-44     83/316     2:00:34     1:02:14       56:24    9:04     1:58:37
1188  Brittany Ruzicka       F 30-34     92/349     2:00:25     1:03:13       55:28    9:04     1:58:41
1192  Christie Nelson        F 40-44     84/316     2:00:42     1:03:13       55:32    9:04     1:58:44
1193  Jennifer Post          F 40-44     85/316     2:00:38     1:04:30       54:14    9:04     1:58:44
1194  Holly Fleming          ATHENA      15/311     2:00:26     1:04:41       54:05    9:04     1:58:45
1195  Brecka Estes           F 30-34     93/349     2:00:31     1:05:32       53:14    9:04     1:58:46
1202  Ann Hanna              F 30-34     94/349     1:59:16     1:03:12       55:38    9:05     1:58:50
1203  Nicole Thompson        F 30-34     95/349     2:01:33     1:05:12       53:39    9:05     1:58:51
1206  Jennifer Lopez         F 45-49     40/254     1:59:45     1:03:52       55:00    9:05     1:58:51
1208  Lindsey Gardner        F 25-29     75/265     2:02:32     1:04:33       54:20    9:05     1:58:53
1209  Natalee Cordner        F 25-29     76/265     2:02:36     1:04:32       54:25    9:05     1:58:56
1210  Anna Johnson           F 30-34     96/349     2:00:02     1:05:12       53:46    9:05     1:58:57
1214  Julia Manning          F 30-34     97/349     2:00:23     1:04:37       54:24    9:06     1:59:01
1215  Bianca Repasi          F 19-24      20/93     1:59:57     1:02:44       56:19    9:06     1:59:03
1216  Dyan Ricedorff         F 40-44     86/316     1:59:19     1:02:52       56:11    9:06     1:59:03
1218  Rona Miller            F 45-49     41/254     1:59:53     1:04:02       55:02    9:06     1:59:04
1219  Jamee Klein            F 45-49     42/254     2:00:27     1:05:32       53:34    9:06     1:59:05
1222  Melanie Jones          F 30-34     98/349     1:59:39     1:04:11       54:57    9:06     1:59:07
1223  Sue Freeman            F 50-54     26/152     2:02:52     1:05:55       53:14    9:06     1:59:08
1224  Alejandra Cardenas     F 40-44     87/316     2:01:38     1:03:22       55:47    9:06     1:59:09
1225  Kate Blunt             F 30-34     99/349     2:02:14     1:06:27       52:43    9:06     1:59:10
1226  Teresa Mora            F 40-44     88/316     2:00:54     1:05:33       53:38    9:06     1:59:10
1227  Wendy Parker           F 35-39    114/388     2:02:50     1:04:31       54:39    9:06     1:59:10
1229  Samantha Meadows       F 25-29     77/265     2:02:37     1:04:00       55:11    9:06     1:59:11
1230  Heather Matthews       F 30-34    100/349     2:00:05     1:05:08       54:04    9:06     1:59:12
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1233  Catherine Lahart       F 30-34    101/349     2:00:20     1:02:36       56:37    9:07     1:59:13
1236  Andrea Schwinden       F 40-44     89/316     2:03:21     1:05:26       53:51    9:07     1:59:16
1237  Heather Segelke        F 35-39    115/388     2:00:36     1:05:20       53:57    9:07     1:59:16
1239  Rachelle Medina        F 35-39    116/388     1:59:46       58:52     1:00:26    9:07     1:59:18
1241  Renae MacK             F 45-49     43/254     2:00:18     1:03:09       56:10    9:07     1:59:18
1245  Emily Ellingson        F 19-24      21/93     2:01:20     1:07:32       51:48    9:07     1:59:20
1246  Amy Crow               F 35-39    117/388     1:59:50     1:01:50       57:30    9:07     1:59:20
1248  Melissa Medvin         F 50-54     27/152     2:02:22     1:05:45       53:36    9:07     1:59:21
1250  Ami Hernandez          F 30-34    102/349     2:00:51     1:04:09       55:13    9:07     1:59:21
1251  Dee Prendergast        F 45-49     44/254     2:00:08     1:04:27       54:55    9:07     1:59:22
1252  Melissa Garner         F 45-49     45/254     2:00:21     1:03:24       55:58    9:07     1:59:22
1254  Christine Trapp        F 50-54     28/152     2:01:37     1:05:07       54:19    9:07     1:59:25
1255  Sohee Chung            F 45-49     46/254     2:02:27     1:05:45       53:43    9:08     1:59:27
1256  Kim Steckler           F 40-44     90/316     2:00:13     1:04:08       55:20    9:08     1:59:27
1257  Shana Drake-Lavelle    F 25-29     78/265     2:01:33     1:05:13       54:17    9:08     1:59:30
1259  Jacqueline Stewart     F 55-59      9/105     2:00:45     1:05:08       54:22    9:08     1:59:30
1261  Misty Thomas           F 40-44     91/316     1:59:58     1:04:21       55:10    9:08     1:59:31
1262  Sondra Braun           ATHENA      16/311     2:00:55     1:05:02       54:29    9:08     1:59:31
1263  Jana Hancock           F 25-29     79/265     2:08:13     1:04:31       55:00    9:08     1:59:31
1264  Melissa Hooper         F 40-44     92/316     2:00:34     1:05:22       54:10    9:08     1:59:31
1268  Ilma Garza             F 45-49     47/254     2:01:40     1:06:34       52:59    9:08     1:59:32
1269  Mary Wienand           ATHENA      17/311     2:00:26     1:04:15       55:18    9:08     1:59:33
1271  Tonya Bramwell         F 35-39    118/388     2:02:05     1:05:39       53:54    9:08     1:59:33
1272  Linda Sheeran          F 55-59     10/105     2:00:42     1:04:06       55:28    9:08     1:59:33
1273  Stephanie Day          F 35-39    119/388     2:00:22     1:04:12       55:22    9:08     1:59:34
1274  Kathryn Baldwin        F 50-54     29/152     2:01:36     1:03:38       55:58    9:08     1:59:35
1276  Chris Conway           F 45-49     48/254     2:00:15     1:03:54       55:42    9:08     1:59:36
1277  Julie Quinn            F 30-34    103/349     2:00:39     1:04:31       55:06    9:08     1:59:36
1278  Jacqueline Bonilla     F 25-29     80/265     2:00:41     1:05:21       54:17    9:08     1:59:38
1280  Anne Anderlohr         F 45-49     49/254     2:00:08     1:06:45       52:55    9:08     1:59:39
1281  Holly Rudd             F 30-34    104/349     2:00:44     1:03:53       55:48    9:09     1:59:41
1282  Tina White             F 40-44     93/316     2:00:49     1:04:36       55:06    9:09     1:59:42
1284  Gabi Ramirez           F 35-39    120/388     2:00:25     1:01:36       58:08    9:09     1:59:43
1286  Harmony Bryce          ATHENA      18/311     2:02:04     1:01:52       57:53    9:09     1:59:44
1289  Julie Bradshaw         ATHENA      19/311     2:01:13     1:05:23       54:22    9:09     1:59:45
1292  Cheryl Herold          F 45-49     50/254     2:00:42     1:02:20       57:27    9:09     1:59:46
1294  Amy Fletcher           F 25-29     81/265     2:00:52     1:04:42       55:08    9:09     1:59:50
1297  Elizabeth Monsey       F 19-24      22/93     2:00:49     1:02:02       57:49    9:09     1:59:51
1299  Ida Horvath            F 40-44     94/316     2:01:28     1:07:00       52:54    9:10     1:59:53
1300  Olga Carmona           F 45-49     51/254     2:02:03     1:06:34       53:22    9:10     1:59:55
1301  Sarah Marbach          F 50-54     30/152     2:02:28     1:04:46       55:10    9:10     1:59:55
1302  Rita Myers             ATHENA      20/311     2:00:36     1:05:00       54:56    9:10     1:59:55
1303  Kate Arrant            F 25-29     82/265     2:04:04     1:08:10       51:46    9:10     1:59:55
1304  Amy Lamoreaux          F 30-34    105/349     2:01:25     1:05:22       54:35    9:10     1:59:56
1307  Jamie Abel             F 35-39    121/388     2:02:00     1:07:39       52:20    9:10     1:59:58
1308  Sarah Steen            F 30-34    106/349     2:01:11     1:05:11       54:51    9:10     2:00:02
1312  Cassandra Nabel        F 35-39    122/388     2:01:05     1:04:12       55:57    9:11     2:00:09
1313  Suzanne Southard       F 55-59     11/105     2:00:15     1:02:24       57:47    9:11     2:00:10
1315  Kylee Terhark          F 25-29     83/265     2:00:51     1:05:24       54:46    9:11     2:00:10
1317  Laura Stanton          F 50-54     31/152     2:06:46     1:03:22       56:50    9:11     2:00:12
1319  Kim Bossert            F 30-34    107/349     2:00:44     1:03:13       57:00    9:11     2:00:13
1320  Antonia Richards       F 35-39    123/388     2:01:20     1:04:11       56:06    9:11     2:00:17
1321  Chianne Hewer          F 25-29     84/265     2:00:56     1:04:05       56:12    9:11     2:00:17
1322  Molly Bruce            F 40-44     95/316     2:04:51     1:06:25       53:54    9:11     2:00:18
1325  Joann Weber            F 40-44     96/316     2:06:33     1:05:45       54:37    9:12     2:00:21
1326  Rebecca Durfee         F 25-29     85/265     2:00:40     1:06:04       54:20    9:12     2:00:23
1327  Wendy Kappenman        F 35-39    124/388     2:02:05     1:03:43       56:41    9:12     2:00:24
1331  Marcelle Donaldson     F 50-54     32/152     2:02:18     1:04:29       56:01    9:12     2:00:29
1332  Cassidi Klingler       F 25-29     86/265     2:02:18     1:04:29       56:01    9:12     2:00:29
1333  Michele Steel          F 35-39    125/388     2:01:33     1:03:52       56:39    9:12     2:00:31
1337  Tammy Grandlich        ATHENA      21/311     2:00:41     1:01:09       59:26    9:13     2:00:34
1339  Paige Nielsen          F 19-24      23/93     2:01:01     1:04:07       56:31    9:13     2:00:38
1340  Kathryn Oleary         F 40-44     97/316     2:02:02     1:04:55       55:45    9:13     2:00:40
1341  Cindy Johnson          F 35-39    126/388     2:04:24     1:08:24       52:17    9:13     2:00:41
1342  Elaine Cleveland       F 30-34    108/349     2:01:48     1:04:16       56:25    9:13     2:00:41
1343  Liz Phillips           F 35-39    127/388     2:04:25     1:08:24       52:18    9:13     2:00:42
1345  Abby Frank             F 25-29     87/265     2:05:12     1:06:24       54:19    9:13     2:00:42
1346  Jennifer Snyder        F 30-34    109/349     2:01:52     1:05:26       55:17    9:13     2:00:43
1349  Erin Ferguson          F 35-39    128/388     2:01:40     1:03:25       57:21    9:14     2:00:45
1351  Kendra Lorbeck         F 19-24      24/93     2:02:17     1:06:32       54:15    9:14     2:00:47
1352  Shelby Knoles          F 25-29     88/265     2:04:34     1:03:23       57:25    9:14     2:00:48
1353  Dawn Kemmer            F 45-49     52/254     2:06:59     1:06:20       54:30    9:14     2:00:49
1355  Sarah Hansen           F 35-39    129/388     2:02:33     1:05:41       55:10    9:14     2:00:50
1357  Lisa Mihora            F 40-44     98/316     2:04:32     1:06:53       54:02    9:14     2:00:55
1360  Melanie Hatch          F 30-34    110/349     2:01:59     1:03:52       57:05    9:14     2:00:57
1362  Cheyenne Squieri       F 35-39    130/388     2:04:37     1:08:48       52:11    9:15     2:00:59
1364  Marianne Morettini     F 45-49     53/254     2:01:40     1:06:43       54:22    9:15     2:01:05
1366  Alyssa Copple          F 30-34    111/349     2:02:09     1:04:05       57:02    9:15     2:01:06
1367  Denise Arends          F 30-34    112/349     2:01:56     1:01:14       59:53    9:15     2:01:06
1369  Jaya Birdwell          F 30-34    113/349     2:09:18     1:03:47       57:23    9:15     2:01:10
1370  Jennifer Foley         F 35-39    131/388     2:02:55     1:05:31       55:40    9:15     2:01:11
1372  Tessa Murdock          F 15-18       7/35     2:06:38     1:10:18       50:56    9:16     2:01:13
1373  Mary Hunt              F 55-59     12/105     2:05:53     1:06:12       55:02    9:16     2:01:14
1374  Laura Lindqvist        F 35-39    132/388     2:02:59     1:05:34       55:41    9:16     2:01:15
1375  Sandy Logan            F 50-54     33/152     2:02:39     1:07:12       54:04    9:16     2:01:15
1376  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    133/388     2:11:28     1:06:56       54:20    9:16     2:01:15
1377  Lisa Labanc            F 25-29     89/265     2:03:28     1:07:51       53:26    9:16     2:01:16
1380  Brittany Weaver        F 35-39    134/388     2:04:00     1:05:54       55:26    9:16     2:01:19
1383  Stephanie Hoepelman    F 30-34    114/349     2:11:35     1:06:55       54:28    9:16     2:01:23
1384  Jessica Clines         F 35-39    135/388     2:02:24     1:06:36       54:48    9:16     2:01:23
1385  Rebekah Helpingstine   F 35-39    136/388     2:05:46     1:08:53       52:31    9:16     2:01:23
1388  Julie Frederick        ATHENA      22/311     2:02:37     1:04:32       56:55    9:17     2:01:27
1389  Carolyn Manning        F 40-44     99/316     2:03:10     1:03:19       58:12    9:17     2:01:31
1391  Andie Goldberg         F 50-54     34/152     2:01:42     1:06:48       54:45    9:17     2:01:32
1392  Alaine Cosgrove        F 50-54     35/152     2:06:01     1:05:11       56:23    9:17     2:01:34
1396  Amanda Boysun          F 35-39    137/388     2:03:12     1:05:45       55:51    9:17     2:01:36
1397  Maria Krey             F 45-49     54/254     2:06:06     1:07:59       53:37    9:17     2:01:36
1398  Felicia Ruiz           F 19-24      25/93     2:02:57     1:06:14       55:23    9:17     2:01:36
1399  Kathryn Wright         ATHENA      23/311     2:04:35     1:04:53       56:44    9:17     2:01:37
1401  Carey Hellmers         F 40-44    100/316     2:02:33     1:05:27       56:14    9:18     2:01:41
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1404  Margaret Bourne        F 45-49     55/254     2:05:42     1:03:29       58:14    9:18     2:01:43
1405  Elisha Gibbs           ATHENA      24/311     2:06:13     1:06:16       55:30    9:18     2:01:45
1406  Jessica Langlois       F 35-39    138/388     2:03:30     1:06:09       55:37    9:18     2:01:46
1408  Heather Becker         F 30-34    115/349     2:02:57     1:05:24       56:26    9:18     2:01:50
1409  Gloria Kalstrom        F 50-54     36/152     2:02:55     1:05:52       55:59    9:18     2:01:50
1410  Lindsay Fleet          F 40-44    101/316     2:13:34     1:05:52       56:01    9:19     2:01:52
1411  Lindi Dennis           F 25-29     90/265     2:06:21     1:06:28       55:24    9:19     2:01:52
1415  Ericka Hinton          F 35-39    139/388     2:03:50     1:05:21       56:35    9:19     2:01:55
1416  Hillery Nicholas       F 35-39    140/388     2:03:24     1:06:31       55:26    9:19     2:01:56
1417  Pam Kredell            F 30-34    116/349     2:03:51     1:06:40       55:19    9:19     2:01:58
1418  Elyse Ribau            F 25-29     91/265     2:03:51     1:06:40       55:19    9:19     2:01:58
1420  Lindsey Jones          F 35-39    141/388     2:03:28     1:07:06       54:57    9:19     2:02:03
1425  Kristin Walton         F 35-39    142/388     2:05:03     1:04:20       57:47    9:20     2:02:06
1426  Elizabeth Barden       ATHENA      25/311     2:03:25     1:02:37       59:33    9:20     2:02:09
1427  Hilary Dresser         F 40-44    102/316     2:06:17     1:08:10       54:00    9:20     2:02:09
1428  Lauren Artino          F 30-34    117/349     2:04:45     1:06:29       55:42    9:20     2:02:10
1429  Elizabeth D Molina     F 35-39    143/388     2:03:28     1:06:36       55:36    9:20     2:02:12
1430  Jennifer Kellis        F 35-39    144/388     2:05:08     1:04:20       57:52    9:20     2:02:12
1435  Jill Eldridge          F 45-49     56/254     2:07:50     1:05:39       56:39    9:21     2:02:18
1438  Stacie Tsangaris       F 40-44    103/316     2:05:02     1:06:56       55:25    9:21     2:02:20
1439  Crystle Gloria         F 40-44    104/316     2:05:09     1:04:49       57:33    9:21     2:02:21
1441  Laura Grimwood         F 25-29     92/265     2:06:03     1:07:33       54:52    9:21     2:02:24
1442  Kayla Brutton          F 25-29     93/265     2:06:03     1:07:33       54:52    9:21     2:02:25
1443  September Chiste       F 30-34    118/349     2:03:18     1:04:05       58:20    9:21     2:02:25
1446  Sunny Hyatt            F 30-34    119/349     2:05:21     1:06:53       55:38    9:22     2:02:30
1448  Nicole Banks           F 25-29     94/265     2:04:10     1:08:21       54:10    9:22     2:02:30
1450  Diane Phillips         F 50-54     37/152     2:04:54     1:04:43       57:50    9:22     2:02:33
1451  Kimberly Partridge     ATHENA      26/311     2:05:24     1:03:17       59:19    9:22     2:02:35
1452  Cindy Morgan           F 45-49     57/254     2:02:50     1:04:18       58:19    9:22     2:02:37
1455  Nicole Scozzari        ATHENA      27/311     2:10:04     1:05:52       56:51    9:22     2:02:42
1458  Emily Johnson          F 25-29     95/265     2:03:01     1:08:12       54:35    9:23     2:02:46
1460  Kristy Pappas          F 55-59     13/105     2:06:30     1:07:21       55:28    9:23     2:02:49
1461  Lori Mecham            ATHENA      28/311     2:06:24     1:07:49       55:00    9:23     2:02:49
1462  Audra Telles           F 30-34    120/349     2:04:16     1:04:59       57:54    9:23     2:02:52
1465  Makenna Hill           F 25-29     96/265     2:09:27     1:06:36       56:23    9:24     2:02:58
1466  Suzanne Cummard        F 35-39    145/388     2:06:48     1:04:43       58:17    9:24     2:03:00
1468  Joanne Bono-Rozon      F 45-49     58/254     2:07:49     1:08:18       54:45    9:24     2:03:02
1469  Barbara Johnson        F 45-49     59/254     2:05:20     1:08:33       54:31    9:24     2:03:03
1471  Melissa Campos         F 25-29     97/265     2:05:10     1:07:11       55:53    9:24     2:03:04
1472  Andrea Johnson         F 35-39    146/388     2:05:21     1:08:32       54:34    9:24     2:03:06
1473  Melissa Libhart        F 40-44    105/316     2:03:54     1:06:29       56:41    9:25     2:03:09
1474  Jeri McLaughlin        F 45-49     60/254     2:05:57     1:06:02       57:08    9:25     2:03:10
1475  Liz Baumgardt          F 35-39    147/388     2:07:21     1:06:10       57:01    9:25     2:03:11
1478  Adraina Gugliotta      F 50-54     38/152     2:03:47     1:05:30       57:48    9:25     2:03:18
1479  Heather Blixt          F 35-39    148/388     2:07:49     1:08:12       55:07    9:25     2:03:18
1480  Kristin Roney          F 40-44    106/316     2:05:31                            9:25     2:03:19
1482  Kaija Thompson         F 35-39    149/388     2:03:27     1:02:42     1:00:39    9:25     2:03:21
1484  Kristin Morin          F 35-39    150/388     2:03:27     1:02:44     1:00:38    9:25     2:03:22
1485  Corrine Livingstone    F 30-34    121/349     2:05:10     1:04:02       59:22    9:26     2:03:23
1486  Jen Spenner            F 40-44    107/316     2:09:40     1:05:53       57:31    9:26     2:03:23
1487  Rose Lancaster         F 35-39    151/388     2:12:45     1:09:16       54:08    9:26     2:03:23
1488  Holly Swangstu         F 40-44    108/316     2:12:45     1:09:16       54:07    9:26     2:03:23
1489  Dana Burnett           F 40-44    109/316     2:05:11     1:04:02       59:23    9:26     2:03:24
1490  Molly Graves           ATHENA      29/311     2:05:34     1:07:46       55:39    9:26     2:03:25
1492  Jennifer Madrid        F 30-34    122/349     2:06:07     1:07:41       55:49    9:26     2:03:30
1493  Valerie Fox            ATHENA      30/311     2:06:46     1:06:35       56:57    9:26     2:03:32
1494  Jayna Woods            F 35-39    152/388     2:06:41     1:07:01       56:32    9:26     2:03:33
1495  Jacque Thomas          F 35-39    153/388     2:06:41     1:07:03       56:31    9:26     2:03:33
1496  Danielle Kovesdy       F 40-44    110/316     2:06:47     1:06:35       56:58    9:26     2:03:33
1497  Rebeccah Arnett        F 35-39    154/388     2:04:28     1:04:07       59:26    9:26     2:03:33
1499  Kellie Linn            F 40-44    111/316     2:07:02     1:04:12       59:24    9:27     2:03:36
1501  Lori Anthony           F 40-44    112/316     2:07:15     1:06:21       57:17    9:27     2:03:38
1502  Angela Pritchett       F 50-54     39/152     2:09:09     1:07:14       56:25    9:27     2:03:38
1506  Jodie Kerr             F 40-44    113/316     2:06:01     1:07:18       56:34    9:28     2:03:52
1509  Kerry Duffy            F 40-44    114/316     2:04:54     1:07:30       56:25    9:28     2:03:55
1511  Sarah Horka            F 25-29     98/265     2:04:54     1:05:40       58:16    9:28     2:03:56
1513  Wynn Wyatt             F 45-49     61/254     2:07:42     1:06:39       57:19    9:28     2:03:58
1514  Judy Vignjevic         F 45-49     62/254     2:06:10     1:06:41       57:17    9:28     2:03:58
1516  Elana Varnum           F 55-59     14/105     2:05:33     1:07:04       56:55    9:28     2:03:59
1517  Julie Simmons          F 19-24      26/93     2:06:48     1:07:10       56:51    9:28     2:04:01
1518  Brenda Ortiz           F 40-44    115/316     2:05:18     1:06:37       57:25    9:29     2:04:01
1519  Angela Steadman        F 40-44    116/316     2:08:16     1:08:37       55:28    9:29     2:04:04
1520  Brandi Martin          F 40-44    117/316     2:04:52     1:06:45       57:20    9:29     2:04:05
1521  Ayn Kelly-Harris       F 45-49     63/254     2:06:40     1:07:21       56:44    9:29     2:04:05
1522  Lindsey Langemeier     F 30-34    123/349     2:05:33     1:06:17       57:49    9:29     2:04:05
1523  Leah Boss              F 30-34    124/349     2:04:59     1:05:24       58:42    9:29     2:04:06
1524  Madhulika Narayan      F 35-39    155/388     2:05:35     1:05:12       58:54    9:29     2:04:06
1526  Megan Hatch            F 30-34    125/349     2:06:40     1:05:18       58:50    9:29     2:04:08
1527  Christine Meyer        F 40-44    118/316     2:05:17     1:06:36       57:33    9:29     2:04:08
1528  Gabi Houston           F 45-49     64/254     2:07:51     1:07:19       56:52    9:29     2:04:10
1530  Felipa Whitney         F 35-39    156/388     2:05:43     1:02:16     1:01:56    9:29     2:04:11
1532  Yue Zeng               F 30-34    126/349     2:06:52     1:06:21       57:56    9:30     2:04:16
1534  Mary Maloney           F 19-24      27/93     2:06:15     1:06:14       58:05    9:30     2:04:18
1535  Marcelle Trombley      F 35-39    157/388     2:06:13     1:07:38       56:42    9:30     2:04:19
1538  Paige Yi               F 35-39    158/388     2:07:25     1:09:45       54:39    9:30     2:04:23
1540  Mary Jorden            F 55-59     15/105     2:05:05     1:07:24       57:03    9:30     2:04:26
1542  Carolina Gutierrez     F 19-24      28/93     2:06:05     1:04:41       59:51    9:31     2:04:32
1544  Lillianna Falberg      F 55-59     16/105     2:13:42     1:06:22       58:15    9:31     2:04:36
1545  Heather McDonald       ATHENA      31/311     2:05:35     1:06:35       58:02    9:31     2:04:37
1546  April Foster           F 35-39    159/388     2:07:22     1:07:44       56:54    9:31     2:04:38
1547  Diane Kiesow           F 45-49     65/254     2:06:33     1:07:19       57:19    9:31     2:04:38
1548  C Corina               F 35-39    160/388     2:07:54     1:06:43       57:57    9:31     2:04:40
1550  Julie Pritchard-Hedtke F 45-49     66/254     2:06:02     1:05:00       59:43    9:32     2:04:43
1551  Rachael Chartier       F 35-39    161/388     2:06:44     1:06:34       58:11    9:32     2:04:44
1552  Shelby Jackson         F 19-24      29/93     2:06:05     1:06:35       58:11    9:32     2:04:45
1553  Eileen Cravens         F 60-64       4/48     2:05:17     1:06:19       58:27    9:32     2:04:45
1556  Cristina Perez Hesano  F 35-39    162/388     2:06:18     1:06:04       58:45    9:32     2:04:48
1557  Dawn Jevnick           F 40-44    119/316     2:05:48     1:05:19       59:30    9:32     2:04:48
1559  Amy Larimer            F 40-44    120/316     2:07:57     1:08:30       56:22    9:32     2:04:51
1560  Heidi Richardson       F 40-44    121/316     2:08:06     1:06:39       58:13    9:32     2:04:52
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1562  Jessica Imamura        F 35-39    163/388     2:09:07     1:07:32       57:23    9:33     2:04:54
1565  Laura Nibbelink        F 19-24      30/93     2:08:29     1:08:04       56:54    9:33     2:04:57
1566  Jennifer Roberts       F 45-49     67/254     2:08:35     1:06:50       58:08    9:33     2:04:58
1568  Melissa Froderman      F 35-39    164/388     2:06:48     1:09:00       56:03    9:33     2:05:02
1569  Janet Stocks           F 45-49     68/254     2:06:15     1:07:19       57:45    9:33     2:05:04
1570  Jennifer Nelson        F 45-49     69/254     2:07:41     1:09:44       55:23    9:33     2:05:06
1571  Cassie Mally           F 35-39    165/388     2:07:03     1:07:35       57:33    9:34     2:05:08
1572  Kelli Millett          F 35-39    166/388     2:08:24     1:06:27       58:42    9:34     2:05:08
1575  Kelsey Holgate         F 25-29     99/265     2:08:40     1:06:35       58:37    9:34     2:05:12
1577  Jackie Sellers         F 35-39    167/388     2:09:25     1:08:57       56:17    9:34     2:05:14
1578  Karla Romero           F 30-34    127/349     2:06:25     1:05:28       59:47    9:34     2:05:14
1580  Deb Moffat             F 35-39    168/388     2:08:20     1:05:26       59:50    9:34     2:05:15
1581  Lauren Fowler          ATHENA      32/311     2:06:10     1:05:06     1:00:10    9:34     2:05:15
1584  Marcae Rosenvall       F 35-39    169/388     2:08:21     1:05:27       59:51    9:34     2:05:17
1585  Jennifer Szabo         F 40-44    122/316     2:10:34     1:10:18       55:01    9:34     2:05:18
1587  Carrie Tucker          F 30-34    128/349     2:09:03     1:06:04       59:19    9:35     2:05:23
1588  Jennifer Cho           F 25-29    100/265     2:06:26     1:05:24     1:00:00    9:35     2:05:23
1589  Brenda Catron          F 45-49     70/254     2:10:17     1:08:13       57:14    9:35     2:05:27
1593  Cathie Gura            F 40-44    123/316     2:08:50     1:07:15       58:15    9:35     2:05:30
1596  Kelly Vu               F 35-39    170/388     2:08:57     1:09:50       55:50    9:36     2:05:39
1597  Tracy Cooper           F 30-34    129/349     2:08:00     1:09:06       56:34    9:36     2:05:40
1600  Whittlee Hamblin       ATHENA      33/311     2:09:21     1:04:32     1:01:10    9:36     2:05:42
1603  Jenny Moeller          F 30-34    130/349     2:11:58     1:07:14       58:31    9:36     2:05:44
1604  Sydney Davie           F 30-34    131/349     2:08:02     1:09:00       56:45    9:36     2:05:45
1605  Linley Wilson          F 30-34    132/349     2:11:59     1:07:14       58:31    9:36     2:05:45
1608  Whitney Layton         F 30-34    133/349     2:08:02     1:09:02       56:44    9:36     2:05:46
1610  Beth Andresen          F 45-49     71/254     2:06:22     1:06:39       59:08    9:36     2:05:46
1611  Maria Aulbach          F 50-54     40/152     2:06:58     1:06:45       59:02    9:37     2:05:47
1612  Angie Oliverson        ATHENA      34/311     2:09:53     1:06:44       59:04    9:37     2:05:47
1613  Natasha Upshaw         F 30-34    134/349     2:12:18     1:09:18       56:31    9:37     2:05:48
1615  Fikretta Grant         F 40-44    124/316     2:10:26     1:06:51       58:58    9:37     2:05:49
1616  Amy Spencer            F 25-29    101/265     2:09:57     1:11:12       54:39    9:37     2:05:51
1618  Jennifer Booth         F 30-34    135/349     2:09:42     1:08:22       57:31    9:37     2:05:53
1621  Elizabeth Anathan      F 35-39    171/388     2:07:30     1:06:39       59:20    9:37     2:05:58
1622  Katie Sloan            F 25-29    102/265     2:07:20     1:09:20       56:39    9:37     2:05:59
1624  Erin Benavage          F 25-29    103/265     2:08:53     1:07:55       58:06    9:38     2:06:00
1625  Caroline Velasco       F 35-39    172/388     2:06:54     1:05:43     1:00:19    9:38     2:06:01
1626  Kelly Forghani         F 30-34    136/349     2:06:43     1:08:31       57:32    9:38     2:06:03
1628  Patty Jackson          F 50-54     41/152     2:10:21     1:09:06       56:59    9:38     2:06:04
1629  Nitza Linn             F 45-49     72/254     2:09:18     1:04:13     1:01:53    9:38     2:06:05
1630  Marilee Eveleth        F 50-54     42/152     2:12:07     1:08:35       57:31    9:38     2:06:06
1631  Kassidy Faraci         F 15-18       8/35     2:08:18     1:08:29       57:40    9:38     2:06:08
1632  Amber Garner           F 15-18       9/35     2:07:43     1:08:17       57:52    9:38     2:06:09
1633  Alena Petty            F 30-34    137/349     2:11:47     1:13:35       52:35    9:38     2:06:10
1634  Audrey Buxton          F 25-29    104/265     2:07:36     1:04:21     1:01:50    9:38     2:06:11
1635  Rebecca Armenta        F 25-29    105/265     2:07:30     1:06:11     1:00:01    9:38     2:06:11
1637  Heather Ellsworth      F 25-29    106/265     2:10:03     1:09:53       56:20    9:38     2:06:12
1638  Mindy Freeman          F 45-49     73/254     2:06:43     1:07:19       58:54    9:38     2:06:12
1642  Jenell Degraffenried   ATHENA      35/311     2:06:43     1:07:22       58:53    9:39     2:06:15
1643  Heidi Halladay         F 55-59     17/105     2:07:55     1:09:04       57:14    9:39     2:06:17
1645  Karla Casillas         F 40-44    125/316     2:11:26     1:08:24       57:54    9:39     2:06:18
1646  Meghan Evans           F 30-34    138/349     2:08:51     1:10:11       56:09    9:39     2:06:19
1648  McKenzie Campbell      ATHENA      36/311     2:07:47     1:09:04       57:20    9:39     2:06:24
1649  Michelle Sanders       F 40-44    126/316     2:09:32     1:08:10       58:15    9:39     2:06:24
1650  Amanda Maffei          F 40-44    127/316     2:10:06     1:11:40       54:45    9:39     2:06:24
1653  Lauri Woolsey          F 55-59     18/105     2:08:19     1:08:35       57:52    9:40     2:06:26
1655  Marie Jobe             F 40-44    128/316     2:07:38     1:06:15     1:00:17    9:40     2:06:32
1656  Francine Katz          F 55-59     19/105     2:08:05     1:10:22       56:12    9:40     2:06:34
1658  April Donihi           F 45-49     74/254     2:10:40     1:11:25       55:11    9:40     2:06:35
1666  Ulrike Vomberg         F 55-59     20/105     2:08:21     1:08:38       58:06    9:41     2:06:44
1668  Kricket Hinders        F 35-39    173/388     2:07:13     1:06:19     1:00:26    9:41     2:06:45
1671  Rebecca Keeter         F 45-49     75/254     2:08:02     1:06:39     1:00:07    9:41     2:06:46
1672  Lisa Mason             F 45-49     76/254     2:07:44     1:09:09       57:38    9:41     2:06:47
1674  Candace Gustafson      F 30-34    139/349     2:11:07     1:10:29       56:22    9:41     2:06:50
1675  Erin Whitmer           F 30-34    140/349     2:09:41     1:06:56       59:56    9:41     2:06:51
1678  Brittney Phelps        F 30-34    141/349     2:08:54     1:08:43       58:09    9:42     2:06:52
1679  Katrina Richter        F 55-59     21/105     2:09:11     1:09:04       57:48    9:42     2:06:52
1681  Dominique Irigoin      F 25-29    107/265     2:08:42     1:09:46       57:09    9:42     2:06:54
1682  Danielle Irigoin       F 25-29    108/265     2:08:42     1:09:47       57:08    9:42     2:06:54
1683  Jessica Brown          F 25-29    109/265     2:08:41     1:07:57       58:58    9:42     2:06:55
1684  Lisa Pingle            F 25-29    110/265     2:12:12     1:07:44       59:13    9:42     2:06:56
1685  Michelle Brown         ATHENA      37/311     2:10:49     1:10:24       56:33    9:42     2:06:56
1686  Jolene May             F 40-44    129/316     2:10:50     1:10:24       56:33    9:42     2:06:57
1688  Nancy Block            F 50-54     43/152     2:11:09     1:10:11       56:48    9:42     2:06:58
1691  Erica Hansen           F 30-34    142/349     2:07:28     1:05:54     1:01:07    9:42     2:07:01
1693  Lisa Grubbe            F 50-54     44/152     2:08:13     1:09:35       57:30    9:42     2:07:04
1694  Shelly Grubbe          F 45-49     77/254     2:08:13     1:09:34       57:31    9:42     2:07:05
1695  Melinda Mendoza        F 40-44    130/316     2:10:56     1:07:55       59:11    9:43     2:07:05
1696  Gina Southwick         F 45-49     78/254     2:10:54     1:08:16       58:51    9:43     2:07:07
1697  Amanda Ohmer           F 30-34    143/349     2:08:54     1:09:12       57:56    9:43     2:07:07
1698  Deeann Guymon          F 30-34    144/349     2:08:09     1:07:29       59:39    9:43     2:07:08
1699  Katie Litsey           F 45-49     79/254     2:08:47     1:09:40       57:29    9:43     2:07:08
1700  Andrea Smith           F 35-39    174/388     2:08:13     1:05:21     1:01:49    9:43     2:07:09
1701  Hilary McCrary         F 30-34    145/349     2:09:02     1:07:43       59:30    9:43     2:07:12
1702  Sara Goodrum           F 19-24      31/93     2:08:55     1:10:27       56:46    9:43     2:07:13
1703  Kristie Thatcher       F 19-24      32/93     2:08:52     1:07:19       59:54    9:43     2:07:13
1704  Clarissa Nelson        F 30-34    146/349     2:10:56     1:10:56       56:17    9:43     2:07:13
1705  Valerie Tomko          F 25-29    111/265     2:10:55     1:10:57       56:16    9:43     2:07:13
1706  Shakira Pacheco        F 40-44    131/316     2:09:11     1:08:09       59:05    9:43     2:07:13
1710  Kristen Clegg          F 45-49     80/254     2:12:25     1:08:47       58:28    9:43     2:07:15
1712  Tara Martinsen         F 45-49     81/254     2:12:25     1:08:48       58:28    9:43     2:07:16
1714  Stephanie Ison         F 40-44    132/316     2:11:08     1:07:37       59:43    9:44     2:07:19
1715  Dawn Taylor            F 40-44    133/316     2:12:10     1:09:02       58:18    9:44     2:07:20
1720  Jeanne Mason           F 35-39    175/388     2:08:08     1:02:30     1:04:53    9:44     2:07:23
1721  Katherine Sanders      F 35-39    176/388     2:09:48     1:07:45       59:39    9:44     2:07:24
1722  Zonia Morales          F 40-44    134/316     2:09:07     1:06:42     1:00:42    9:44     2:07:24
1725  Misty Sharp            F 30-34    147/349     2:07:36     1:07:32       59:55    9:44     2:07:26
1728  Danette Gerth          F 45-49     82/254     2:14:10     1:10:26       57:06    9:45     2:07:32
1730  Beth Arzillo           F 45-49     83/254     2:09:42     1:09:11       58:25    9:45     2:07:36
1732  Becky Robson           F 30-34    148/349     2:07:53     1:08:23       59:15    9:45     2:07:38
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1733  Jessica Friedman       F 25-29    112/265     2:10:19     1:11:02       56:37    9:45     2:07:39
1737  Amanda Deters          F 30-34    149/349     2:09:16     1:09:34       58:10    9:45     2:07:44
1738  Amanda Reidhead        F 35-39    177/388     2:10:37     1:07:52       59:52    9:45     2:07:44
1739  Stefanie Byrne         F 30-34    150/349     2:10:24     1:07:14     1:00:31    9:46     2:07:45
1741  Kara Bowman            F 35-39    178/388     2:10:15     1:08:21       59:26    9:46     2:07:46
1742  Lindsey Worthen        F 40-44    135/316     2:10:29     1:08:47       59:01    9:46     2:07:47
1743  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49     84/254     2:08:56     1:06:14     1:01:35    9:46     2:07:49
1744  Angelica Chavez        F 40-44    136/316     2:12:00     1:08:05       59:47    9:46     2:07:52
1745  Sandy Owen             F 45-49     85/254     2:10:02     1:10:14       57:40    9:46     2:07:53
1746  Kelly Mueller-Mcnulty  F 50-54     45/152     2:09:18     1:09:05       58:51    9:46     2:07:55
1747  Natalie Lowe           F 45-49     86/254     2:09:18     1:09:05       58:51    9:46     2:07:56
1748  Sandra Koury           F 45-49     87/254     2:11:22     1:06:42     1:01:15    9:46     2:07:56
1750  Emi Edgley             F 40-44    137/316     2:11:41     1:08:29       59:28    9:46     2:07:57
1751  Danelle Chinnock       F 40-44    138/316     2:08:25     1:09:24       58:34    9:47     2:07:57
1752  Angie Adams            F 45-49     88/254     2:08:25     1:09:23       58:35    9:47     2:07:58
1753  Kanysha Quetives-Tran  F 30-34    151/349     2:10:39     1:11:05       56:55    9:47     2:07:59
1754  Audrey Otero           F 55-59     22/105     2:09:32     1:09:51       58:10    9:47     2:08:00
1756  Marina Rios            F 30-34    152/349     2:09:05     1:08:14       59:50    9:47     2:08:03
1757  Brittany Meddings      F 30-34    153/349     2:09:05     1:08:14       59:50    9:47     2:08:04
1758  Julie Picard           F 50-54     46/152     2:08:45     1:08:19       59:46    9:47     2:08:04
1759  Carrie O'Grady         F 30-34    154/349     2:10:01     1:08:49       59:16    9:47     2:08:04
1760  Tammy Calhoun          F 45-49     89/254     2:10:15     1:09:11       58:56    9:47     2:08:06
1762  Anabel Giron           F 40-44    139/316     2:08:21     1:06:11     1:01:57    9:47     2:08:08
1763  Stephanie Gomez        F 30-34    155/349     2:09:18     1:04:30     1:03:38    9:47     2:08:08
1764  Shai Bettac            ATHENA      38/311     2:13:26     1:09:26       58:44    9:47     2:08:10
1767  Brenda Carrillo        F 25-29    113/265     2:10:27     1:08:22       59:50    9:48     2:08:12
1768  Maureen Berry          F 35-39    179/388     2:09:20     1:08:14       59:59    9:48     2:08:13
1769  Natalie McGrory        F 35-39    180/388     2:10:04     1:10:05       58:09    9:48     2:08:13
1770  Lindsay Garner         F 01-14       2/17     2:09:47     1:07:00     1:01:15    9:48     2:08:14
1771  Bonnie Fuller          F 25-29    114/265     2:13:03     1:12:45       55:31    9:48     2:08:16
1772  Renee Ziegler          F 50-54     47/152     2:08:54     1:08:08     1:00:11    9:48     2:08:19
1776  Brigitte Chatelain     F 45-49     90/254     2:12:09     1:06:22     1:02:00    9:48     2:08:21
1777  Liza Lucas             F 35-39    181/388     2:09:39     1:06:39     1:01:44    9:48     2:08:23
1778  Edie Gracia            F 55-59     23/105     2:10:03     1:10:49       57:35    9:49     2:08:23
1780  Tracey Gorman          F 55-59     24/105     2:10:22     1:09:00       59:25    9:49     2:08:24
1781  Patti Prato            F 60-64       5/48     2:10:58     1:09:26       58:59    9:49     2:08:25
1782  Marianne Danks         F 45-49     91/254     2:11:09     1:11:36       56:50    9:49     2:08:25
1784  Deborah Rowray         F 45-49     92/254     2:10:25     1:11:51       56:36    9:49     2:08:26
1787  Caitlyn Hopper         F 25-29    115/265     2:11:39     1:12:28       56:02    9:49     2:08:30
1788  Courtney Huffman       F 19-24      33/93     2:10:18     1:09:52       58:39    9:49     2:08:31
1789  Colleen Roberts        F 19-24      34/93     2:14:11     1:10:36       57:56    9:49     2:08:32
1790  Marian Holden          F 50-54     48/152     2:12:13     1:07:20     1:01:13    9:49     2:08:32
1791  Tracy Baird            F 45-49     93/254     2:12:34     1:12:29       56:04    9:49     2:08:33
1792  Destanie White         F 35-39    182/388     2:12:55     1:09:51       58:43    9:49     2:08:33
1794  Brooke McBride         F 35-39    183/388     2:09:50     1:06:51     1:01:44    9:49     2:08:34
1795  Shelby Whisman         F 30-34    156/349     2:10:02     1:07:48     1:00:51    9:50     2:08:38
1797  Tiffani Collins        F 40-44    140/316     2:10:14     1:09:02       59:40    9:50     2:08:42
1798  Shaylee Klock          F 25-29    116/265     2:10:25     1:10:07       58:38    9:50     2:08:44
1799  Marian Lawson          F 60-64       6/48     2:10:01     1:09:34       59:12    9:50     2:08:45
1801  Brenda Verdusco        ATHENA      39/311     2:10:36     1:06:52     1:01:57    9:50     2:08:48
1804  Nicole Correa          F 19-24      35/93     2:09:58     1:04:34     1:04:16    9:51     2:08:50
1805  Maria Romero Ibarra    F 40-44    141/316     2:08:58     1:07:55     1:00:57    9:51     2:08:52
1806  Bev Schaff             F 55-59     25/105     2:10:50     1:06:14     1:02:39    9:51     2:08:52
1807  Jenny Gabbel           F 35-39    184/388     2:10:09     1:08:21     1:00:32    9:51     2:08:53
1808  Mallory Olson          F 30-34    157/349     2:09:26     1:14:20       54:36    9:51     2:08:55
1810  Erin Barclay           F 19-24      36/93     2:10:21     1:08:23     1:00:34    9:51     2:08:57
1811  Syria Watson           F 50-54     49/152     2:10:38     1:10:10       58:48    9:51     2:08:58
1814  Gaelle Meach           F 35-39    185/388     2:10:38     1:10:10       58:49    9:51     2:08:59
1816  Tia Palmer             F 35-39    186/388     2:11:43     1:13:44       55:22    9:52     2:09:05
1818  Christy Lee            F 40-44    142/316     2:11:43     1:13:43       55:23    9:52     2:09:05
1819  Simone Frei            F 50-54     50/152     2:10:44     1:12:22       56:44    9:52     2:09:06
1821  Rebecca Brimhall       F 35-39    187/388     2:12:51     1:12:40       56:26    9:52     2:09:06
1822  Melissa Sypherd        F 45-49     94/254     2:15:07     1:08:33     1:00:34    9:52     2:09:06
1823  Dawn Davis             F 25-29    117/265     2:13:27     1:07:09     1:01:59    9:52     2:09:08
1824  Candace Wakefield      F 40-44    143/316     2:11:47     1:13:43       55:26    9:52     2:09:08
1825  Amanda Davis           F 25-29    118/265     2:13:27     1:07:09     1:02:00    9:52     2:09:08
1826  Erin Dwiggins          F 40-44    144/316     2:13:03     1:10:09       59:01    9:52     2:09:10
1827  Jen Knickerbocker      F 45-49     95/254     2:10:29     1:09:32       59:39    9:52     2:09:11
1828  Lorena Sosa            F 40-44    145/316     2:11:56     1:10:41       58:31    9:52     2:09:11
1829  Blesie Bray            F 45-49     96/254     2:09:53     1:06:32     1:02:39    9:52     2:09:11
1830  Brenda Martinez        F 40-44    146/316     2:11:30     1:09:43       59:30    9:52     2:09:12
1831  Amie Stinemates        F 45-49     97/254     2:12:33     1:10:07       59:08    9:52     2:09:15
1832  Niki Stambaugh         F 35-39    188/388     2:12:38     1:08:10     1:01:06    9:52     2:09:15
1834  Bonnie Jules           ATHENA      40/311     2:12:28     1:08:37     1:00:43    9:53     2:09:20
1835  Kate Peterson          F 25-29    119/265     2:11:30     1:10:00       59:23    9:53     2:09:22
1836  Amanda Slate           F 15-18      10/35     2:10:50     1:15:21       54:03    9:53     2:09:23
1837  Kaprice Faraci         F 15-18      11/35     2:11:34     1:08:30     1:00:55    9:53     2:09:25
1838  Angelee Holt           F 40-44    147/316     2:13:18     1:10:24       59:03    9:53     2:09:26
1839  Jordan Kroldart        F 01-14       3/17     2:11:38     1:08:30     1:00:59    9:53     2:09:28
1840  Mollie Trembath        ATHENA      41/311     2:13:51     1:04:19     1:05:09    9:53     2:09:28
1842  Nestina Duncan         F 30-34    158/349     2:13:55     1:11:16       58:14    9:54     2:09:30
1843  Danielle Karr          F 30-34    159/349     2:12:55     1:10:23       59:08    9:54     2:09:30
1844  Sheri Osment           F 50-54     51/152     2:11:10     1:10:11       59:19    9:54     2:09:30
1846  Mishka Cates           F 30-34    160/349     2:10:17     1:07:52     1:01:40    9:54     2:09:32
1847  Jessica Ballard        F 30-34    161/349     2:11:23     1:11:18       58:15    9:54     2:09:32
1848  Linda Ballard          F 55-59     26/105     2:11:23     1:11:16       58:17    9:54     2:09:32
1850  Maria Milasinovic      F 45-49     98/254     2:10:35     1:07:50     1:01:47    9:54     2:09:37
1851  Mary Keller            F 55-59     27/105     2:13:25     1:11:02       58:39    9:54     2:09:41
1853  Lurleen Gannon         F 40-44    148/316     2:11:20     1:08:15     1:01:27    9:54     2:09:41
1856  Stacey Varner          F 55-59     28/105     2:11:35     1:11:17       58:27    9:55     2:09:44
1858  Janette Bishop         F 30-34    162/349     2:14:51     1:12:07       57:41    9:55     2:09:47
1859  Rosa Ayala             F 45-49     99/254     2:12:29     1:09:26     1:00:24    9:55     2:09:49
1861  Mariel Klein           F 25-29    120/265     2:11:40     1:10:04       59:49    9:55     2:09:52
1862  Nickie Labeau          F 40-44    149/316     2:11:27     1:10:14       59:39    9:55     2:09:52
1864  Chad Brossman          F 40-44    150/316     2:14:20     1:10:19       59:34    9:55     2:09:53
1865  Jenny Bailey           F 30-34    163/349     2:11:24     1:11:44       58:09    9:55     2:09:53
1867  Grace Larson           F 01-14       4/17     2:10:20     1:10:12       59:42    9:55     2:09:54
1869  Sarah Reyes            F 19-24      37/93     2:15:34     1:10:35       59:20    9:56     2:09:55
1871  Janine Zimmer          F 45-49    100/254     2:13:16     1:11:03       58:55    9:56     2:09:58
1872  Brooke Johnson         F 35-39    189/388     2:10:40     1:04:00     1:05:59    9:56     2:09:58
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1875  Stephanie Cummings     F 30-34    164/349     2:12:11     1:10:48       59:15    9:56     2:10:02
1876  Alyssa Boothe          F 30-34    165/349     2:13:14     1:10:35       59:29    9:56     2:10:04
1877  Sarah Foley            F 35-39    190/388     2:13:15     1:10:35       59:30    9:56     2:10:04
1878  Lisa McCombs           F 35-39    191/388     2:12:50     1:11:27       58:39    9:56     2:10:06
1880  Marisa Gardner         F 15-18      12/35     2:12:19     1:10:01     1:00:08    9:57     2:10:09
1883  Julie Rossetti         F 45-49    101/254     2:21:55     1:05:51     1:04:22    9:57     2:10:13
1884  Emilynn Randall        F 30-34    166/349     2:11:47     1:10:08     1:00:07    9:57     2:10:15
1886  Natalie Klann          F 35-39    192/388     2:11:20     1:11:34       58:43    9:57     2:10:16
1887  Karla Lamadrid-Bravo   F 40-44    151/316     2:11:51     1:08:16     1:02:02    9:57     2:10:18
1888  Patricia Patron        F 45-49    102/254     2:13:16     1:10:05     1:00:15    9:57     2:10:19
1892  Anne Ford              F 50-54     52/152     2:12:04     1:10:11     1:00:14    9:58     2:10:24
1893  Elly Winegar           F 30-34    167/349     2:12:03     1:09:44     1:00:41    9:58     2:10:24
1895  Iliana Salido          F 35-39    193/388     2:16:00     1:07:54     1:02:34    9:58     2:10:28
1896  Leanne Destrini        F 35-39    194/388     2:12:51     1:08:52     1:01:37    9:58     2:10:29
1897  Terri Garlick          F 50-54     53/152     2:12:35     1:11:49       58:42    9:58     2:10:31
1898  Jill Crawford          F 55-59     29/105     2:12:32     1:10:33       59:59    9:58     2:10:32
1899  Kathy Sherman          F 45-49    103/254     2:12:12     1:10:11     1:00:22    9:58     2:10:32
1900  Sara Guzzo             F 35-39    195/388     2:13:30     1:11:19       59:13    9:58     2:10:32
1901  Cynthia Baxter         F 45-49    104/254     2:13:30     1:11:20       59:12    9:58     2:10:32
1902  Ahlin Griffith         F 25-29    121/265     2:12:40     1:11:23       59:10    9:58     2:10:33
1905  Casey Reger            F 25-29    122/265     2:13:08     1:11:13       59:28    9:59     2:10:41
1906  Charlene Basinger      F 45-49    105/254     2:15:25     1:09:36     1:01:08    9:59     2:10:44
1907  Erika Bliss            ATHENA      42/311     2:12:53     1:09:21     1:01:27   10:00     2:10:47
1910  Heidi Skelley          F 40-44    152/316     2:14:39     1:09:16     1:01:37   10:00     2:10:53
1912  Mitzi Brown            F 45-49    106/254     2:13:50     1:09:33     1:01:24   10:00     2:10:56
1913  Holly Alesi            F 35-39    196/388     2:11:48     1:07:10     1:03:48   10:00     2:10:58
1915  Amy Johnson            F 40-44    153/316     2:13:43     1:10:53     1:00:09   10:01     2:11:02
1916  Patty Sommers          F 60-64       7/48     2:13:21     1:13:09       57:53   10:01     2:11:02
1917  Dana MacKey            F 50-54     54/152     2:12:39     1:09:15     1:01:49   10:01     2:11:04
1918  Jessica Marin          F 35-39    197/388     2:13:27     1:16:08       54:56   10:01     2:11:04
1919  Shara Gurule           F 30-34    168/349     2:12:55     1:12:22       58:44   10:01     2:11:05
1920  Stacy Phillips         F 40-44    154/316     2:13:41     1:07:07     1:04:00   10:01     2:11:06
1921  Danielle Janzen        F 25-29    123/265     2:15:06     1:10:51     1:00:17   10:01     2:11:08
1922  Joann Boswell          F 35-39    198/388     2:11:55     1:08:11     1:02:59   10:01     2:11:09
1924  Lynn Robles            F 50-54     55/152     2:14:19     1:14:00       57:12   10:01     2:11:12
1925  Jennifer Thomas        F 40-44    155/316     2:12:27     1:07:45     1:03:27   10:01     2:11:12
1926  Molly Garrido          F 40-44    156/316     2:12:27     1:07:45     1:03:28   10:01     2:11:12
1928  Wendy Henderson        F 55-59     30/105     2:14:20     1:08:25     1:02:51   10:02     2:11:16
1929  Makenzie Powers        F 15-18      13/35     2:11:29     1:11:37       59:39   10:02     2:11:16
1930  Abbie McRae            F 15-18      14/35     2:11:30     1:11:37       59:40   10:02     2:11:17
1931  Sarah Owens            F 35-39    199/388     2:13:47     1:10:38     1:00:43   10:02     2:11:20
1933  Regina Holmes          F 45-49    107/254     2:13:01     1:10:54     1:00:30   10:02     2:11:23
1934  Barbara Soqui          F 55-59     31/105     2:13:07     1:11:00     1:00:26   10:02     2:11:26
1935  Amy Ash                F 40-44    157/316     2:13:23     1:10:31     1:00:56   10:02     2:11:26
1936  Marilyn Carpenter      F 50-54     56/152     2:12:42     1:12:32       58:55   10:02     2:11:27
1939  Sara Tubbs             F 45-49    108/254     2:14:14     1:11:14     1:00:13   10:03     2:11:27
1940  Kelsey Njaa            F 25-29    124/265     2:13:07     1:10:13     1:01:16   10:03     2:11:29
1941  Carol Whiteford        F 65-69       1/20     2:13:56     1:10:29     1:01:03   10:03     2:11:32
1942  Yvette Gutierrez       F 30-34    169/349     2:12:25     1:06:31     1:05:02   10:03     2:11:33
1944  Stephanie Sander       F 35-39    200/388     2:13:17     1:10:13     1:01:24   10:03     2:11:36
1945  Sandy Thompson         F 30-34    170/349     2:13:13     1:08:03     1:03:35   10:03     2:11:37
1947  Deborah Dykema         F 60-64       8/48     2:12:58     1:07:46     1:03:53   10:03     2:11:39
1948  Cathy Opinsky          F 40-44    158/316     2:12:52     1:07:59     1:03:46   10:04     2:11:44
1949  Destiny Parker         F 35-39    201/388     2:13:44     1:09:58     1:01:47   10:04     2:11:44
1950  Jimmy Opinsky          F 01-14       5/17     2:12:52     1:07:58     1:03:46   10:04     2:11:44
1953  Cari MacKay            F 35-39    202/388     2:14:54     1:10:05     1:01:47   10:04     2:11:51
1955  Desiree Bryzelak       F 35-39    203/388     2:15:30     1:11:49     1:00:04   10:04     2:11:52
1956  Jennifer Bradley       F 35-39    204/388     2:13:20     1:11:17     1:00:42   10:05     2:11:59
1958  Kelly Myers            ATHENA      43/311     2:16:13     1:07:08     1:04:53   10:05     2:12:01
1960  Sari Villarreal        F 25-29    125/265     2:17:49     1:12:11       59:56   10:06     2:12:06
1962  Lauren La Brie         F 25-29    126/265     2:13:26     1:06:58     1:05:10   10:06     2:12:07
1963  Hannah Messman         F 30-34    171/349     2:15:46     1:11:29     1:00:40   10:06     2:12:09
1965  Lavina Etsitty         F 50-54     57/152     2:13:30     1:04:18     1:07:53   10:06     2:12:11
1966  Lasondra Duboise       F 25-29    127/265     2:16:28     1:12:00     1:00:16   10:06     2:12:16
1969  Monica Dell'armi       F 35-39    205/388     2:15:36     1:12:19     1:00:01   10:07     2:12:19
1970  Lyndee Anderson        F 30-34    172/349     2:17:23     1:11:50     1:00:31   10:07     2:12:21
1971  Carolyn Donohue        F 30-34    173/349     2:17:05     1:12:13     1:00:08   10:07     2:12:21
1972  Jennifer Wifler        F 25-29    128/265     2:16:56     1:11:08     1:01:14   10:07     2:12:21
1974  Christine Konkel       F 25-29    129/265     2:16:13     1:15:03       57:21   10:07     2:12:24
1975  Grace Hofmann          F 19-24      38/93     2:16:35     1:14:58       57:26   10:07     2:12:24
1976  Stacey Webber          F 25-29    130/265     2:16:14     1:15:02       57:22   10:07     2:12:24
1977  Susan Vega             F 40-44    159/316     2:15:55     1:11:16     1:01:10   10:07     2:12:26
1979  Sarah May              F 19-24      39/93     2:13:43     1:06:01     1:06:26   10:07     2:12:27
1980  Melissa Darr           F 25-29    131/265     2:13:56     1:07:59     1:04:28   10:07     2:12:27
1981  Hannah Sadler          F 25-29    132/265     2:16:17     1:15:03       57:26   10:07     2:12:29
1982  Tessa Hintze           F 19-24      40/93     2:12:49     1:06:32     1:06:01   10:07     2:12:32
1983  Chris Walker           F 55-59     32/105     2:18:21     1:10:52     1:01:42   10:08     2:12:34
1984  Lisa Zohaunnie-Kaufman F 40-44    160/316     2:17:07     1:11:56     1:00:42   10:08     2:12:38
1985  Joan Katz              F 55-59     33/105     2:14:44     1:14:15       58:24   10:08     2:12:38
1986  Kari Stickelmyer       F 35-39    206/388     2:15:01     1:09:52     1:02:48   10:08     2:12:40
1987  Kelly Robinson         F 35-39    207/388     2:15:01     1:09:53     1:02:47   10:08     2:12:40
1988  Lauren Perry           F 35-39    208/388     2:14:13     1:10:08     1:02:33   10:08     2:12:41
1989  Sarah Erdman           F 19-24      41/93     2:13:54     1:06:16     1:06:27   10:08     2:12:42
1990  Christy Olsen          F 30-34    174/349     2:14:48     1:09:58     1:02:46   10:08     2:12:43
1991  Marcie Castillo        F 35-39    209/388     2:14:55     1:11:56     1:00:48   10:08     2:12:44
1993  Irene Biggs            F 45-49    109/254     2:15:17     1:12:44     1:00:03   10:09     2:12:46
1994  Nicole Keon            F 25-29    133/265     2:15:17     1:12:43     1:00:03   10:09     2:12:46
1995  Traci Farley           F 40-44    161/316     2:18:29     1:14:15       58:32   10:09     2:12:47
1996  Colleen Smith          F 30-34    175/349     2:13:57     1:10:15     1:02:32   10:09     2:12:47
1998  Caitlin Miller         F 30-34    176/349     2:16:45     1:11:36     1:01:15   10:09     2:12:51
2000  Zoe Sutherland         F 15-18      15/35     2:16:59     1:13:51       59:02   10:09     2:12:52
2001  Jami Prines            F 35-39    210/388     2:17:59     1:10:19     1:02:34   10:09     2:12:53
2002  Audrey Cann            F 50-54     58/152     2:14:17     1:10:22     1:02:32   10:09     2:12:53
2003  Rachael Westover       F 35-39    211/388     2:21:14     1:12:54     1:00:01   10:09     2:12:55
2004  Jordan Hansen          F 25-29    134/265     2:14:41     1:10:38     1:02:20   10:09     2:12:57
2006  Carrie Manitopyes      F 50-54     59/152     2:15:26     1:15:44       57:14   10:09     2:12:58
2008  Riley Vann             F 19-24      42/93     2:16:21     1:13:30       59:30   10:10     2:13:00
2010  Heidi Johnson          F 40-44    162/316     2:13:17     1:12:00     1:01:01   10:10     2:13:00
2011  Katie Coleman          F 45-49    110/254     2:14:04     1:10:09     1:02:53   10:10     2:13:02
2012  Mandy Baker            F 30-34    177/349     2:13:38     1:09:05     1:03:57   10:10     2:13:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2013  Shauna Hatch           F 40-44    163/316     2:19:06     1:11:14     1:01:51   10:10     2:13:04
2015  Theresa Kinard         F 35-39    212/388     2:15:33     1:14:26       58:44   10:10     2:13:09
2016  Katie Barnack          ATHENA      44/311     2:16:24     1:14:14       58:57   10:10     2:13:11
2018  Aki Shaffer            F 45-49    111/254     2:15:10     1:11:03     1:02:11   10:11     2:13:14
2019  Bridget Johnson        F 60-64       9/48     2:15:48     1:10:54     1:02:21   10:11     2:13:14
2021  Chloe Gonzalez         F 19-24      43/93     2:14:46     1:11:12     1:02:05   10:11     2:13:16
2022  Susan Almquist         F 50-54     60/152     2:15:07     1:11:18     1:01:59   10:11     2:13:17
2023  Christina Rhee         F 25-29    135/265     2:17:28     1:13:49       59:29   10:11     2:13:17
2024  Monica Casey           ATHENA      45/311     2:19:22     1:09:36     1:03:42   10:11     2:13:17
2026  Nickie Kalauli         F 40-44    164/316     2:19:43     1:18:00       55:22   10:11     2:13:22
2030  Allison Lester         F 30-34    178/349     2:16:41     1:12:46     1:00:41   10:12     2:13:27
2032  Eva Jones              ATHENA      46/311     2:14:53     1:10:33     1:02:55   10:12     2:13:27
2033  Tia Foukas             F 35-39    213/388     2:13:37     1:12:07     1:01:21   10:12     2:13:27
2034  Linda Miskho           F 45-49    112/254     2:13:37     1:12:06     1:01:22   10:12     2:13:28
2035  Aselin Maloney         F 45-49    113/254     2:13:37     1:12:08     1:01:20   10:12     2:13:28
2036  Emily Stratford        F 40-44    165/316     2:13:38     1:12:08     1:01:21   10:12     2:13:28
2038  Kristin Maslin         F 45-49    114/254     2:15:22     1:10:51     1:02:40   10:12     2:13:30
2040  Hoa Le                 F 50-54     61/152     2:15:40     1:11:35     1:01:56   10:12     2:13:30
2041  Shervic Prouse         ATHENA      47/311     2:17:17     1:14:06       59:26   10:12     2:13:32
2042  Sophia Del Fabro       F 30-34    179/349     2:15:13     1:11:13     1:02:21   10:12     2:13:34
2043  Colleen Bechtel        F 45-49    115/254     2:17:37     1:11:51     1:01:43   10:12     2:13:34
2045  Brianna Kinnunen       F 19-24      44/93     2:16:05     1:11:53     1:01:43   10:12     2:13:36
2046  Isabel Brady           F 45-49    116/254     2:16:01     1:12:20     1:01:17   10:12     2:13:36
2048  Ashley Eddy            F 30-34    180/349     2:15:54     1:13:31     1:00:07   10:12     2:13:37
2049  Valerie Parkes         F 45-49    117/254     2:14:38     1:09:00     1:04:41   10:13     2:13:40
2050  Teresa Mullens         F 35-39    214/388     2:15:56     1:13:42       59:59   10:13     2:13:41
2051  Lindsay Palmer         ATHENA      48/311     2:16:47     1:12:51     1:00:51   10:13     2:13:42
2053  Andrea Cook            F 25-29    136/265     2:18:21     1:14:17       59:26   10:13     2:13:42
2056  Camille Honeyestewa    F 30-34    181/349     2:15:24     1:08:41     1:05:04   10:13     2:13:45
2057  Beth Whelan            F 25-29    137/265     2:16:18     1:12:38     1:01:08   10:13     2:13:45
2058  Erin Wiley             F 30-34    182/349     2:15:48     1:10:23     1:03:23   10:13     2:13:45
2060  Karen Jelenick         F 50-54     62/152     2:15:19     1:12:02     1:01:44   10:13     2:13:46
2063  Tracy Nguyen           F 25-29    138/265     2:15:04     1:11:41     1:02:08   10:13     2:13:48
2064  Alisa Needler          F 40-44    166/316     2:17:57     1:11:53     1:01:56   10:13     2:13:49
2065  Chera Laforge          ATHENA      49/311     2:15:19     1:12:13     1:01:37   10:13     2:13:49
2066  Amber Strode           F 30-34    183/349     2:15:17     1:14:38       59:12   10:13     2:13:49
2069  Keri Richardson        F 40-44    167/316     2:15:22     1:11:39     1:02:16   10:14     2:13:54
2070  Rainee Teneyck         ATHENA      50/311     2:16:25     1:12:42     1:01:14   10:14     2:13:55
2071  Karlie Burnham         F 35-39    215/388     2:14:45     1:12:32     1:01:24   10:14     2:13:56
2072  Julianne Heywood       F 35-39    216/388     2:14:45     1:12:33     1:01:24   10:14     2:13:56
2073  Elizabeth Seidl        F 35-39    217/388     2:18:24     1:09:24     1:04:35   10:14     2:13:58
2075  Candice Helgeson       F 30-34    184/349     2:15:43     1:12:59     1:01:01   10:14     2:14:00
2076  Wilma Lorenzo-Germie   F 35-39    218/388     2:15:33     1:10:47     1:03:15   10:14     2:14:01
2078  Brianna Avery          ATHENA      51/311     2:17:41     1:11:50     1:02:12   10:14     2:14:02
2081  Michelle Salloum       F 19-24      45/93     2:15:55     1:08:23     1:05:43   10:15     2:14:06
2083  Sandra Martell         F 45-49    118/254     2:18:08     1:12:19     1:01:48   10:15     2:14:07
2084  Karen Keller           F 45-49    119/254     2:15:19     1:12:41     1:01:28   10:15     2:14:08
2085  Carleen Peaper         F 55-59     34/105     2:15:02     1:09:26     1:04:45   10:15     2:14:10
2088  Laura Janas            F 45-49    120/254     2:18:33     1:12:39     1:01:39   10:16     2:14:17
2089  Victoria Upton         F 50-54     63/152     2:18:22     1:14:24       59:57   10:16     2:14:20
2090  Dee Miller             F 55-59     35/105     2:17:55     1:12:54     1:01:27   10:16     2:14:21
2091  Heather Fett           F 40-44    168/316     2:16:04     1:09:22     1:05:01   10:16     2:14:22
2092  Caroline Thomas        ATHENA      52/311     2:16:07     1:13:16     1:01:10   10:16     2:14:26
2093  Stephanie Whaley       F 35-39    219/388     2:15:52     1:09:06     1:05:21   10:16     2:14:27
2094  Tracy Decker           F 45-49    121/254     2:16:03     1:09:29     1:04:59   10:16     2:14:27
2096  Diane Dritt Amin       F 55-59     36/105     2:18:29     1:12:48     1:01:43   10:16     2:14:30
2098  Raichelle Castillo     F 30-34    185/349     2:15:53     1:11:00     1:03:32   10:17     2:14:31
2099  Darlene Baillargeon    F 55-59     37/105     2:16:30     1:13:05     1:01:28   10:17     2:14:32
2101  Katrina Stephan        F 35-39    220/388     2:15:55     1:12:45     1:01:51   10:17     2:14:35
2102  Anne Spencer           ATHENA      53/311     2:17:17     1:13:59     1:00:37   10:17     2:14:35
2103  Janet Yates            F 40-44    169/316     2:16:39     1:11:16     1:03:21   10:17     2:14:37
2104  Olivia Ochoa           F 25-29    139/265     2:16:53     1:09:27     1:05:12   10:17     2:14:39
2106  Michelle Cox           F 40-44    170/316     2:16:22     1:13:00     1:01:42   10:17     2:14:41
2107  Patti Counce           F 55-59     38/105     2:15:19     1:11:44     1:02:58   10:17     2:14:41
2110  Kerry Linthicum        F 45-49    122/254     2:16:22     1:12:18     1:02:30   10:18     2:14:48
2111  Connie Lowis           F 50-54     64/152     2:17:58     1:12:42     1:02:11   10:18     2:14:53
2115  Lisa Lamont            F 45-49    123/254     2:16:15     1:11:32     1:03:22   10:18     2:14:54
2117  Maria Nunes            F 50-54     65/152     2:17:03     1:13:31     1:01:26   10:19     2:14:57
2118  Charmaine Liu-Barker   F 40-44    171/316     2:17:12     1:15:05       59:54   10:19     2:14:58
2119  Adelaida Morgan        F 45-49    124/254     2:15:28     1:13:53     1:01:06   10:19     2:14:58
2121  Nicole Whiting         F 30-34    186/349     2:16:58     1:14:59     1:00:07   10:19     2:15:06
2122  Adrianne Foy           F 30-34    187/349     2:22:19     1:13:33     1:01:35   10:19     2:15:08
2126  Amanda Smith           F 40-44    172/316     2:16:06     1:10:18     1:04:54   10:20     2:15:12
2127  Christie Higgins       ATHENA      54/311     2:16:06     1:10:19     1:04:54   10:20     2:15:13
2128  Gina Morkel            F 45-49    125/254     2:16:25     1:10:27     1:04:48   10:20     2:15:14
2129  Dalawna Burch          F 40-44    173/316     2:19:21     1:12:47     1:02:28   10:20     2:15:15
2130  Julie Thornton         ATHENA      55/311     2:19:21     1:12:49     1:02:26   10:20     2:15:15
2132  Heather Marek          F 35-39    221/388     2:17:06     1:12:44     1:02:32   10:20     2:15:15
2133  Liz Welsh              F 45-49    126/254     2:19:17     1:12:19     1:02:57   10:20     2:15:16
2134  Letitia Davenport-Ezel F 55-59     39/105     2:19:29     1:14:11     1:01:09   10:20     2:15:19
2136  Nicole Petteruti       F 25-29    140/265     2:16:58     1:11:45     1:03:36   10:20     2:15:20
2137  Rebecca Fiacco         F 25-29    141/265     2:16:58     1:09:44     1:05:37   10:20     2:15:21
2138  Sandra Miller          F 40-44    174/316     2:19:33     1:15:07     1:00:15   10:20     2:15:22
2139  Jennifer Wells         F 35-39    222/388     2:27:35     1:18:19       57:04   10:20     2:15:22
2140  Treasure Niederhauser  F 35-39    223/388     2:27:35     1:18:19       57:04   10:20     2:15:22
2141  Nancy Downey           F 55-59     40/105     2:17:16     1:14:56     1:00:27   10:20     2:15:22
2142  Cassie Larson          F 25-29    142/265     2:19:50     1:12:07     1:03:18   10:21     2:15:24
2145  Shanon Lines           F 40-44    175/316     2:21:09     1:14:15     1:01:12   10:21     2:15:26
2146  Cecelia Burnett        F 35-39    224/388     2:21:09     1:14:15     1:01:12   10:21     2:15:27
2147  Tracy Marshall         F 40-44    176/316     2:18:42     1:15:08     1:00:20   10:21     2:15:27
2148  Vanessa Church         F 25-29    143/265     2:19:19     1:17:47       57:42   10:21     2:15:29
2149  Tami Vega              F 40-44    177/316     2:23:54     1:11:34     1:03:55   10:21     2:15:29
2150  Kymberlee Wade         F 35-39    225/388     2:23:46     1:15:43       59:47   10:21     2:15:30
2151  Alveratta Petta        F 55-59     41/105     2:18:00     1:15:18     1:00:12   10:21     2:15:30
2152  Jessica Fausone        F 19-24      46/93     2:19:46     1:11:20     1:04:14   10:21     2:15:33
2153  Ronnette Thompson      ATHENA      56/311     2:16:34     1:14:19     1:01:17   10:22     2:15:36
2157  Hyeson Busby           F 45-49    127/254     2:20:45     1:13:35     1:02:09   10:22     2:15:44
2158  Leanna Hunsaker        F 40-44    178/316     2:20:45     1:13:36     1:02:09   10:22     2:15:44
2159  Natalie Poelman        F 40-44    179/316     2:17:53     1:10:48     1:05:00   10:22     2:15:47
2161  Cathy Oldroyd          F 65-69       2/20     2:21:44     1:14:00     1:01:51   10:23     2:15:51
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2162  Whitney Anderson       F 35-39    226/388     2:20:24     1:14:42     1:01:10   10:23     2:15:51
2163  Maria Oldham           F 30-34    188/349     2:16:46     1:10:56     1:04:56   10:23     2:15:51
2164  Amy Wenger             ATHENA      57/311     2:18:00     1:13:36     1:02:16   10:23     2:15:52
2165  Elizabeth Hatch        F 40-44    180/316     2:18:00     1:13:36     1:02:17   10:23     2:15:52
2167  Jewelana Anderson      F 15-18      16/35     2:17:52     1:13:32     1:02:22   10:23     2:15:54
2169  Heather Koch           F 45-49    128/254     2:20:41     1:11:20     1:04:35   10:23     2:15:54
2170  Ina Butterworth        F 30-34    189/349     2:17:39     1:14:44     1:01:11   10:23     2:15:55
2171  Lisa Lucu              F 40-44    181/316     2:19:33     1:11:49     1:04:06   10:23     2:15:55
2172  Heather Anderson       F 40-44    182/316     2:17:54     1:13:33     1:02:23   10:23     2:15:55
2173  Jennifer Thompson      F 40-44    183/316     2:17:40     1:14:46     1:01:10   10:23     2:15:56
2175  Heidi Holtorf          ATHENA      58/311     2:17:39     1:14:48     1:01:10   10:23     2:15:57
2176  Debbie Foley           F 40-44    184/316     2:20:14     1:11:20     1:04:42   10:23     2:16:01
2178  April Branton          F 30-34    190/349     2:18:47     1:12:04     1:03:58   10:24     2:16:02
2179  Terri Hillestad        F 65-69       3/20     2:18:53     1:11:31     1:04:34   10:24     2:16:04
2180  Katja Lackey           F 50-54     66/152     2:22:26     1:14:16     1:01:50   10:24     2:16:05
2182  Sara Meeker            F 40-44    185/316     2:19:32     1:11:46     1:04:22   10:24     2:16:08
2184  Jennifer Bhagat        F 35-39    227/388     2:18:25     1:13:21     1:02:52   10:24     2:16:12
2186  Ana Esparza-Torres     F 45-49    129/254     2:19:25     1:14:50     1:01:24   10:24     2:16:13
2191  Molly Sutherland       F 15-18      17/35     2:20:25     1:14:05     1:02:14   10:25     2:16:19
2192  Sandra Kirkland        F 50-54     67/152     2:19:27     1:15:19     1:01:00   10:25     2:16:19
2193  Nancy Duffy            F 50-54     68/152     2:18:48     1:10:47     1:05:33   10:25     2:16:20
2194  Roberta Speirs         F 55-59     42/105     2:22:30     1:14:02     1:02:18   10:25     2:16:20
2195  Susan Wolf             F 55-59     43/105     2:17:37     1:11:30     1:04:52   10:25     2:16:21
2198  Michaye Carey          F 15-18      18/35     2:17:30     1:12:58     1:03:25   10:25     2:16:23
2200  Maranda Whitey         F 19-24      47/93     2:21:47     1:16:24     1:00:06   10:26     2:16:30
2202  Marissa Whitey         F 15-18      19/35     2:21:47     1:16:24     1:00:06   10:26     2:16:30
2205  Rikki Mulloy           F 19-24      48/93     2:19:34     1:11:42     1:04:49   10:26     2:16:31
2206  Candace Schenk         F 45-49    130/254     2:19:41     1:10:21     1:06:13   10:26     2:16:34
2209  Kristie Moore          F 45-49    131/254     2:17:10     1:13:53     1:02:48   10:26     2:16:40
2210  Lisa Myers             F 45-49    132/254     2:17:10     1:12:33     1:04:10   10:27     2:16:42
2211  Susan Brown            F 50-54     69/152     2:17:57     1:12:24     1:04:19   10:27     2:16:42
2213  Mindy Przeor           F 35-39    228/388     2:18:55     1:10:55     1:05:50   10:27     2:16:45
2214  Orlyn Yazzie           F 50-54     70/152     2:17:56     1:12:31     1:04:15   10:27     2:16:46
2215  Noelani Solomon        F 01-14       6/17     2:18:55     1:10:55     1:05:51   10:27     2:16:46
2217  Rebecca Rushton        F 30-34    191/349     2:19:02     1:13:40     1:03:12   10:27     2:16:52
2221  Marcella Hines         F 30-34    192/349     2:25:11     1:17:17       59:38   10:28     2:16:55
2222  Eilish Stewart         F 35-39    229/388     2:20:44     1:12:43     1:04:14   10:28     2:16:57
2223  Thelma Utterback       F 45-49    133/254     2:19:00     1:12:31     1:04:27   10:28     2:16:58
2225  Pauline Kupper         F 45-49    134/254     2:20:34     1:14:13     1:02:46   10:28     2:16:59
2227  Lauren Leo             F 30-34    193/349     2:19:46     1:14:10     1:02:51   10:28     2:17:01
2228  Oyungerel Bernstein    F 30-34    194/349     2:17:29     1:10:35     1:06:30   10:28     2:17:04
2230  Wendi Unruh            F 40-44    186/316     2:20:20     1:15:13     1:01:52   10:28     2:17:05
2231  Yonit Upart            F 19-24      49/93     2:25:16     1:17:05     1:00:01   10:28     2:17:05
2233  Maureen Ykema          F 60-64      10/48     2:20:48     1:15:11     1:01:56   10:28     2:17:07
2234  Carrie Lasharr         F 55-59     44/105     2:21:55     1:14:53     1:02:16   10:29     2:17:08
2236  Debbie Tabor           F 40-44    187/316     2:19:44     1:14:39     1:02:34   10:29     2:17:13
2238  Carla Monson           F 50-54     71/152     2:21:34     1:12:26     1:04:48   10:29     2:17:13
2239  Jennifer Lopez         F 45-49    135/254     2:18:49     1:12:19     1:04:57   10:29     2:17:16
2241  Taylor Nikolaus        F 15-18      20/35     2:21:38     1:09:48     1:07:36   10:30     2:17:23
2242  Jada Bell              F 30-34    195/349     2:19:23     1:14:33     1:02:51   10:30     2:17:24
2244  Becky Mortensen        F 30-34    196/349     2:18:28     1:17:26     1:00:03   10:30     2:17:28
2248  Janna Webster          ATHENA      59/311     2:18:33     1:14:52     1:02:41   10:30     2:17:33
2250  Courtney Skinner       F 30-34    197/349     2:18:53     1:10:58     1:06:37   10:31     2:17:34
2251  Jessica Medlin         F 35-39    230/388     2:18:54     1:10:57     1:06:39   10:31     2:17:36
2255  Darlene Hibbs          F 35-39    231/388     2:20:13     1:14:45     1:02:54   10:31     2:17:39
2256  Bethany Garner         F 40-44    188/316     2:19:46     1:14:32     1:03:10   10:31     2:17:42
2257  Albert Culross         F 45-49    136/254     2:21:44     1:12:20     1:05:23   10:31     2:17:42
2258  Kali Hoenes            F 30-34    198/349     2:18:42     1:17:25     1:00:19   10:31     2:17:43
2260  Faith Hein             F 30-34    199/349     2:20:40     1:20:20       57:25   10:31     2:17:44
2261  Kristen Hale           F 25-29    144/265     2:18:57     1:14:13     1:03:32   10:31     2:17:45
2262  Alyssa Palty           F 25-29    145/265     2:21:20     1:14:30     1:03:16   10:31     2:17:45
2263  Nan Davis              F 55-59     45/105     2:21:59     1:12:59     1:04:47   10:31     2:17:45
2264  Jenny Ramsaier         F 25-29    146/265     2:19:30     1:12:56     1:04:51   10:31     2:17:47
2265  Clarin Havig           F 55-59     46/105     2:20:18     1:14:06     1:03:42   10:32     2:17:48
2266  Sharon Peterson-Baird  F 50-54     72/152     2:18:38     1:13:30     1:04:22   10:32     2:17:51
2267  Christy Beck           F 45-49    137/254     2:19:27     1:13:56     1:03:57   10:32     2:17:52
2268  Shawna Stingel         F 40-44    189/316     2:21:01     1:16:23     1:01:30   10:32     2:17:52
2269  Nancy White            F 25-29    147/265     2:20:40     1:18:24       59:29   10:32     2:17:53
2270  Kylie Perrine          F 19-24      50/93     2:20:03     1:14:19     1:03:35   10:32     2:17:54
2272  Courtney Milius        F 40-44    190/316     2:19:12     1:18:55       59:02   10:32     2:17:57
2273  Claudia Garcia         F 40-44    191/316     2:21:38     1:15:10     1:02:48   10:32     2:17:58
2275  Dionne Pugh            F 45-49    138/254     2:21:14     1:16:26     1:01:39   10:33     2:18:04
2276  Cailee Brundage        F 25-29    148/265     2:20:41     1:12:38     1:05:28   10:33     2:18:05
2277  Shannon Drane          F 30-34    200/349     2:21:35     1:12:35     1:05:32   10:33     2:18:07
2278  Jillian Francis        F 30-34    201/349     2:23:58     1:14:31     1:03:37   10:33     2:18:07
2279  Lindsey Arambula       F 25-29    149/265     2:23:59     1:14:29     1:03:39   10:33     2:18:07
2280  April Pham             F 30-34    202/349     2:22:02     1:12:21     1:05:47   10:33     2:18:08
2281  Tracy McConchie        F 30-34    203/349     2:20:41     1:12:44     1:05:26   10:33     2:18:09
2282  Luanne Price           F 35-39    232/388     2:22:12     1:13:03     1:05:07   10:33     2:18:10
2283  Tamara Ray             F 25-29    150/265     2:19:43     1:07:24     1:10:49   10:33     2:18:13
2287  Janae Cunningham       F 35-39    233/388     2:20:17     1:16:09     1:02:06   10:34     2:18:15
2288  Erin Croft             F 50-54     73/152     2:20:18     1:16:10     1:02:05   10:34     2:18:15
2290  Larhonda Gray          F 45-49    139/254     2:21:06     1:15:23     1:02:54   10:34     2:18:16
2291  Samantha Forrest       F 19-24      51/93     2:23:20     1:14:08     1:04:09   10:34     2:18:17
2295  Rachel Wilt            F 25-29    151/265     2:27:53     1:13:00     1:05:19   10:34     2:18:19
2296  Lynette Poppenberg     F 50-54     74/152     2:19:19     1:13:33     1:04:46   10:34     2:18:19
2298  Suzanne Hollyer        F 45-49    140/254     2:19:07     1:13:30     1:04:52   10:34     2:18:21
2299  Rhonda Herzog          ATHENA      60/311     2:20:35     1:12:06     1:06:16   10:34     2:18:22
2301  Katie Tonkin           F 30-34    204/349     2:19:58     1:09:30     1:08:55   10:34     2:18:24
2302  Emily Nicoll           F 25-29    152/265     2:21:34     1:16:45     1:01:43   10:35     2:18:27
2303  Teresa Gonzalez        ATHENA      61/311     2:25:08     1:20:29       57:59   10:35     2:18:27
2305  Jennifer Gropel        F 40-44    192/316     2:19:58     1:09:32     1:08:56   10:35     2:18:27
2306  Angelene Begay         F 30-34    205/349     2:19:33     1:15:21     1:03:08   10:35     2:18:28
2310  Michelle Zychowski     F 45-49    141/254     2:21:25     1:15:12     1:03:19   10:35     2:18:31
2311  April Anderson         F 35-39    234/388     2:20:35     1:11:18     1:07:15   10:35     2:18:33
2313  Donalyn Richardson     F 40-44    193/316     2:20:39     1:16:08     1:02:28   10:35     2:18:36
2315  Valeriya Nedeva        F 30-34    206/349     2:18:52     1:09:36     1:09:04   10:36     2:18:40
2317  Kristal Rosciano       F 40-44    194/316     2:20:16     1:15:52     1:02:49   10:36     2:18:41
2320  Teresa Donley          F 55-59     47/105     2:23:19     1:15:19     1:03:28   10:36     2:18:47
2321  Kristin Pfeifer        F 30-34    207/349     2:21:40     1:16:10     1:02:41   10:36     2:18:51
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2322  Debbie Taylor          F 55-59     48/105     2:21:53     1:16:12     1:02:40   10:36     2:18:52
2323  Tiffany Tobler         F 35-39    235/388     2:22:50     1:11:15     1:07:39   10:37     2:18:53
2324  Mary Madden            ATHENA      62/311     2:21:52     1:16:19     1:02:36   10:37     2:18:55
2325  Sara Hermann           F 35-39    236/388     2:21:15     1:14:54     1:04:03   10:37     2:18:57
2326  Carol Egan             F 55-59     49/105     2:22:58     1:14:34     1:04:24   10:37     2:18:57
2327  Tracy Kliner           F 30-34    208/349     2:20:21     1:14:35     1:04:23   10:37     2:18:57
2328  Now Bahar Alam         F 25-29    153/265     2:19:46     1:09:42     1:09:17   10:37     2:18:58
2331  Brady Prutch           F 40-44    195/316     2:21:24     1:13:10     1:05:54   10:37     2:19:03
2332  Jill Sponder           F 35-39    237/388     2:22:31     1:11:25     1:07:43   10:38     2:19:08
2333  Adeline Wagner         F 01-14       7/17     2:21:35     1:15:19     1:03:49   10:38     2:19:08
2334  Frances Haering        F 50-54     75/152     2:23:01     1:15:47     1:03:24   10:38     2:19:10
2335  Irene Ruberto          F 30-34    209/349     2:23:08     1:13:46     1:05:27   10:38     2:19:12
2336  Linda Jones            F 45-49    142/254     2:21:46     1:16:32     1:02:41   10:38     2:19:12
2337  Marilee Kellis         F 35-39    238/388     2:23:08     1:13:45     1:05:28   10:38     2:19:13
2338  Claudia Henze          F 40-44    196/316     2:20:55     1:13:05     1:06:08   10:38     2:19:13
2339  April Sanchez          F 45-49    143/254     2:20:43     1:15:05     1:04:09   10:38     2:19:13
2340  Cristina Manolache     F 35-39    239/388     2:20:42     1:16:28     1:02:47   10:38     2:19:15
2341  Roxana Toma            F 30-34    210/349     2:20:42     1:16:29     1:02:47   10:38     2:19:15
2342  Nanci Doucet           F 50-54     76/152     2:21:23     1:14:59     1:04:19   10:38     2:19:18
2343  Susie Eastwood         F 45-49    144/254     2:23:50     1:14:50     1:04:29   10:39     2:19:19
2344  Lucia Zook             F 35-39    240/388     2:20:39     1:13:39     1:05:40   10:39     2:19:19
2345  Kristina Raymond       F 45-49    145/254     2:20:39     1:13:40     1:05:40   10:39     2:19:19
2346  Candy Rounds           F 45-49    146/254     2:22:51     1:15:29     1:03:51   10:39     2:19:20
2347  Mary Conner            F 50-54     77/152     2:21:25     1:14:59     1:04:22   10:39     2:19:20
2348  Laurie Newton          ATHENA      63/311     2:23:04     1:12:44     1:06:38   10:39     2:19:22
2353  Barbara Taylor         F 50-54     78/152     2:23:27     1:13:02     1:06:32   10:40     2:19:33
2355  Briana Wiggins         ATHENA      64/311     2:21:33     1:19:55       59:39   10:40     2:19:34
2356  Patience Monroe        F 40-44    197/316     2:22:40     1:18:13     1:01:23   10:40     2:19:35
2357  Anna George            F 35-39    241/388     2:22:20     1:16:22     1:03:15   10:40     2:19:36
2358  Kori Stecker           F 40-44    198/316     2:23:14     1:14:26     1:05:12   10:40     2:19:38
2359  Deb Ashley             F 50-54     79/152     2:21:58     1:15:13     1:04:27   10:40     2:19:39
2361  Kyle Strongin          F 30-34    211/349     2:21:13     1:13:19     1:06:23   10:40     2:19:41
2362  Jamie Stabley          F 45-49    147/254     2:23:18     1:15:24     1:04:18   10:40     2:19:42
2363  Jill Pascoe            F 40-44    199/316     2:21:54     1:15:49     1:03:54   10:40     2:19:43
2364  Amy Bang               F 35-39    242/388     2:23:04     1:15:57     1:03:46   10:40     2:19:43
2365  Kristina Egbert        F 25-29    154/265     2:23:33     1:14:48     1:05:02   10:41     2:19:49
2366  Alyssa Bernardi        F 25-29    155/265     2:23:34     1:14:48     1:05:03   10:41     2:19:50
2368  Sherri Smith           F 50-54     80/152     2:25:33     1:13:14     1:06:40   10:41     2:19:53
2369  Melanie Gagnon         F 45-49    148/254     2:21:40     1:14:26     1:05:28   10:41     2:19:53
2370  Brittany Dudman        ATHENA      65/311     2:23:43     1:11:53     1:08:01   10:41     2:19:54
2371  Carli Warnick          F 30-34    212/349     2:22:12     1:13:08     1:06:47   10:41     2:19:55
2372  Rachel Wolff           F 30-34    213/349     2:25:57     1:13:49     1:06:07   10:41     2:19:56
2373  Whitney Turley         F 25-29    156/265     2:22:56     1:10:33     1:09:24   10:41     2:19:57
2374  Jordan Williams        F 25-29    157/265     2:21:44     1:14:41     1:05:17   10:41     2:19:57
2379  Adriana Loven          F 50-54     81/152     2:20:58     1:17:00     1:03:07   10:42     2:20:06
2383  Fabiola Sanchez        F 30-34    214/349     2:22:48     1:18:32     1:01:39   10:42     2:20:10
2384  Janice Long            ATHENA      66/311     2:22:22     1:15:20     1:04:51   10:42     2:20:10
2387  Kellie Johnson         F 45-49    149/254     2:21:31     1:15:39     1:04:43   10:43     2:20:21
2388  Rachel Kielsky         F 50-54     82/152     2:21:50     1:10:49     1:09:35   10:44     2:20:24
2390  Candice Fine           F 50-54     83/152     2:24:16     1:17:40     1:02:47   10:44     2:20:27
2392  Doreen Stradling       F 50-54     84/152     2:24:58     1:15:04     1:05:25   10:44     2:20:28
2393  Katie Wilkins          F 40-44    200/316     2:24:58     1:15:04     1:05:26   10:44     2:20:30
2394  Peg Paul               F 50-54     85/152     2:24:14     1:17:40     1:02:51   10:44     2:20:31
2396  Julia Palmer           F 45-49    150/254     2:28:43     1:17:51     1:02:41   10:44     2:20:32
2397  Maddison Harvison      F 25-29    158/265     2:24:02     1:15:45     1:04:49   10:44     2:20:34
2398  Jessica Trzeciak       F 35-39    243/388     2:23:30     1:13:07     1:07:29   10:44     2:20:36
2399  Victoria Martorana     F 25-29    159/265     2:21:49     1:14:16     1:06:22   10:45     2:20:37
2400  Jill Janicek           F 45-49    151/254     2:22:24     1:10:20     1:10:18   10:45     2:20:37
2402  Lisa Abrams            F 35-39    244/388     2:23:31     1:17:27     1:03:15   10:45     2:20:42
2404  Jayme Taylor           F 19-24      52/93     2:21:42     1:17:48     1:03:00   10:45     2:20:47
2405  Jessica Gengler        F 25-29    160/265     2:21:12     1:14:16     1:06:33   10:45     2:20:48
2406  Britney Peterson       F 25-29    161/265     2:22:14     1:09:22     1:11:29   10:45     2:20:50
2409  Laura Toolan           F 25-29    162/265     2:24:42     1:17:28     1:03:29   10:46     2:20:56
2410  H. Cassie Valentine    F 50-54     86/152     2:23:36     1:18:04     1:02:53   10:46     2:20:57
2412  Aimee Guerin           F 40-44    201/316     2:21:44     1:13:03     1:07:58   10:46     2:21:01
2414  Logan Lunt             F 01-14       8/17     2:23:02     1:16:14     1:04:51   10:47     2:21:04
2415  Blaire Zamboni         F 30-34    215/349     2:24:58     1:19:49     1:01:17   10:47     2:21:06
2417  Jeanne Stransky        F 65-69       4/20     2:24:32     1:15:18     1:05:51   10:47     2:21:09
2418  Lori Klusovsky         F 35-39    245/388     2:27:01     1:17:06     1:04:03   10:47     2:21:09
2420  Dana Haddad            F 19-24      53/93     2:22:28     1:14:04     1:07:07   10:47     2:21:10
2421  Sue Baar               F 50-54     87/152     2:24:23     1:09:23     1:11:48   10:47     2:21:11
2423  Susan Leveque          F 50-54     88/152     2:23:59     1:14:19     1:06:54   10:47     2:21:12
2424  Nikki Pantoja          F 35-39    246/388     2:22:30     1:15:00     1:06:14   10:47     2:21:14
2425  Shay Jankowski         F 35-39    247/388     2:23:58     1:17:37     1:03:38   10:47     2:21:14
2426  Leeann Toone           F 50-54     89/152     2:23:58     1:17:37     1:03:37   10:47     2:21:14
2427  Michele Robinson       F 30-34    216/349     2:22:39     1:12:48     1:08:28   10:47     2:21:15
2428  Rebecca Wallace        F 55-59     50/105     2:23:13     1:15:06     1:06:12   10:48     2:21:17
2429  Vickigene Howard       F 35-39    248/388     2:27:29     1:17:42     1:03:36   10:48     2:21:17
2430  Cindy Perkins          F 30-34    217/349     2:27:29     1:17:42     1:03:36   10:48     2:21:18
2431  Amy Leung              F 35-39    249/388     2:24:08     1:14:31     1:06:47   10:48     2:21:18
2432  Susan Chung            F 30-34    218/349     2:24:08     1:14:32     1:06:47   10:48     2:21:18
2433  Claudia Schafer        F 40-44    202/316     2:25:28     1:10:54     1:10:26   10:48     2:21:19
2434  Lisa Davis             F 50-54     90/152     2:25:13     1:14:51     1:06:30   10:48     2:21:21
2436  Jannah Oglesbee        ATHENA      67/311     2:23:11     1:16:41     1:04:42   10:48     2:21:23
2437  Yeezel Garcia          F 30-34    219/349     2:28:48     1:19:54     1:01:31   10:48     2:21:24
2438  Palma Montgomery       F 60-64      11/48     2:27:37     1:14:11     1:07:15   10:48     2:21:26
2439  Anastasia Stinchfireld F 25-29    163/265     2:28:49     1:19:53     1:01:33   10:48     2:21:26
2440  Lydia Mims             ATHENA      68/311     2:26:24     1:14:43     1:06:46   10:48     2:21:28
2441  Daysha Daylene Sosbe   ATHENA      69/311     2:23:34     1:16:34     1:04:54   10:48     2:21:28
2442  Rikki Longmore         F 25-29    164/265     2:25:28     1:15:06     1:06:22   10:48     2:21:28
2444  Jessica Messina        F 30-34    220/349     2:24:26     1:18:47     1:02:45   10:49     2:21:32
2445  Laura Lamberto-White   F 60-64      12/48     2:25:24     1:15:19     1:06:14   10:49     2:21:33
2446  Kristen Hobie          F 30-34    221/349     2:27:55     1:18:09     1:03:25   10:49     2:21:34
2447  Sara Champoux          F 40-44    203/316     2:24:25     1:17:17     1:04:17   10:49     2:21:34
2448  Bonnie Teplik          F 30-34    222/349     2:27:42     1:19:39     1:01:56   10:49     2:21:34
2451  Sally Harr             F 50-54     91/152     2:27:10     1:17:42     1:03:55   10:49     2:21:36
2453  Laurie Topham          F 50-54     92/152     2:26:54     1:17:37     1:04:07   10:50     2:21:44
2454  Megan Cavitt           ATHENA      70/311     2:25:50     1:14:47     1:06:58   10:50     2:21:45
2455  Berenice Castro        F 35-39    250/388     2:21:57     1:15:07     1:06:41   10:50     2:21:47
2459  Sarah Mitson           F 30-34    223/349     2:27:36     1:16:50     1:05:00   10:50     2:21:49
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2461  Kerensa Williams       F 40-44    204/316     2:23:48     1:13:44     1:08:08   10:50     2:21:52
2463  Sheila Damiani         ATHENA      71/311     2:25:36     1:16:46     1:05:12   10:51     2:21:58
2464  Sarah Glenn            F 45-49    152/254     2:25:48     1:17:49     1:04:11   10:51     2:21:59
2465  Kathy Morehart         F 50-54     93/152     2:26:12     1:16:16     1:05:46   10:51     2:22:02
2466  Christine Mjolsness    ATHENA      72/311     2:23:47     1:17:41     1:04:22   10:51     2:22:03
2467  Lisa Moore             F 35-39    251/388     2:24:43     1:17:48     1:04:21   10:52     2:22:09
2469  Naelle Stinnett        F 25-29    165/265     2:25:01     1:19:38     1:02:33   10:52     2:22:10
2470  Marci Hernandez        F 35-39    252/388     2:24:22     1:16:03     1:06:08   10:52     2:22:11
2472  Blanca Brewer          F 35-39    253/388     2:22:40     1:11:51     1:10:21   10:52     2:22:12
2473  Kalia Stogdill         F 01-14       9/17     2:24:25     1:16:01     1:06:13   10:52     2:22:13
2475  Casey Golovko          F 40-44    205/316     2:24:35     1:16:15     1:06:00   10:52     2:22:14
2476  Amanda Watts           ATHENA      73/311     2:24:38     1:14:52     1:07:22   10:52     2:22:14
2481  Beth Woods             F 55-59     51/105     2:25:50     1:16:07     1:06:17   10:53     2:22:24
2482  Kimberly Day           F 40-44    206/316     2:24:46     1:16:12     1:06:15   10:53     2:22:26
2483  Saley McConaghie       F 25-29    166/265     2:34:55     1:16:12     1:06:15   10:53     2:22:26
2484  Megan Seyfert          F 35-39    254/388     2:27:01     1:15:09     1:07:18   10:53     2:22:26
2485  Anna Brunetti          F 19-24      54/93     2:24:56     1:15:40     1:06:47   10:53     2:22:26
2486  Sonya Davis            F 45-49    153/254     2:24:23     1:19:28     1:02:58   10:53     2:22:26
2487  Karen Johnson          F 40-44    207/316     2:24:46     1:16:09     1:06:18   10:53     2:22:26
2488  Alexandria Krauss      F 19-24      55/93     2:24:57     1:15:40     1:06:47   10:53     2:22:26
2489  Amy Lau                F 30-34    224/349     2:24:23     1:19:28     1:02:59   10:53     2:22:27
2491  Brittany Powell        F 25-29    167/265     2:24:27     1:19:56     1:02:33   10:53     2:22:28
2492  Amy Burnett            F 40-44    208/316     2:24:13     1:15:00     1:07:32   10:53     2:22:31
2495  Penny Skaehill         F 50-54     94/152     2:30:32     1:14:01     1:08:39   10:54     2:22:40
2496  Abby Shumway           F 25-29    168/265     2:26:05     1:14:49     1:07:56   10:54     2:22:45
2498  Amanda Larson          F 35-39    255/388     2:30:18     1:19:20     1:03:26   10:54     2:22:46
2499  Marcy Fileccia         F 40-44    209/316     2:27:20     1:12:55     1:09:52   10:54     2:22:47
2500  Adrianna Griego        ATHENA      74/311     2:25:52     1:15:42     1:07:05   10:54     2:22:47
2501  Brenda Devillez        F 25-29    169/265     2:29:26     1:15:46     1:07:02   10:54     2:22:47
2502  Ashleigh Whiting       F 35-39    256/388     2:28:21     1:19:40     1:03:09   10:55     2:22:48
2503  Tracy Weston           F 30-34    225/349     2:28:21     1:19:41     1:03:08   10:55     2:22:48
2504  Andrea Heser           F 35-39    257/388     2:25:38     1:18:17     1:04:32   10:55     2:22:49
2505  Jaime Nix              F 25-29    170/265     2:26:51     1:16:42     1:06:08   10:55     2:22:50
2506  Holly Swoboda          F 30-34    226/349     2:24:54     1:14:05     1:08:46   10:55     2:22:50
2508  Lynne Waite            F 45-49    154/254     2:24:11     1:12:32     1:10:22   10:55     2:22:53
2511  Aimee Hendrickson      F 45-49    155/254     2:25:53     1:18:47     1:04:12   10:55     2:22:59
2512  Genesis Sezate         F 30-34    227/349     2:24:36     1:16:52     1:06:08   10:55     2:23:00
2514  Lauren Besich          F 30-34    228/349     2:23:32     1:11:26     1:11:35   10:55     2:23:00
2516  Belinda Morton         F 19-24      56/93     2:28:49     1:16:51     1:06:13   10:56     2:23:03
2518  Mary Andrus            F 40-44    210/316     2:25:05     1:16:10     1:06:57   10:56     2:23:06
2519  Rebecca Lunt           F 35-39    258/388     2:25:05     1:16:11     1:06:57   10:56     2:23:07
2520  Anna Eischen           F 15-18      21/35     2:24:14     1:05:02     1:18:08   10:56     2:23:10
2521  Laura Shockley         F 35-39    259/388     2:24:34     1:15:32     1:07:41   10:56     2:23:12
2524  Ashley Bowler          F 25-29    171/265     2:30:51     1:19:19     1:04:01   10:57     2:23:19
2526  Sheila Mongeon         F 50-54     95/152     2:24:39     1:17:52     1:05:34   10:57     2:23:26
2527  Sheila Vadovicky       F 65-69       5/20     2:25:12     1:17:39     1:05:47   10:57     2:23:26
2531  Suzi Mein              ATHENA      75/311     2:28:45     1:17:56     1:05:35   10:58     2:23:30
2532  Erica Williams         ATHENA      76/311     2:26:21     1:14:42     1:08:50   10:58     2:23:32
2534  Julie Martinez         F 40-44    211/316     2:26:47     1:15:50     1:07:49   10:58     2:23:38
2535  Rae Juusola            F 30-34    229/349     2:26:59     1:18:07     1:05:32   10:58     2:23:39
2537  Hailey Hatch           F 25-29    172/265     2:30:09     1:12:45     1:10:56   10:58     2:23:40
2538  Jennifer Nille         F 25-29    173/265     2:26:07     1:14:47     1:08:53   10:58     2:23:40
2539  Karin Parrett          F 45-49    156/254     2:25:34     1:13:52     1:09:49   10:58     2:23:40
2541  Page Roberts           F 19-24      57/93     2:25:44     1:13:55     1:09:49   10:59     2:23:44
2542  Clara Kleinman         F 19-24      58/93     2:25:47     1:13:54     1:09:51   10:59     2:23:45
2543  Matty Roberts          F 19-24      59/93     2:25:48     1:17:02     1:06:44   10:59     2:23:46
2544  Tracy Steiner          F 45-49    157/254     2:26:42     1:19:34     1:04:15   10:59     2:23:49
2545  Kathy Hinkle           F 45-49    158/254     2:26:43     1:19:35     1:04:16   10:59     2:23:50
2546  Jungsuk Mallen         F 50-54     96/152     2:23:57     1:15:08     1:08:46   10:59     2:23:53
2547  Natasha Lueck          ATHENA      77/311     2:26:37     1:16:04     1:08:00   11:00     2:24:04
2548  Sarah Lawlor           F 25-29    174/265     2:25:20     1:17:12     1:06:53   11:00     2:24:04
2549  Karen Hudak            F 35-39    260/388     2:25:14     1:21:16     1:02:49   11:00     2:24:05
2552  Alejandra Lopez        F 35-39    261/388     2:29:13     1:16:56     1:07:11   11:00     2:24:06
2553  Ashley Krause          ATHENA      78/311     2:29:57     1:16:52     1:07:19   11:01     2:24:10
2555  Kati Kunze             F 30-34    230/349     2:30:00     1:16:51     1:07:22   11:01     2:24:13
2556  MacI Winder            F 35-39    262/388     2:27:21     1:14:17     1:09:56   11:01     2:24:13
2558  Tabitha Moe            F 35-39    263/388     2:25:30     1:14:21     1:09:56   11:01     2:24:16
2559  Stephanie Kessen       F 50-54     97/152     2:28:32     1:21:36     1:02:41   11:01     2:24:16
2560  Jill Rogers            F 40-44    212/316     2:25:40     1:14:34     1:09:43   11:01     2:24:17
2561  Lexie Roberts          F 30-34    231/349     2:26:22     1:17:02     1:07:19   11:02     2:24:20
2562  Erin Bland             F 30-34    232/349     2:27:58     1:15:54     1:08:27   11:02     2:24:21
2563  Jen Nguyen             F 35-39    264/388     2:28:11     1:28:45       55:36   11:02     2:24:21
2564  Keri Kruse             ATHENA      79/311     2:28:50     1:18:17     1:06:05   11:02     2:24:21
2565  Jennifer Monson        F 45-49    159/254     2:28:42     1:16:27     1:07:55   11:02     2:24:22
2566  Lindsey Kozak          F 30-34    233/349     2:28:50     1:18:21     1:06:05   11:02     2:24:25
2567  Cindy Little           F 35-39    265/388     2:28:18     1:20:19     1:04:08   11:02     2:24:26
2569  Michelle Housman       F 25-29    175/265     2:31:11     1:14:00     1:10:31   11:02     2:24:30
2571  Nancy MacKenzie        F 40-44    213/316     2:27:28     1:19:43     1:04:50   11:02     2:24:32
2573  Lois Stogdill          F 40-44    214/316     2:26:44     1:16:01     1:08:32   11:02     2:24:33
2574  Maryellen Barry        F 60-64      13/48     2:28:35     1:18:00     1:06:33   11:03     2:24:33
2575  Laura Thrane           F 55-59     52/105     2:28:35     1:18:01     1:06:33   11:03     2:24:34
2576  Samantha Joyce         F 45-49    160/254     2:26:49     1:16:37     1:07:58   11:03     2:24:35
2577  Kate Buckles           F 30-34    234/349     2:26:39     1:16:06     1:08:32   11:03     2:24:37
2578  Josie Nelson           F 30-34    235/349     2:27:57     1:16:30     1:08:08   11:03     2:24:37
2580  Brandy Dean            F 35-39    266/388     2:28:10     1:20:20     1:04:18   11:03     2:24:38
2581  Jaquita Kiyaani        ATHENA      80/311     2:26:30     1:17:02     1:07:37   11:03     2:24:38
2582  Rebecca Goldberg       ATHENA      81/311     2:27:22     1:15:18     1:09:25   11:03     2:24:43
2583  Lene Larsen            F 45-49    161/254     2:32:14     1:18:27     1:06:19   11:03     2:24:46
2584  Melissa Johnson        F 45-49    162/254     2:28:31     1:18:45     1:06:01   11:04     2:24:46
2585  Suzi Milovanovic       F 40-44    215/316     2:25:44     1:19:14     1:05:33   11:04     2:24:47
2586  Michelle Moe           F 60-64      14/48     2:28:47     1:19:09     1:05:39   11:04     2:24:48
2589  Christina Bina         F 40-44    216/316     2:28:03     1:15:21     1:09:32   11:04     2:24:53
2590  Charlynn Claridge      F 25-29    176/265     2:27:52     1:15:15     1:09:40   11:04     2:24:55
2591  Shannon Larson         F 35-39    267/388     2:25:35     1:15:52     1:09:04   11:04     2:24:55
2593  Angela Thompson        F 40-44    217/316     2:29:24     1:19:36     1:05:30   11:05     2:25:05
2594  Naykea Sellars         F 40-44    218/316     2:28:25     1:19:58     1:05:08   11:05     2:25:05
2596  Kerri Cummiskey        F 45-49    163/254     2:26:39     1:14:57     1:10:10   11:05     2:25:06
2597  Mary Walsh             ATHENA      82/311     2:27:42     1:15:38     1:09:30   11:05     2:25:07
2598  Diane Selzam           F 55-59     53/105     2:28:03     1:13:08     1:12:01   11:05     2:25:09
2601  Selina Bloomfield      F 25-29    177/265     2:28:11     1:14:24     1:10:47   11:05     2:25:10
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2602  Drew Baecker           ATHENA      83/311     2:27:28     1:18:43     1:06:30   11:06     2:25:12
2604  Diann Lawson           F 60-64      15/48     2:27:14     1:10:04     1:15:12   11:06     2:25:15
2605  Megan Moore            F 25-29    178/265     2:27:54     1:21:15     1:04:01   11:06     2:25:16
2606  Mona Davis             F 60-64      16/48     2:28:16     1:18:14     1:07:03   11:06     2:25:16
2607  Allison Reynolds       F 19-24      60/93     2:30:10     1:17:23     1:07:56   11:06     2:25:19
2608  Lydia Aye              F 35-39    268/388     2:27:27     1:18:49     1:06:33   11:06     2:25:21
2609  Deb Duplessis          F 40-44    219/316     2:30:33     1:20:42     1:04:42   11:06     2:25:23
2611  Sarah Herman           F 40-44    220/316     2:29:51     1:17:38     1:07:50   11:07     2:25:28
2612  Ashlee Margerum        ATHENA      84/311     2:29:51     1:15:08     1:10:21   11:07     2:25:29
2613  Valerie Mynatt         ATHENA      85/311     2:29:52     1:16:29     1:09:03   11:07     2:25:31
2615  Aimee Keller           F 45-49    164/254     2:28:59     1:19:23     1:06:11   11:07     2:25:34
2616  Dilsat Dalkiran        F 25-29    179/265     2:25:46     1:11:17     1:14:18   11:07     2:25:35
2620  Anna Hinojos           F 35-39    269/388     2:26:58     1:17:29     1:08:12   11:08     2:25:40
2621  Colleen Murray         F 35-39    270/388     2:29:56     1:16:55     1:08:46   11:08     2:25:41
2623  Ellie Crystal          F 45-49    165/254     2:30:01     1:18:17     1:07:27   11:08     2:25:44
2624  Maggie Kinsley         ATHENA      86/311     2:27:42     1:18:59     1:06:45   11:08     2:25:44
2625  Nicci Spratley         F 35-39    271/388     2:30:00     1:18:21     1:07:26   11:08     2:25:47
2626  Anne Sorensen-Wang     F 30-34    236/349     2:29:07     1:19:48     1:06:03   11:08     2:25:50
2627  Kris Hunt              F 50-54     98/152     2:28:52     1:17:00     1:08:53   11:09     2:25:52
2630  Jacque White           F 45-49    166/254     2:26:34     1:14:01     1:11:56   11:09     2:25:56
2632  Jamie Schoppmann       F 35-39    272/388     2:27:19     1:17:18     1:08:45   11:09     2:26:02
2634  Nancy Laidley          F 50-54     99/152     2:30:18     1:16:07     1:09:59   11:10     2:26:06
2636  Shirley Moya           F 35-39    273/388     2:28:21     1:20:18     1:05:50   11:10     2:26:08
2638  Erika Miller           F 40-44    221/316     2:29:09     1:18:37     1:07:34   11:10     2:26:10
2639  Debra Palacios         ATHENA      87/311     2:28:55     1:16:02     1:10:09   11:10     2:26:10
2641  Diane Gillies          F 30-34    237/349     2:30:14     1:21:12     1:04:59   11:10     2:26:11
2642  Alyssa Cordova         ATHENA      88/311     2:32:04     1:17:02     1:09:12   11:10     2:26:14
2644  Amanda Hutchins        F 19-24      61/93     2:28:17     1:19:07     1:07:11   11:10     2:26:17
2645  Anna Ratiu             F 35-39    274/388     2:32:27     1:18:14     1:08:04   11:10     2:26:17
2646  Beckie Douglas         F 35-39    275/388     2:30:15     1:18:18     1:08:02   11:11     2:26:19
2647  Sarah Homec            F 30-34    238/349     2:30:15     1:18:18     1:08:02   11:11     2:26:20
2648  Adriana Farar          F 30-34    239/349     2:29:37     1:16:35     1:09:46   11:11     2:26:20
2649  Nicole Squires         F 25-29    180/265     2:28:21     1:18:43     1:07:41   11:11     2:26:24
2652  Amy Rush               F 19-24      62/93     2:28:51     1:18:00     1:08:30   11:11     2:26:30
2653  Emily Hemerka          F 50-54    100/152     2:29:47     1:16:44     1:09:48   11:12     2:26:32
2654  Natalie Lambourne      F 35-39    276/388     2:28:19     1:17:49     1:08:44   11:12     2:26:32
2655  Andrea Davey           F 35-39    277/388     2:27:54     1:20:12     1:06:21   11:12     2:26:33
2656  Brooke Frost           F 30-34    240/349     2:29:55     1:16:41     1:09:54   11:12     2:26:35
2658  Catherine Harmon       F 19-24      63/93     2:27:54     1:14:00     1:12:39   11:12     2:26:38
2659  Regina Hollaman        F 45-49    167/254     2:30:23     1:18:58     1:07:42   11:12     2:26:39
2660  Tina Lyons             F 30-34    241/349     2:30:56     1:18:38     1:08:05   11:12     2:26:42
2661  Erica Szczur           F 30-34    242/349     2:30:56     1:18:38     1:08:04   11:12     2:26:42
2662  Kelly Marr             F 50-54    101/152     2:32:53     1:16:12     1:10:32   11:12     2:26:44
2663  Susi Votruba           ATHENA      89/311     2:29:15     1:23:48     1:02:57   11:13     2:26:44
2666  Alexis Godinez         F 19-24      64/93     2:28:26     1:13:57     1:13:00   11:13     2:26:57
2667  Jayme Williams         F 55-59     54/105     2:29:26     1:19:47     1:07:11   11:13     2:26:57
2668  Emily Holgate          F 35-39    278/388     2:30:34     1:20:54     1:06:03   11:14     2:26:57
2669  Alice Bolen            F 70 UP        1/8     2:29:01     1:17:40     1:09:19   11:14     2:26:58
2670  Deanna Marranzino      F 60-64      17/48     2:29:26     1:19:48     1:07:11   11:14     2:26:58
2673  Ralae McAvoy           F 35-39    279/388     2:30:27     1:24:44     1:02:22   11:14     2:27:06
2674  Jessie Dewey           F 25-29    181/265     2:29:29     1:16:19     1:10:47   11:14     2:27:06
2675  Michelle Larsen        F 30-34    243/349     2:30:26     1:24:44     1:02:23   11:14     2:27:06
2676  Kathryn Wilkes         F 30-34    244/349     2:30:27     1:24:44     1:02:23   11:14     2:27:06
2678  Tricia Lehti           F 40-44    222/316     2:30:13     1:16:34     1:10:33   11:14     2:27:06
2680  Lesley Murphy          ATHENA      90/311     2:31:26     1:19:51     1:07:18   11:14     2:27:08
2681  Elena D'Angelo         F 15-18      22/35     2:28:34     1:21:37     1:05:32   11:14     2:27:08
2682  Suzanne Kingston       F 45-49    168/254     2:28:39     1:21:32     1:05:37   11:14     2:27:09
2685  Victoria Jobe          F 50-54    102/152     2:28:34     1:19:23     1:07:50   11:15     2:27:12
2686  Rachelle King          F 45-49    169/254     2:33:36     1:18:51     1:08:23   11:15     2:27:13
2687  Sandy Almendarez       F 30-34    245/349     2:33:42     1:22:16     1:04:58   11:15     2:27:13
2688  Rebecca Adams          F 19-24      65/93     2:28:22     1:14:40     1:12:34   11:15     2:27:14
2689  Rachel Gaffney         F 30-34    246/349     2:30:53     1:16:37     1:10:38   11:15     2:27:15
2690  Brook Anderosn         F 19-24      66/93     2:32:10     1:11:33     1:15:42   11:15     2:27:15
2692  Madison Niederhauser   F 15-18      23/35     2:39:31     1:18:44     1:08:34   11:15     2:27:18
2693  Yolanda Whalen         F 35-39    280/388     2:30:24     1:16:59     1:10:20   11:15     2:27:18
2694  Ashley Howarth         F 30-34    247/349     2:28:21     1:19:29     1:07:50   11:15     2:27:18
2696  Jamie Lamb             F 35-39    281/388     2:29:22     1:17:13     1:10:11   11:15     2:27:23
2697  Karen Hansen           F 25-29    182/265     2:30:44     1:16:22     1:11:03   11:16     2:27:25
2700  Beth Lewis             F 30-34    248/349     2:29:20     1:16:05     1:11:22   11:16     2:27:26
2702  Breanna Salazar        ATHENA      91/311     2:33:54     1:18:10     1:09:23   11:16     2:27:33
2703  Lynsey Kennedy         F 40-44    223/316     2:29:03     1:17:00     1:10:37   11:17     2:27:36
2704  Samantha Jones         F 19-24      67/93     2:30:45     1:19:09     1:08:29   11:17     2:27:37
2706  Maggie Miller          F 19-24      68/93     2:30:45     1:19:07     1:08:31   11:17     2:27:37
2707  Natalie Prinkey        F 40-44    224/316     2:30:20     1:21:00     1:06:39   11:17     2:27:38
2708  Jordan Sharp           F 30-34    249/349     2:31:15     1:17:30     1:10:08   11:17     2:27:38
2709  Cicily Mortensen       ATHENA      92/311     2:29:41     1:17:12     1:10:30   11:17     2:27:42
2710  Lisa Dennis            F 35-39    282/388     2:32:12     1:22:04     1:05:40   11:17     2:27:43
2711  Alyssa Ott             F 19-24      69/93     2:27:46     1:21:32     1:06:14   11:17     2:27:46
2712  Kelly Curran           F 45-49    170/254     2:31:51     1:19:00     1:08:52   11:18     2:27:51
2713  Audrey Kobsar          F 35-39    283/388     2:33:00     1:18:41     1:09:11   11:18     2:27:52
2714  Ellen Wolff            F 45-49    171/254     2:31:08     1:16:33     1:11:24   11:18     2:27:56
2716  Winnie Phung           F 45-49    172/254     2:30:11     1:22:21     1:05:42   11:18     2:28:02
2717  Kathe Peters           F 45-49    173/254     2:30:11     1:22:20     1:05:42   11:18     2:28:02
2718  Stephanie Sousae       F 19-24      70/93     2:30:17     1:16:04     1:12:00   11:19     2:28:03
2720  Pam Hardacre           F 55-59     55/105     2:31:06     1:18:51     1:09:15   11:19     2:28:06
2722  Anna Schettino         F 45-49    174/254     2:29:54     1:17:24     1:10:51   11:19     2:28:15
2723  Maria Werito           F 30-34    250/349     2:32:45     1:16:44     1:11:32   11:19     2:28:15
2724  Tricia Mancio          F 35-39    284/388     2:30:32     1:13:48     1:14:29   11:20     2:28:16
2725  Stevie Shaw            F 25-29    183/265     2:33:23     1:16:25     1:11:53   11:20     2:28:17
2726  Kathy Petelinsek       F 50-54    103/152     2:32:40     1:20:28     1:07:51   11:20     2:28:18
2728  Annie Crawford         ATHENA      93/311     2:31:22     1:17:37     1:10:46   11:20     2:28:23
2729  Jill Brown             F 40-44    225/316     2:31:48     1:19:21     1:09:02   11:20     2:28:23
2732  Diane Gamble           F 55-59     56/105     2:29:53     1:19:40     1:09:02   11:21     2:28:41
2733  Kristine Garner        ATHENA      94/311     2:30:41     1:23:34     1:05:12   11:22     2:28:46
2734  Riley Clark            F 35-39    285/388     2:29:28     1:16:31     1:12:16   11:22     2:28:47
2736  Loree Zito             F 35-39    286/388     2:33:20     1:21:16     1:07:38   11:22     2:28:53
2737  Kate Denny             F 30-34    251/349     2:30:33     1:17:51     1:11:06   11:23     2:28:56
2741  Amanda Goblirsch       F 19-24      71/93     2:30:50     1:17:42     1:11:20   11:23     2:29:01
2742  Isabel Jacobs          F 19-24      72/93     2:30:50     1:17:42     1:11:20   11:23     2:29:01
2743  Nicolette Atencio      F 35-39    287/388     2:32:49     1:19:03     1:09:59   11:23     2:29:02
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2744  Sara Bader             F 40-44    226/316     2:32:49     1:19:03     1:09:59   11:23     2:29:02
2745  Rebecca Myers          ATHENA      95/311     2:32:56     1:19:02     1:10:02   11:23     2:29:03
2747  Traci Morris           F 30-34    252/349     2:31:37     1:19:56     1:09:08   11:23     2:29:04
2748  Kim Smith              F 50-54    104/152     2:30:19     1:19:32     1:09:34   11:23     2:29:05
2751  Ann Blue               F 45-49    175/254     2:33:55     1:17:41     1:11:27   11:23     2:29:07
2752  Kim Ungvarsky          F 55-59     57/105     2:29:57     1:22:54     1:06:14   11:23     2:29:07
2753  Whitney Mirgeler       F 30-34    253/349     2:32:26     1:20:28     1:08:43   11:24     2:29:11
2755  Jennifer Dille         F 45-49    176/254     2:31:11     1:21:41     1:07:34   11:24     2:29:14
2756  Heather Coombs         ATHENA      96/311     2:32:57     1:18:10     1:11:06   11:24     2:29:15
2757  Adrienne Fernandez     F 35-39    288/388     2:30:59     1:20:52     1:08:25   11:24     2:29:16
2760  Kali Delzompo          F 30-34    254/349     2:33:56     1:19:14     1:10:06   11:24     2:29:20
2764  Gemma Ayuban           F 40-44    227/316     2:33:10     1:17:58     1:11:24   11:25     2:29:22
2765  Tricia Dye             ATHENA      97/311     2:30:36     1:17:52     1:11:33   11:25     2:29:24
2767  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    289/388     2:32:58     1:20:56     1:08:30   11:25     2:29:25
2770  Megan Allen            ATHENA      98/311     2:31:58     1:19:01     1:10:29   11:25     2:29:29
2772  Joan Marzetti          F 60-64      18/48     2:32:19     1:23:55     1:05:36   11:25     2:29:30
2773  Holly Mussmann         F 50-54    105/152     2:30:19     1:15:01     1:14:34   11:25     2:29:34
2774  Jennifer Bluth         F 30-34    255/349     2:33:47     1:16:43     1:12:52   11:26     2:29:35
2775  Kristi Sluiter         F 35-39    290/388     2:32:24     1:15:31     1:14:06   11:26     2:29:36
2776  Meredith Miller        F 30-34    256/349     2:37:56     1:21:08     1:08:29   11:26     2:29:36
2778  Holly Benza            F 40-44    228/316     2:32:06     1:19:28     1:10:11   11:26     2:29:39
2779  Rachel Calendo         F 40-44    229/316     2:32:05     1:19:22     1:10:18   11:26     2:29:39
2780  Jill Swaninger         F 40-44    230/316     2:32:06     1:19:22     1:10:19   11:26     2:29:40
2782  Roxane Thorstad        F 40-44    231/316     2:32:06     1:19:24     1:10:19   11:26     2:29:42
2784  Regina Bishop          F 45-49    177/254     2:32:07     1:19:32     1:10:11   11:26     2:29:43
2785  Robbie McCamman        F 01-14      10/17     2:32:07     1:19:25     1:10:19   11:26     2:29:43
2786  Lisa McCoid            F 40-44    232/316     2:37:23     1:22:38     1:07:07   11:26     2:29:44
2787  Lei-Lani White         F 35-39    291/388     2:37:33     1:20:25     1:09:21   11:26     2:29:46
2788  Jascia Redwine         F 45-49    178/254     2:32:49     1:18:34     1:11:16   11:27     2:29:50
2792  Mary Maningas          F 40-44    233/316     2:34:17     1:16:27     1:13:28   11:27     2:29:55
2793  Lynn Prysunka          ATHENA      99/311     2:32:19     1:18:14     1:11:42   11:27     2:29:56
2796  Lynsey Bernard         ATHENA     100/311     2:33:21     1:16:58     1:13:04   11:28     2:30:02
2797  Jenny Crandell         F 40-44    234/316     2:33:51     1:22:42     1:07:22   11:28     2:30:04
2799  Linda Thomas           F 50-54    106/152     2:31:49     1:17:25     1:12:40   11:28     2:30:05
2800  Olivia Ortega          F 01-14      11/17     2:32:21     1:23:45     1:06:21   11:28     2:30:06
2801  Ardith Ketcher         F 35-39    292/388     2:32:22     1:23:44     1:06:22   11:28     2:30:06
2802  Anastasia Plumb        F 40-44    235/316     2:33:25     1:22:33     1:07:34   11:28     2:30:07
2804  Lauren Babits          F 30-34    257/349     2:32:48     1:22:10     1:08:00   11:28     2:30:09
2805  Bethany Ritchie        F 40-44    236/316     2:31:17     1:19:29     1:10:42   11:28     2:30:10
2806  Vanessa Anguiano       F 25-29    184/265     2:31:40     1:17:26     1:12:47   11:28     2:30:12
2807  Sarah Garrity          F 25-29    185/265     2:31:40     1:17:24     1:12:49   11:28     2:30:13
2808  Liliana Zeballo        F 30-34    258/349     2:38:29     1:17:35     1:12:39   11:28     2:30:13
2809  Dior Tidwell           ATHENA     101/311     2:31:45     1:17:37     1:12:38   11:29     2:30:15
2810  Leeta Saengdara        F 35-39    293/388     2:31:32     1:19:45     1:10:30   11:29     2:30:15
2811  Socorro Franco         F 50-54    107/152     2:32:14     1:16:44     1:13:32   11:29     2:30:15
2812  Dawn Azizeh            F 45-49    179/254     2:33:58     1:14:31     1:15:45   11:29     2:30:16
2815  Sharon Viernes         F 45-49    180/254     2:34:45     1:19:26     1:10:52   11:29     2:30:18
2816  Jessica Williams       F 35-39    294/388     2:32:22     1:16:08     1:14:11   11:29     2:30:18
2817  Ackensah Stradling     F 01-14      12/17     2:32:20     1:17:22     1:12:58   11:29     2:30:19
2820  Kelly Mooney           F 30-34    259/349     2:32:20     1:16:14     1:14:11   11:29     2:30:24
2822  Amy Johnson            F 40-44    237/316     2:33:49     1:20:06     1:10:21   11:29     2:30:26
2823  Jenna Mazel            F 15-18      24/35     2:32:11     1:17:29     1:13:01   11:30     2:30:30
2824  Mayra Flores           F 35-39    295/388     2:36:27     1:20:12     1:10:23   11:30     2:30:34
2825  Sue Lauritzen          F 60-64      19/48     2:38:24     1:22:00     1:08:41   11:31     2:30:40
2826  Jolene Hancock         F 50-54    108/152     2:38:28     1:22:00     1:08:45   11:31     2:30:44
2827  Joann Kennedy          F 40-44    238/316     2:33:02     1:21:27     1:09:18   11:31     2:30:45
2828  Sue Dean Smith         F 60-64      20/48     2:33:09     1:22:21     1:08:28   11:31     2:30:49
2829  Jetaun Hollingsworth   F 55-59     58/105     2:33:59     1:21:21     1:09:28   11:31     2:30:49
2830  Julie Roggeman         F 45-49    181/254     2:33:04     1:17:17     1:13:33   11:31     2:30:50
2831  Jillian Draper         F 35-39    296/388     2:32:57     1:18:45     1:12:06   11:31     2:30:50
2833  Christy Lespron        F 30-34    260/349     2:37:37     1:18:12     1:12:40   11:31     2:30:52
2834  Irene Rudd             F 60-64      21/48     2:41:12     1:20:18     1:10:35   11:31     2:30:52
2835  Megan Juracek          F 25-29    186/265     2:34:18     1:18:11     1:12:46   11:32     2:30:57
2836  Bonnie Stradling       F 30-34    261/349     2:32:59     1:17:20     1:13:38   11:32     2:30:57
2837  Rebecca Petersen       F 30-34    262/349     2:34:24     1:21:38     1:09:20   11:32     2:30:57
2838  Ann Cleeton            F 40-44    239/316     2:35:27     1:14:02     1:16:56   11:32     2:30:58
2839  Ashlyn Stradling       F 01-14      13/17     2:32:59     1:17:22     1:13:36   11:32     2:30:58
2840  Aimee Lesueur          F 30-34    263/349     2:34:24     1:21:51     1:09:08   11:32     2:30:59
2841  Susanne Silvius        F 30-34    264/349     2:38:31     1:18:19     1:12:41   11:32     2:30:59
2842  Kristen Norby          ATHENA     102/311     2:34:04     1:19:34     1:11:26   11:32     2:30:59
2843  Jenay Roberts          F 30-34    265/349     2:34:39     1:19:01     1:12:04   11:32     2:31:04
2844  Bianca Bevill          F 40-44    240/316     2:33:34     1:20:27     1:10:40   11:33     2:31:07
2846  Deleine Charette       F 65-69       6/20     2:33:37     1:18:16     1:12:54   11:33     2:31:10
2847  Anushree Monga         F 35-39    297/388     2:33:21     1:21:39     1:09:31   11:33     2:31:10
2850  Melissa Gleason        F 40-44    241/316     2:35:16     1:21:01     1:10:11   11:33     2:31:12
2853  Sheila Curleyhair      F 55-59     59/105     2:35:34     1:22:17     1:09:05   11:34     2:31:21
2854  Kristin Welch          F 35-39    298/388     2:32:57     1:17:29     1:13:54   11:34     2:31:23
2855  Rose Willis            F 50-54    109/152     2:35:01     1:16:37     1:14:48   11:34     2:31:24
2856  Jamie Cunningham-Knuds F 45-49    182/254     2:35:44     1:25:40     1:05:48   11:34     2:31:27
2857  Maressa Mistretta      F 25-29    187/265     2:34:58     1:23:37     1:07:54   11:34     2:31:30
2858  Lisa A Mistretta       F 50-54    110/152     2:34:58     1:23:36     1:07:55   11:34     2:31:31
2859  Shelley Van Wagenen    ATHENA     103/311     2:34:23     1:22:13     1:09:22   11:35     2:31:35
2861  Becky Johnson          F 55-59     60/105     2:33:10     1:22:12     1:09:24   11:35     2:31:36
2862  Tamara Teacher         F 40-44    242/316     2:35:36     1:20:57     1:10:46   11:35     2:31:42
2864  Paula Baca             F 40-44    243/316     2:32:33     1:16:22     1:15:28   11:36     2:31:49
2865  Lesley Riley           F 40-44    244/316     2:35:17     1:24:22     1:07:29   11:36     2:31:50
2866  Shari Bouck            F 40-44    245/316     2:33:18     1:18:08     1:13:44   11:36     2:31:52
2868  Karen McClellan        F 30-34    266/349     2:34:45     1:19:13     1:12:43   11:36     2:31:55
2869  Elizabeth Ashton       ATHENA     104/311     2:36:11     1:25:39     1:06:16   11:36     2:31:55
2870  Bridget Greer          F 45-49    183/254     2:33:32     1:20:54     1:11:02   11:36     2:31:55
2872  Debra Jensen           F 60-64      22/48     2:39:22     1:21:54     1:10:03   11:36     2:31:57
2875  Rennie Karnovich       F 45-49    184/254     2:35:45     1:22:27     1:09:33   11:37     2:32:00
2876  Molly Cerniglia        F 35-39    299/388     2:33:39     1:17:15     1:14:46   11:37     2:32:01
2877  Ginny Dankmeyer        F 35-39    300/388     2:33:39     1:17:16     1:14:46   11:37     2:32:01
2878  Linda Valencia         ATHENA     105/311     2:34:07     1:20:12     1:11:50   11:37     2:32:01
2879  Lynn Peters            F 30-34    267/349     2:34:11     1:20:43     1:11:32   11:38     2:32:14
2881  Alexis Rubio           F 01-14      14/17     2:34:54     1:22:03     1:10:20   11:38     2:32:22
2882  Melissa Scott          ATHENA     106/311     2:35:07     1:21:17     1:11:07   11:38     2:32:23
2883  Erin Hillock           F 30-34    268/349     2:35:07     1:21:17     1:11:07   11:38     2:32:23
2884  Sydney Gray            F 35-39    301/388     2:36:16     1:17:26     1:14:58   11:38     2:32:23
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2888  Percelia Del Puerto    F 40-44    246/316     2:36:21     1:22:38     1:09:55   11:39     2:32:33
2890  Lily San Pablo         F 45-49    185/254     2:36:24     1:22:38     1:09:57   11:39     2:32:35
2891  Anita Messier          ATHENA     107/311     2:34:43     1:20:50     1:11:45   11:39     2:32:35
2892  Michelle Messier       F 25-29    188/265     2:34:43     1:20:51     1:11:45   11:39     2:32:36
2893  Teresa Estilow         ATHENA     108/311     2:35:48     1:25:31     1:07:09   11:40     2:32:39
2895  Crystal Clark          F 40-44    247/316     2:34:38     1:22:21     1:10:23   11:40     2:32:44
2896  Nicole Atchison        F 30-34    269/349     2:35:07     1:21:29     1:11:16   11:40     2:32:44
2897  Nancy Freeman          F 55-59     61/105     2:36:54     1:20:11     1:12:40   11:40     2:32:50
2898  Manuela Mitrica        ATHENA     109/311     2:34:53     1:21:12     1:11:39   11:40     2:32:50
2899  Chrystal Wilson        F 40-44    248/316     2:36:04     1:20:11     1:12:40   11:41     2:32:51
2900  Kiernan Gilbert        F 25-29    189/265     2:34:18     1:27:47     1:05:05   11:41     2:32:51
2901  Debbi McClellan        F 40-44    249/316     2:34:02     1:20:47     1:12:05   11:41     2:32:52
2902  Destinee Peterson      F 19-24      73/93     2:34:18     1:27:47     1:05:05   11:41     2:32:52
2904  Dawn Calibeo           ATHENA     110/311     2:37:11     1:23:23     1:09:30   11:41     2:32:53
2905  Jennifer Porter        F 40-44    250/316     2:34:50     1:20:13     1:12:42   11:41     2:32:54
2906  Cindy Haddad           F 60-64      23/48     2:38:05     1:20:54     1:12:01   11:41     2:32:55
2907  Joan Topham            F 50-54    111/152     2:38:05     1:20:55     1:12:01   11:41     2:32:55
2909  Kirsten Corral         F 19-24      74/93     2:33:59     1:13:42     1:19:14   11:41     2:32:56
2910  Deirdre Kirmis         F 50-54    112/152     2:37:06     1:23:15     1:09:45   11:41     2:32:59
2911  Alison Ford            F 30-34    270/349     2:34:00     1:21:03     1:12:03   11:42     2:33:05
2913  Kristin Quick          F 19-24      75/93     2:38:06     1:28:57     1:04:12   11:42     2:33:09
2915  Amy Wedel              ATHENA     111/311     2:39:05     1:22:10     1:11:02   11:42     2:33:11
2916  Jennifer Sweeten       F 35-39    302/388     2:35:41     1:19:58     1:13:13   11:42     2:33:11
2917  Marcela Quiroz         F 35-39    303/388     2:39:05     1:22:11     1:11:02   11:42     2:33:13
2919  Evelyn Owen            F 25-29    190/265     2:34:36     1:22:56     1:10:19   11:42     2:33:14
2922  Lucy Vazquez-Delgado   F 25-29    191/265     2:40:32     1:20:31     1:12:49   11:43     2:33:20
2925  Keri Hatos             F 40-44    251/316     2:38:03     1:21:04     1:12:23   11:43     2:33:26
2926  Kourtney Butler        F 30-34    271/349     2:38:51     1:20:01     1:13:26   11:43     2:33:26
2927  Danette Miller         F 55-59     62/105     2:37:26     1:23:17     1:10:11   11:43     2:33:27
2928  Naomi Sweat            F 35-39    304/388     2:34:39     1:22:19     1:11:11   11:43     2:33:29
2929  Cassie Erickson        F 30-34    272/349     2:34:19     1:20:15     1:13:15   11:43     2:33:30
2931  Jamie Dwiggins         F 30-34    273/349     2:46:01     1:21:19     1:12:13   11:44     2:33:32
2933  Anna Stratford         F 15-18      25/35     2:33:41     1:16:29     1:17:05   11:44     2:33:33
2934  Tori Hopkin            F 40-44    252/316     2:36:19     1:24:55     1:08:42   11:44     2:33:37
2936  Cindy Quirarte         F 55-59     63/105     2:35:24     1:17:40     1:15:59   11:44     2:33:38
2938  Gina Parkey            ATHENA     112/311     2:33:42     1:28:45     1:04:58   11:44     2:33:42
2939  Athena Ellisto         F 35-39    305/388     2:33:43     1:28:45     1:04:58   11:44     2:33:43
2940  Rachel Ball            F 30-34    274/349     2:34:01     1:18:54     1:14:51   11:45     2:33:44
2941  Maren Hunt             ATHENA     113/311     2:36:40     1:17:07     1:16:42   11:45     2:33:48
2942  Beth Larson            F 45-49    186/254     2:34:19     1:15:32     1:18:21   11:45     2:33:52
2943  Karen Preissler        F 60-64      24/48     2:37:05     1:21:57     1:11:59   11:45     2:33:55
2947  Megan Granger          F 25-29    192/265     2:34:44     1:22:54     1:11:03   11:46     2:33:56
2948  Amber Petersen         F 25-29    193/265     2:37:19     1:24:20     1:09:38   11:46     2:33:58
2949  Mary Hannah Smith      F 25-29    194/265     2:38:02     1:20:43     1:13:16   11:46     2:33:58
2950  Tammy Kreutz           ATHENA     114/311     2:41:24     1:22:11     1:11:49   11:46     2:33:59
2953  Felicia Tavenner       F 35-39    306/388     2:38:27     1:21:36     1:12:26   11:46     2:34:01
2955  Emily Dial             ATHENA     115/311     2:36:40     1:20:13     1:13:52   11:46     2:34:05
2956  Rachel Willis          ATHENA     116/311     2:36:44     1:20:13     1:13:57   11:47     2:34:10
2957  Tiffany McGee          F 35-39    307/388     2:35:25     1:16:11     1:18:00   11:47     2:34:10
2958  Anna Cronin            F 55-59     64/105     2:35:25     1:16:11     1:18:00   11:47     2:34:10
2959  Barbie-De Barton       F 40-44    253/316     2:38:58     1:20:57     1:13:16   11:47     2:34:12
2960  Brooke Preuss          F 45-49    187/254     2:38:03     1:25:16     1:08:57   11:47     2:34:12
2961  Erin Mecham            F 35-39    308/388     2:38:58     1:20:57     1:13:16   11:47     2:34:12
2962  Kallen Kentner         F 25-29    195/265     2:35:24     1:22:48     1:11:26   11:47     2:34:13
2963  Perrin Considine       F 25-29    196/265     2:35:24     1:25:10     1:09:03   11:47     2:34:13
2964  Glynnis Zieman Jones   F 30-34    275/349     2:35:29     1:21:49     1:12:26   11:47     2:34:15
2966  Sara Campbell          F 25-29    197/265     2:36:51     1:22:12     1:12:06   11:47     2:34:17
2967  Jennifer Estvanko      F 30-34    276/349     2:37:56     1:19:30     1:14:49   11:47     2:34:18
2972  Scartisha Davis        ATHENA     117/311     2:39:10     1:23:15     1:11:10   11:48     2:34:24
2973  Lisa Gonzales          F 30-34    277/349     2:37:17     1:19:21     1:15:06   11:48     2:34:26
2974  Charissa Worthy        F 35-39    309/388     2:37:57     1:22:04     1:12:23   11:48     2:34:27
2975  Sydney Howard          F 25-29    198/265     2:37:57     1:22:04     1:12:23   11:48     2:34:27
2978  Stephanie Zuhl         F 35-39    310/388     2:37:12     1:22:11     1:12:23   11:48     2:34:33
2981  Denise Orr             F 45-49    188/254     2:38:44     1:22:29     1:12:15   11:49     2:34:44
2983  Brittany Olander       F 19-24      76/93     2:38:25     1:17:39     1:17:12   11:50     2:34:50
2984  Jennifer Warbasse      F 35-39    311/388     2:38:42     1:23:00     1:11:56   11:50     2:34:55
2987  Tricia Petersen        F 45-49    189/254     2:36:27     1:20:05     1:14:57   11:51     2:35:02
2988  Tamara Hunt            F 45-49    190/254     2:38:40     1:21:41     1:13:23   11:51     2:35:04
2989  Anna Shier             F 40-44    254/316     2:35:40     1:21:08     1:13:57   11:51     2:35:04
2990  Donna Klein            ATHENA     118/311     2:38:36     1:23:50     1:11:17   11:51     2:35:06
2991  Eileen Amos            F 45-49    191/254     2:37:12     1:25:15     1:09:54   11:51     2:35:08
2992  Dawnell McLaws         F 50-54    113/152     2:36:21     1:31:13     1:04:01   11:51     2:35:14
2993  Kimberly Phillips      F 30-34    278/349     2:39:28     1:25:39     1:09:38   11:52     2:35:17
2995  Emily Thompson         F 19-24      77/93     2:36:31     1:18:41     1:16:43   11:52     2:35:23
2996  Mandy Delguidice       F 30-34    279/349     2:38:26     1:18:55     1:16:35   11:53     2:35:29
2999  Maria Barker           F 45-49    192/254     2:36:12     1:21:09     1:14:28   11:53     2:35:37
3000  Adriana Garcia         F 50-54    114/152     2:36:00     1:21:24     1:14:13   11:53     2:35:37
3002  Stacy Jankovsky        F 35-39    312/388     2:40:16     1:23:56     1:11:43   11:53     2:35:39
3003  Karolina Bakanovas     F 25-29    199/265     2:43:09     1:21:36     1:14:05   11:53     2:35:41
3004  Amy Ho-Ching           ATHENA     119/311     2:39:02     1:24:23     1:11:19   11:54     2:35:42
3005  Jennifer Richardson    F 30-34    280/349     2:39:20     1:24:03     1:11:44   11:54     2:35:47
3007  Diane Alkins           F 60-64      25/48     2:37:58     1:25:20     1:10:34   11:54     2:35:54
3008  Danielle Langdon       F 45-49    193/254     2:39:49     1:20:14     1:15:42   11:55     2:35:56
3011  Mindi Poates           F 35-39    313/388     2:38:22     1:21:01     1:15:00   11:55     2:36:01
3012  Eileen Evertsen        F 65-69       7/20     2:38:22     1:21:01     1:15:00   11:55     2:36:01
3014  Sarah Marks            ATHENA     120/311     2:38:59     1:23:42     1:12:24   11:55     2:36:05
3015  Carey Fredlake         F 30-34    281/349     2:38:47     1:18:53     1:17:15   11:55     2:36:07
3016  Liza Roberts           F 45-49    194/254     2:40:49     1:26:46     1:09:22   11:56     2:36:08
3017  Kindra Reynolds        F 30-34    282/349     2:38:01     1:20:08     1:16:02   11:56     2:36:10
3019  Brianne Miccolis       F 30-34    283/349     2:38:10     1:25:40     1:10:36   11:56     2:36:16
3024  Julia McKee            F 40-44    255/316     2:40:22     1:25:40     1:10:52   11:57     2:36:31
3025  Carley Ray             F 25-29    200/265     2:39:17     1:26:45     1:09:50   11:58     2:36:35
3026  Jennifer Kirk          F 60-64      26/48     2:41:44     1:25:20     1:11:16   11:58     2:36:35
3027  Courtney Doyle         F 25-29    201/265     2:40:05     1:23:59     1:12:38   11:58     2:36:36
3028  Hannah Moniz           F 19-24      78/93     2:40:05     1:23:58     1:12:38   11:58     2:36:36
3031  Chloe Worthen          F 15-18      26/35     2:39:25     1:20:47     1:15:58   11:58     2:36:44
3032  Natasha Guz            F 30-34    284/349     2:38:32     1:24:03     1:12:41   11:58     2:36:44
3036  Lorie Jones            F 40-44    256/316     2:41:15     1:21:25     1:15:22   11:58     2:36:46
3037  Deneen MacKey          F 50-54    115/152     2:40:06     1:22:18     1:14:31   11:59     2:36:49
3039  Debra Curran           F 40-44    257/316     2:39:00     1:21:25     1:15:27   11:59     2:36:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3040  Susan Nagel            F 55-59     65/105     2:39:28     1:31:37     1:05:28   12:00     2:37:05
3041  Megan Neely            F 35-39    314/388     2:40:58     1:28:46     1:08:22   12:00     2:37:08
3044  Jaimee Reyna           F 25-29    202/265     2:40:42     1:22:08     1:15:01   12:00     2:37:09
3045  Carlie Elmer           F 19-24      79/93     2:40:43     1:22:08     1:15:02   12:00     2:37:09
3046  Karen Palmer           F 35-39    315/388     2:39:55     1:27:33     1:09:37   12:00     2:37:10
3048  Kimberly Phair         F 30-34    285/349     2:39:33     1:20:33     1:16:37   12:00     2:37:10
3050  Stephanie Anderson     F 19-24      80/93     2:42:16     1:21:37     1:15:45   12:01     2:37:21
3052  Doreen Sutton          F 55-59     66/105     2:39:19     1:24:44     1:12:40   12:01     2:37:24
3053  Victoria Conner        F 25-29    203/265     2:39:46     1:23:25     1:14:07   12:02     2:37:32
3054  Penny Bailey           F 40-44    258/316     2:40:28     1:23:38     1:13:55   12:02     2:37:33
3055  Megan Tejada           F 30-34    286/349     2:40:57     1:29:37     1:08:04   12:03     2:37:40
3056  Beth Gineris           F 55-59     67/105     2:41:04     1:21:34     1:16:10   12:03     2:37:43
3057  Andrea Gloria          ATHENA     121/311     2:40:11     1:23:23     1:14:22   12:03     2:37:44
3059  Carmen Lucia           F 50-54    116/152     2:40:41     1:18:40     1:19:11   12:03     2:37:50
3061  Denise Mikkonen        F 55-59     68/105     2:38:18     1:25:22     1:12:30   12:03     2:37:51
3062  Lydia Serrin           F 55-59     69/105     2:38:18     1:25:23     1:12:29   12:03     2:37:51
3066  Sara Maier             F 35-39    316/388     2:40:09     1:24:25     1:13:37   12:04     2:38:02
3067  Shelly Beutler         F 45-49    195/254     2:40:08     1:24:29     1:13:36   12:04     2:38:04
3070  Sarah Green            F 35-39    317/388     2:41:15     1:16:19     1:21:52   12:05     2:38:11
3071  Shea McGrew            F 35-39    318/388     2:40:40     1:16:52     1:21:24   12:05     2:38:16
3072  Jill Jarvis            F 35-39    319/388     2:40:22     1:20:52     1:17:27   12:06     2:38:19
3073  Cassandra Denetchee    F 30-34    287/349     2:38:33     1:20:48     1:17:43   12:06     2:38:30
3075  Christina Uriarte      ATHENA     122/311     2:40:26     1:23:25     1:15:08   12:07     2:38:33
3076  Sarah Broschinsky      F 25-29    204/265     2:40:51     1:25:08     1:13:30   12:07     2:38:38
3077  Monica Lee             F 25-29    205/265     2:40:31     1:22:37     1:16:03   12:07     2:38:39
3078  Jenny Van Allen        ATHENA     123/311     2:43:30     1:21:05     1:17:36   12:07     2:38:40
3079  Amy Johnson            F 35-39    320/388     2:38:51     1:20:00     1:18:41   12:07     2:38:41
3081  Nadine Stewart         F 55-59     70/105     2:42:40     1:21:34     1:17:13   12:08     2:38:47
3084  Lara Carpenter         F 25-29    206/265     2:41:34     1:25:45     1:13:06   12:08     2:38:50
3085  Amy Schwindt           F 40-44    259/316     2:43:20     1:26:52     1:12:01   12:08     2:38:53
3086  Amy Leavitt            ATHENA     124/311     2:39:13     1:25:45     1:13:12   12:08     2:38:56
3087  Anna Gould             ATHENA     125/311     2:40:49     1:24:15     1:14:45   12:09     2:38:59
3088  Mary Manning           F 50-54    117/152     2:40:36     1:20:23     1:18:38   12:09     2:39:00
3090  Nancy Garcia           F 30-34    288/349     2:43:16     1:25:34     1:13:32   12:09     2:39:05
3091  Mikayla Boam           F 19-24      81/93     2:40:19     1:23:38     1:15:31   12:09     2:39:09
3092  Kaitlynn Davis         F 15-18      27/35     2:40:08     1:15:44     1:23:27   12:09     2:39:10
3094  Jeri Davis             F 45-49    196/254     2:39:58     1:27:55     1:11:21   12:10     2:39:15
3095  Wendy Anderson         F 50-54    118/152     2:39:58     1:27:56     1:11:20   12:10     2:39:16
3096  Rebecca Evans          F 30-34    289/349     2:42:09     1:26:09     1:13:08   12:10     2:39:16
3097  Gisele Glazier         F 30-34    290/349     2:42:34     1:21:13     1:18:04   12:10     2:39:17
3098  Angelica Garcia        F 40-44    260/316     2:41:15     1:21:23     1:17:54   12:10     2:39:17
3099  Idali Cuellar          F 35-39    321/388     2:41:15     1:21:23     1:17:55   12:10     2:39:17
3100  Janice O'Brien         F 55-59     71/105     2:43:55     1:32:03     1:07:42   12:12     2:39:45
3103  Myrna Anderson         F 50-54    119/152     2:41:39     1:26:51     1:12:57   12:12     2:39:48
3105  L'Erin Carmode         ATHENA     126/311     2:44:47     1:28:57     1:10:53   12:12     2:39:49
3106  Stephanie Baker        F 45-49    197/254     2:41:40     1:26:54     1:12:56   12:12     2:39:50
3108  Kristin Niehus         F 40-44    261/316     2:43:40     1:19:47     1:20:07   12:13     2:39:53
3109  Brenda Allen           F 55-59     72/105     2:42:58     1:24:48     1:15:07   12:13     2:39:55
3110  Angelina Cooper        F 30-34    291/349     2:41:39     1:22:35     1:17:25   12:13     2:40:00
3111  Christine Murphy       F 40-44    262/316     2:43:59     1:28:34     1:11:26   12:13     2:40:00
3112  Lisa Atkins            F 45-49    198/254     2:41:26     1:20:04     1:19:58   12:13     2:40:02
3113  Kathleen Peterson      F 50-54    120/152     2:43:16     1:23:43     1:16:28   12:14     2:40:11
3115  Abby Ziegler           F 25-29    207/265     2:44:34     1:23:32     1:16:43   12:14     2:40:15
3116  Alicia Leombruni       F 40-44    263/316     2:44:01     1:27:54     1:12:22   12:14     2:40:15
3117  Krissy Dowler          F 40-44    264/316     2:44:06     1:25:14     1:15:02   12:14     2:40:15
3118  Patti Gibson           F 40-44    265/316     2:43:41     1:22:19     1:17:58   12:15     2:40:16
3120  Raleina Carroll        ATHENA     127/311     2:45:09     1:24:58     1:15:20   12:15     2:40:18
3121  Leigh Nelson           F 35-39    322/388     2:46:05     1:23:27     1:16:53   12:15     2:40:19
3122  Rebecca Zemel          F 25-29    208/265     2:46:05     1:23:28     1:16:52   12:15     2:40:19
3123  Leslie Capilla         F 35-39    323/388     2:45:38     1:21:37     1:18:43   12:15     2:40:19
3125  Katie Byron            F 30-34    292/349     2:44:23     1:23:23     1:17:03   12:15     2:40:26
3126  Lisa Torrez            F 55-59     73/105     2:42:03     1:24:26     1:16:02   12:15     2:40:28
3127  Christine Jost         F 35-39    324/388     2:41:53     1:25:37     1:14:53   12:16     2:40:30
3128  Jennifer Dalton        F 30-34    293/349     2:44:37     1:22:46     1:17:46   12:16     2:40:32
3129  Melody Dockery-Chleva  ATHENA     128/311     2:43:12     1:23:24     1:17:11   12:16     2:40:35
3131  Shannon Mulhearn       F 40-44    266/316     2:47:37     1:23:45     1:16:53   12:16     2:40:37
3132  Pamela Kulinna         F 50-54    121/152     2:47:37     1:23:46     1:16:52   12:16     2:40:38
3133  Margarete Nasir        F 40-44    267/316     2:47:26     1:22:45     1:18:02   12:17     2:40:47
3134  Julie Reid             ATHENA     129/311     2:43:41     1:21:47     1:19:01   12:17     2:40:47
3135  Amy Thompson           F 40-44    268/316     2:45:11     1:28:54     1:11:56   12:17     2:40:50
3138  Kristi McNeeley        ATHENA     130/311     2:44:38     1:25:52     1:15:03   12:17     2:40:55
3139  Callie Hollingsworth   F 15-18      28/35     2:43:38     1:22:33     1:18:22   12:18     2:40:55
3140  Anne King              F 60-64      27/48     2:44:39     1:25:51     1:15:04   12:18     2:40:55
3145  Shannon Olson          F 40-44    269/316     2:43:39     1:21:51     1:19:35   12:20     2:41:26
3147  Trish Bisdnack         F 40-44    270/316     2:45:21     1:24:52     1:16:39   12:20     2:41:30
3148  Christine Thompson     F 40-44    271/316     2:44:28     1:12:45     1:28:47   12:20     2:41:31
3152  Jessica Kamin          F 19-24      82/93     2:44:59     1:22:38     1:18:58   12:21     2:41:36
3154  Ashton Dalsing         F 19-24      83/93     2:45:20     1:22:36     1:19:24   12:22     2:41:59
3155  Ebony Jones            F 25-29    209/265     2:45:11     1:21:11     1:20:50   12:22     2:42:01
3156  Samantha Wallace       F 35-39    325/388     2:46:32     1:27:51     1:14:11   12:23     2:42:01
3157  Amanda Smith           F 19-24      84/93     2:47:41     1:27:02     1:15:00   12:23     2:42:02
3158  Lia Booth              F 40-44    272/316     2:45:59     1:25:17     1:16:50   12:23     2:42:06
3159  Marjorie Fiedler       F 55-59     74/105     2:44:31     1:29:35     1:12:33   12:23     2:42:08
3160  Latrinda Henry         F 35-39    326/388     2:44:35     1:22:23     1:19:45   12:23     2:42:08
3162  Elise Wise             F 50-54    122/152     2:46:01     1:30:57     1:11:14   12:23     2:42:10
3163  Valerie Hulen          ATHENA     131/311     2:46:25     1:28:52     1:13:21   12:23     2:42:12
3165  Marcia Vasquez         ATHENA     132/311     2:43:27     1:27:45     1:14:33   12:24     2:42:17
3166  Jennifer Crowther      ATHENA     133/311     2:42:51     1:25:33     1:16:54   12:24     2:42:26
3167  Summer Omerza          F 15-18      29/35     2:44:36     1:20:36     1:21:57   12:25     2:42:33
3168  Kathryn Barnes         ATHENA     134/311     2:45:51     1:27:37     1:14:58   12:25     2:42:34
3169  Wendy Misseldine       F 50-54    123/152     2:43:41     1:21:44     1:20:56   12:25     2:42:39
3172  Amy Brunsvold          F 35-39    327/388     2:47:48     1:23:57     1:19:14   12:28     2:43:11
3175  Katie Shaw             F 30-34    294/349     2:51:59     1:29:48     1:13:30   12:28     2:43:18
3176  Allison Ahl            F 25-29    210/265     2:51:59     1:29:49     1:13:30   12:28     2:43:18
3177  Naveena Mandava        F 30-34    295/349     2:47:08     1:25:13     1:18:07   12:29     2:43:20
3178  Bj Ash                 F 55-59     75/105     2:44:47     1:21:42     1:21:39   12:29     2:43:21
3179  Beckie Madsen          ATHENA     135/311     2:50:59     1:27:25     1:15:57   12:29     2:43:21
3181  Kimberly Holst         ATHENA     136/311     2:44:34     1:23:10     1:20:27   12:30     2:43:36
3182  Beatriz Valenzuela     F 35-39    328/388     2:47:00     1:27:24     1:16:14   12:30     2:43:38
3186  Jennifer Carr          F 30-34    296/349     2:45:21     1:21:44     1:22:05   12:31     2:43:48
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3187  Orchid Christensen     F 25-29    211/265     2:45:07     1:24:34     1:19:19   12:31     2:43:52
3188  Kirsten Rosser         ATHENA     137/311     2:46:45     1:23:42     1:20:10   12:31     2:43:52
3189  Sheri Camp             F 60-64      28/48     2:45:35     1:28:24     1:15:33   12:31     2:43:57
3190  Margarita Rogers       F 50-54    124/152     2:45:22     1:26:36     1:17:24   12:32     2:44:00
3191  Kathy Murphy           F 45-49    199/254     2:46:16     1:26:57     1:17:03   12:32     2:44:00
3192  Meredith Rodriguez     ATHENA     138/311     2:46:16     1:26:58     1:17:03   12:32     2:44:00
3193  Keri Ford              F 25-29    212/265     2:47:22     1:28:23     1:15:51   12:33     2:44:13
3194  Lisa Moore             F 45-49    200/254     2:46:40     1:28:23     1:15:53   12:33     2:44:15
3197  Joyce Strait           F 45-49    201/254     2:46:57     1:26:46     1:17:30   12:33     2:44:15
3199  Camille Hoopes         F 45-49    202/254     2:46:02     1:21:43     1:22:33   12:33     2:44:16
3200  Jennifer Defreitas     F 35-39    329/388     2:45:57     1:30:37     1:13:41   12:33     2:44:18
3201  Carlee Reed            F 25-29    213/265     2:45:41     1:20:56     1:23:33   12:34     2:44:29
3202  Whitney Reed           F 19-24      85/93     2:45:41     1:20:55     1:23:34   12:34     2:44:29
3203  Tarah Crane Crane      ATHENA     139/311     2:47:25     1:25:18     1:19:14   12:34     2:44:32
3205  Jessica Hathcock       ATHENA     140/311     2:48:13     1:27:32     1:17:05   12:34     2:44:37
3207  Concepcion Roxas       F 40-44    273/316     2:46:26     1:27:40     1:16:57   12:34     2:44:37
3208  Jessica Barnett        F 30-34    297/349     2:46:30     1:28:52     1:15:46   12:34     2:44:37
3210  Stefanie J Porta       F 60-64      29/48     2:46:27     1:38:25     1:06:23   12:35     2:44:47
3213  Jennifer Critton       F 35-39    330/388     2:46:26     1:22:49     1:22:03   12:36     2:44:52
3214  Liza Castillo          F 30-34    298/349     2:46:03     1:22:39     1:22:13   12:36     2:44:52
3216  Catherine Popp         F 55-59     76/105     2:47:14     1:30:26     1:14:30   12:36     2:44:56
3218  Stephanie Insixiengmai F 25-29    214/265     2:46:19     1:25:24     1:19:37   12:36     2:45:01
3220  Ryan Hunt              ATHENA     141/311     2:47:26     1:27:00     1:18:13   12:37     2:45:13
3222  Angie Jackson          ATHENA     142/311     2:50:07     1:25:54     1:19:26   12:38     2:45:20
3223  Melba Rivera-Irizarry  F 35-39    331/388     2:47:20     1:24:50     1:20:33   12:38     2:45:22
3224  Ann Peery              F 50-54    125/152     2:48:58     1:29:40     1:15:43   12:38     2:45:22
3225  Kim Roer               F 45-49    203/254     2:47:20     1:27:46     1:17:40   12:38     2:45:25
3227  Jenni Thompson         F 40-44    274/316     2:48:17     1:24:50     1:20:37   12:38     2:45:27
3228  Kim Casey              F 50-54    126/152     2:49:56     1:26:52     1:18:38   12:38     2:45:30
3229  Ladonna Smith          F 45-49    204/254     2:47:46     1:25:20     1:20:12   12:39     2:45:32
3230  Brittany McGee         ATHENA     143/311     2:48:48     1:25:48     1:19:51   12:39     2:45:38
3231  Michael Weatherly      F 40-44    275/316     2:48:36     1:27:27     1:18:19   12:40     2:45:45
3232  Jane Teague            F 45-49    205/254     2:49:24     1:27:56     1:17:51   12:40     2:45:46
3233  Amanda Dubose          ATHENA     144/311     2:47:32     1:30:57     1:14:51   12:40     2:45:47
3234  Tara Betts             F 30-34    299/349     2:49:30     1:24:21     1:21:33   12:40     2:45:54
3235  Wendy Finlayson        F 35-39    332/388     2:47:59     1:21:05     1:24:52   12:40     2:45:56
3236  Jillian O'Neil         F 30-34    300/349     2:47:12     1:23:54     1:22:03   12:40     2:45:57
3237  Holly Jennewein        F 35-39    333/388     2:48:26     1:28:55     1:17:09   12:41     2:46:04
3238  Kristen Wright         ATHENA     145/311     2:50:19     1:26:45     1:19:20   12:41     2:46:04
3239  Tanya Jones            ATHENA     146/311     2:48:26     1:28:56     1:17:09   12:41     2:46:05
3240  Amy Seiter             F 30-34    301/349     2:48:19     1:28:20     1:17:46   12:41     2:46:06
3241  Kia Spilsbury          F 35-39    334/388     2:48:37     1:30:53     1:15:15   12:41     2:46:08
3244  Alysia Justice         F 25-29    215/265     2:50:44     1:28:32     1:17:48   12:42     2:46:20
3249  Vondra Dee Nason       ATHENA     147/311     2:48:55     1:23:49     1:22:36   12:43     2:46:25
3251  Harriet Tinka          F 40-44    276/316     2:46:26     1:31:15     1:15:11   12:43     2:46:26
3252  Jessica Propst         F 25-29    216/265     2:49:53     1:26:31     1:19:57   12:43     2:46:28
3253  Gail Ulan              ATHENA     148/311     2:57:57     1:28:01     1:18:27   12:43     2:46:28
3254  Alexis Romney          F 30-34    302/349     2:50:12     1:22:13     1:24:28   12:44     2:46:40
3255  Angela Sarhaddi        F 45-49    206/254     2:50:12     1:22:14     1:24:27   12:44     2:46:40
3257  Tamra Stark            F 35-39    335/388     2:49:49     1:31:19     1:15:38   12:45     2:46:56
3258  Jazmin Carpio          ATHENA     149/311     2:49:14     1:31:07     1:15:50   12:45     2:46:56
3259  Alison Seaman          ATHENA     150/311     2:49:49     1:31:18     1:15:39   12:45     2:46:57
3260  Viviana Iglesias       F 01-14      15/17     2:48:56     1:25:33     1:21:28   12:45     2:47:01
3262  Trudy Day              F 40-44    277/316     2:49:34     1:29:35     1:17:30   12:46     2:47:04
3263  Taya Jones             F 35-39    336/388     2:51:57     1:21:05     1:26:03   12:46     2:47:07
3265  Molly Gilbert          F 30-34    303/349     2:48:42     1:27:02     1:20:15   12:47     2:47:16
3267  Blanca Dipoce          F 35-39    337/388     2:48:33     1:25:02     1:22:15   12:47     2:47:17
3269  Stacey Stanislawski    F 45-49    207/254     2:48:41     1:27:55     1:19:24   12:47     2:47:18
3270  Erika Mascari          F 35-39    338/388     2:49:53     1:26:35     1:20:50   12:47     2:47:24
3271  Shawn Nelson           F 45-49    208/254     2:51:23     1:27:11     1:20:15   12:47     2:47:25
3273  Emina Lubovac          ATHENA     151/311     2:49:17     1:21:40     1:25:51   12:48     2:47:31
3274  Patricia Tate          ATHENA     152/311     2:49:47     1:21:54     1:25:39   12:48     2:47:33
3275  Dale Flores            ATHENA     153/311     2:48:35     1:28:24     1:19:29   12:49     2:47:53
3276  Justine Johsnon        F 25-29    217/265     2:50:24     1:32:39     1:15:23   12:50     2:48:01
3278  Sharon Ronstadt        F 60-64      30/48     2:52:06     1:29:09     1:18:58   12:50     2:48:06
3279  Melissa Hunt           F 30-34    304/349     2:51:15     1:30:23     1:17:45   12:51     2:48:08
3280  Katie Sass             ATHENA     154/311     2:54:31     1:29:04     1:19:05   12:51     2:48:09
3282  Susie Colby            F 60-64      31/48     2:50:25     1:29:00     1:19:20   12:51     2:48:19
3283  Stephanie Devich       F 45-49    209/254     2:52:42     1:29:49     1:18:31   12:51     2:48:20
3285  Ashlie Larson          F 19-24      86/93     2:52:41     1:25:44     1:22:38   12:52     2:48:21
3286  Mallory Webster        F 19-24      87/93     2:52:41     1:25:44     1:22:38   12:52     2:48:21
3288  Jackeline Arredondo    F 30-34    305/349     2:50:24     1:30:08     1:18:28   12:53     2:48:35
3289  Erin Ober              ATHENA     155/311     2:54:27     1:29:20     1:19:18   12:53     2:48:38
3291  Lindsey Smith          ATHENA     156/311     2:56:54     1:33:03     1:15:36   12:53     2:48:38
3293  Gloria Lange           ATHENA     157/311     2:53:00     1:36:49     1:11:53   12:53     2:48:42
3294  Angela Clifton         F 55-59     77/105     2:50:19     1:27:23     1:21:23   12:53     2:48:45
3296  Alysia Dodge           F 40-44    278/316     2:53:25     1:31:56     1:17:04   12:55     2:49:00
3297  Pat Larsen             F 65-69       8/20     2:52:44     1:29:13     1:19:50   12:55     2:49:03
3298  Pernella Blake         ATHENA     158/311     2:56:43     1:24:07     1:24:59   12:55     2:49:06
3299  Celeste Burns          F 35-39    339/388     2:52:46     1:27:17     1:21:53   12:55     2:49:10
3300  Corrie Simzyk          F 35-39    340/388     2:51:44     1:27:25     1:21:49   12:55     2:49:13
3301  Susan Gutendorf        F 65-69       9/20     2:55:44     1:28:39     1:20:43   12:56     2:49:21
3302  Anne Gutendorf         ATHENA     159/311     2:55:44     1:28:40     1:20:42   12:56     2:49:21
3306  Sara Kolling           ATHENA     160/311     2:52:52     1:30:07     1:19:41   12:58     2:49:48
3307  Noemi Garcia           F 30-34    306/349     2:51:53     1:24:19     1:25:32   12:58     2:49:51
3309  Sharon Ray             F 65-69      10/20     2:53:50     1:29:12     1:20:42   12:59     2:49:53
3310  Catherine Losbog       F 50-54    127/152     2:52:52     1:25:57     1:24:00   12:59     2:49:57
3313  Carrie Nielson         F 35-39    341/388     2:52:47     1:26:40     1:23:22   12:59     2:50:01
3315  Jen Spears             ATHENA     161/311     2:54:02     1:29:00     1:21:04   12:59     2:50:04
3317  Caley Kurchinski       F 25-29    218/265     2:54:38     1:28:34     1:21:35   13:00     2:50:09
3318  Heat Dziczek           F 40-44    279/316     2:53:35     1:31:10     1:19:01   13:00     2:50:10
3322  Sharon Helman          F 45-49    210/254     2:53:40     1:30:29     1:19:47   13:00     2:50:16
3324  Melissa Monroe         F 35-39    342/388     2:54:36     1:34:59     1:15:22   13:01     2:50:20
3325  Nicola O'Dell          F 40-44    280/316     2:53:31     1:27:40     1:22:41   13:01     2:50:21
3326  Tiffany Stradling      F 30-34    307/349     2:54:17     1:28:15     1:22:07   13:01     2:50:22
3327  Cherie Murray          ATHENA     162/311     2:52:14     1:31:10     1:19:15   13:01     2:50:24
3328  Hope Wilson            F 35-39    343/388     2:52:11     1:27:51     1:22:35   13:01     2:50:25
3329  Katherine Willis       ATHENA     163/311     2:51:50     1:29:48     1:20:40   13:01     2:50:28
3330  Daphne Mills           ATHENA     164/311     2:52:25     1:30:26     1:20:10   13:02     2:50:35
3331  Latrenda Lawson        F 50-54    128/152     2:54:30     1:33:01     1:17:39   13:02     2:50:39
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3333  Rachel Vanherwaarden   F 25-29    219/265     2:52:46     1:28:05     1:22:42   13:03     2:50:47
3335  Amy Moore              F 30-34    308/349     2:53:32     1:29:46     1:21:03   13:03     2:50:49
3337  Karen McNeal           ATHENA     165/311     2:53:30     1:28:27     1:22:36   13:04     2:51:03
3338  Margie Gutierrez       F 50-54    129/152     2:54:11     1:30:08     1:21:00   13:04     2:51:08
3339  Amanda Newman          ATHENA     166/311     2:56:15     1:27:41     1:23:30   13:05     2:51:11
3340  April Potter           F 55-59     78/105     2:55:58     1:29:49     1:21:23   13:05     2:51:12
3342  Kori Cecil             F 35-39    344/388     2:52:59     1:32:04     1:19:11   13:05     2:51:15
3343  Jagruti Tailor         F 35-39    345/388     2:51:35     1:30:16     1:21:01   13:05     2:51:17
3344  Mary Albrecht          ATHENA     167/311     2:53:42     1:35:47     1:15:32   13:05     2:51:18
3345  Becky Self             ATHENA     168/311     2:54:10     1:35:25     1:16:01   13:06     2:51:26
3346  Tamra Gunderson        F 50-54    130/152     2:54:10     1:33:49     1:17:37   13:06     2:51:26
3347  Greta Bowman           ATHENA     169/311     2:57:47     1:35:06     1:16:33   13:07     2:51:38
3353  Malinda Shell          ATHENA     170/311     2:56:57     1:34:22     1:17:24   13:07     2:51:45
3355  Jenifer Bohn           F 40-44    281/316     2:54:36     1:31:05     1:20:44   13:07     2:51:48
3356  Stephanie Hoopes       ATHENA     171/311     2:56:22     1:31:56     1:20:01   13:08     2:51:56
3357  Lindsey Brunke         F 25-29    220/265     2:56:28     1:38:25     1:13:33   13:08     2:51:58
3359  Jennifer Mendoza       ATHENA     172/311     2:56:02     1:23:59     1:28:05   13:08     2:52:03
3361  Pamela Estrada         F 45-49    211/254     2:54:21     1:29:24     1:22:44   13:09     2:52:07
3362  Kristen King           F 25-29    221/265     2:56:38     1:38:01     1:14:08   13:09     2:52:08
3364  Priscilla Luna         F 30-34    309/349     2:59:44     1:27:41     1:24:29   13:09     2:52:10
3368  Marcy Soto             F 25-29    222/265     2:54:48     1:27:25     1:24:53   13:10     2:52:17
3369  Angelica Guevara       ATHENA     173/311     2:54:43     1:34:43     1:17:44   13:10     2:52:27
3370  Dolly Payne            F 50-54    131/152     2:56:11     1:26:33     1:25:55   13:10     2:52:28
3371  Melanie Ortiz          ATHENA     174/311     2:55:38     1:36:59     1:15:30   13:10     2:52:29
3374  Lori Hutchins          F 45-49    212/254     2:54:48     1:24:41     1:28:08   13:12     2:52:48
3375  Dana Berg              ATHENA     175/311     2:57:17     1:31:18     1:21:32   13:12     2:52:50
3376  Megan Tormey           F 25-29    223/265     2:55:24     1:25:06     1:27:45   13:12     2:52:50
3377  Molly Koceja           F 35-39    346/388     2:55:26     1:30:20     1:22:35   13:12     2:52:54
3378  Jennifer Haltom        ATHENA     176/311     2:56:42     1:29:22     1:23:32   13:12     2:52:54
3380  Christine Olsen        F 40-44    282/316     2:55:27     1:30:21     1:22:35   13:12     2:52:55
3381  Roberta Trapp          F 55-59     79/105     2:56:00     1:32:01     1:20:55   13:12     2:52:55
3382  Cassady Sapp           F 35-39    347/388     2:57:07     1:32:35     1:20:23   13:13     2:52:57
3384  Kelley Damato          F 55-59     80/105     2:55:26     1:35:40     1:17:26   13:13     2:53:06
3385  Veronica Trillas       F 25-29    224/265     2:55:26     1:35:40     1:17:27   13:13     2:53:07
3386  Natalie Irvin          F 30-34    310/349     2:53:58     1:32:35     1:20:35   13:14     2:53:10
3387  Heather Fisher         F 30-34    311/349     2:56:59     1:27:19     1:26:14   13:15     2:53:32
3388  Anna Melis             F 01-14      16/17     2:57:04     1:35:05     1:18:30   13:15     2:53:34
3390  Jaime Pollack          F 40-44    283/316     2:55:08     1:26:50     1:26:50   13:16     2:53:39
3391  Asmita Kane            F 45-49    213/254     2:55:56     1:33:13     1:20:27   13:16     2:53:39
3393  Jody Stephens          F 25-29    225/265     2:58:11     1:33:10     1:20:33   13:16     2:53:42
3394  Alyssa Hatch           ATHENA     177/311     3:00:13     1:23:36     1:30:10   13:16     2:53:46
3395  Jennifer Konkle        F 25-29    226/265     3:00:13     1:23:36     1:30:11   13:16     2:53:46
3396  Dalene Godinez         ATHENA     178/311     2:55:16     1:24:11     1:29:37   13:16     2:53:48
3397  Sherri Swinden         F 55-59     81/105     2:55:01     1:34:19     1:19:29   13:16     2:53:48
3398  Nicole Mejia           F 30-34    312/349     2:55:19     1:32:44     1:21:06   13:17     2:53:49
3399  Kolette Butler         ATHENA     179/311     2:58:23     1:29:20     1:24:30   13:17     2:53:50
3402  Francine Konieczny     F 40-44    284/316     2:56:28     1:30:54     1:22:58   13:17     2:53:51
3403  Melissa Iden           ATHENA     180/311     2:56:28     1:30:54     1:22:58   13:17     2:53:52
3404  Mary Sorg              F 50-54    132/152     2:58:13     1:29:46     1:24:07   13:17     2:53:52
3405  Doreen Tsinijinnie     F 30-34    313/349     2:56:47     1:37:58     1:15:55   13:17     2:53:52
3407  Monica Pastor          F 55-59     82/105     2:56:03     1:29:47     1:24:08   13:17     2:53:55
3408  Anne Sterling          F 45-49    214/254     3:03:04     1:32:23     1:21:34   13:17     2:53:57
3409  Jo Giambri             F 45-49    215/254     3:03:05     1:32:23     1:21:35   13:17     2:53:57
3410  Cynthia Moran          F 35-39    348/388     3:03:04     1:32:24     1:21:34   13:17     2:53:58
3411  Roslyn Nathanson       F 55-59     83/105     2:56:49     1:35:27     1:18:34   13:17     2:54:01
3412  Dawn Godinez           ATHENA     181/311     2:55:35     1:29:34     1:24:33   13:18     2:54:06
3413  Yamilet Gastelum       F 30-34    314/349     2:57:50     1:26:13     1:28:03   13:19     2:54:15
3417  Linda Merchant         ATHENA     182/311     2:56:38     1:33:24     1:21:01   13:19     2:54:25
3418  Jennifer Joseph        F 40-44    285/316     2:58:38     1:25:27     1:29:02   13:20     2:54:28
3419  Kristen Horsley        ATHENA     183/311     2:59:43     1:24:23     1:30:16   13:20     2:54:38
3420  Kristen Bloomfield     ATHENA     184/311     2:59:42     1:24:25     1:30:14   13:20     2:54:39
3421  Jill Gifford           F 35-39    349/388     2:57:59     1:31:19     1:23:26   13:21     2:54:45
3422  Nancy Zappen           F 55-59     84/105     2:58:13     1:31:14     1:23:33   13:21     2:54:46
3423  Lynda Shull            F 50-54    133/152     3:01:12     1:33:43     1:21:04   13:21     2:54:47
3425  Julie Bloomfield       F 15-18      30/35     2:59:54     1:24:22     1:30:28   13:21     2:54:50
3426  Sara Kobylinski        F 35-39    350/388     2:57:45     1:37:43     1:17:09   13:21     2:54:52
3428  Adriana Regalado       F 25-29    227/265     2:58:50     1:28:21     1:26:36   13:22     2:54:56
3429  Kaija Claridge         F 35-39    351/388     2:57:36     1:30:05     1:24:55   13:22     2:55:00
3430  Chelsie Wolff          F 35-39    352/388     2:58:31     1:26:05     1:29:01   13:22     2:55:05
3431  Lindsay Ingram         F 25-29    228/265     2:58:07     1:27:27     1:27:43   13:23     2:55:09
3432  Susan Tudor            F 55-59     85/105     2:59:30     1:31:54     1:23:23   13:23     2:55:16
3434  Deanna Gurr            F 60-64      32/48     2:57:16     1:33:06     1:22:13   13:23     2:55:19
3435  Michelle Flannigan     F 35-39    353/388     2:56:12     1:32:52     1:22:33   13:24     2:55:24
3436  Leslie Nikolaus        ATHENA     185/311     2:59:40     1:32:49     1:22:36   13:24     2:55:24
3437  Angela Huffman         F 45-49    216/254     3:00:24     1:40:42     1:14:43   13:24     2:55:25
3439  Heidi Greasby          ATHENA     186/311     2:59:47     1:30:04     1:25:22   13:24     2:55:26
3440  Sheryl West            F 50-54    134/152     2:57:03     1:34:09     1:21:20   13:24     2:55:29
3442  Tammy Tapaha           F 40-44    286/316     3:04:31     1:36:40     1:18:52   13:24     2:55:31
3444  Jenni Jo Street        ATHENA     187/311     2:59:24     1:30:03     1:25:30   13:24     2:55:33
3445  Tu Diep                F 40-44    287/316     2:58:52     1:30:23     1:25:11   13:25     2:55:34
3448  Mieka Hanna            F 45-49    217/254     2:58:58     1:36:04     1:19:36   13:25     2:55:39
3449  Amber Runnels          ATHENA     188/311     2:59:31     1:29:52     1:25:49   13:25     2:55:40
3451  Carolyn Lesueur        F 60-64      33/48     2:58:44     1:34:51     1:20:54   13:25     2:55:44
3452  Karen Wager            ATHENA     189/311     2:59:11     1:43:58     1:11:59   13:26     2:55:56
3454  Lori Lowery            ATHENA     190/311     2:58:18     1:35:03     1:21:10   13:28     2:56:13
3455  Ira Wagner             ATHENA     191/311     2:59:06     1:32:21     1:23:53   13:28     2:56:14
3456  Jennifer Wold          F 35-39    354/388     2:58:02     1:35:51     1:20:24   13:28     2:56:15
3457  Lori Villarreal        ATHENA     192/311     3:02:00     1:32:31     1:23:47   13:28     2:56:18
3458  Marie Handschiegel     F 45-49    218/254     2:58:14     1:33:10     1:23:10   13:28     2:56:19
3459  Rachel Allen           F 60-64      34/48     2:58:24     1:29:38     1:26:42   13:28     2:56:20
3460  Simone Michalek        ATHENA     193/311     2:58:27     1:34:28     1:21:53   13:28     2:56:20
3461  Olivia Thompson        ATHENA     194/311     3:00:39     1:34:33     1:21:48   13:28     2:56:21
3464  Maggie Talamantes      F 35-39    355/388     2:59:34     1:33:39     1:22:51   13:29     2:56:29
3465  Alexandria Clements    F 40-44    288/316     2:59:45     1:37:29     1:19:03   13:29     2:56:31
3467  Barbara Kaden          F 70 UP        2/8     3:03:03     1:36:40     1:20:06   13:30     2:56:45
3468  Elizabeth Nielsen      F 35-39    356/388     3:00:32     1:39:20     1:17:28   13:30     2:56:47
3469  Annastasia Debolt      ATHENA     195/311     2:59:56     1:33:48     1:23:10   13:31     2:56:57
3470  Kristin Sorenson       ATHENA     196/311     2:58:19     1:33:00     1:23:58   13:31     2:56:57
3473  Nina Demarie           F 45-49    219/254     3:02:19     1:35:48     1:21:23   13:32     2:57:10
3474  Josephine Lewis        F 45-49    220/254     2:58:09     1:37:57     1:19:15   13:32     2:57:11
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3475  Megan Polis            F 25-29    229/265     3:02:24     1:35:45     1:21:30   13:32     2:57:15
3476  Stefanie Thomas        F 30-34    315/349     2:59:19     1:33:01     1:24:17   13:33     2:57:18
3477  Amanda Embry           ATHENA     197/311     2:59:29     1:26:38     1:30:45   13:33     2:57:23
3478  Rebecca Ness           ATHENA     198/311     2:59:28     1:31:29     1:25:58   13:33     2:57:27
3479  Guadalupe Villa        F 40-44    289/316     2:58:06     1:25:44     1:31:58   13:34     2:57:42
3480  Jessica Johnson        ATHENA     199/311     3:02:28     1:37:12     1:20:41   13:35     2:57:52
3483  Melissa Angel          F 30-34    316/349     3:01:08     1:36:36     1:21:27   13:36     2:58:03
3485  Sindhu Tadiparthi      F 40-44    290/316     2:59:36     1:32:06     1:25:59   13:36     2:58:04
3487  Victoria Meheut        F 35-39    357/388     3:02:12     1:33:57     1:24:10   13:36     2:58:07
3489  Mariah Quinn           F 35-39    358/388     3:03:48     1:34:56     1:23:16   13:37     2:58:11
3491  Koren Hansen           F 40-44    291/316     3:01:40     1:26:40     1:31:35   13:37     2:58:14
3493  Lisa Scherb            F 45-49    221/254     3:01:22     1:32:30     1:25:49   13:37     2:58:18
3494  Paula Fleming          F 45-49    222/254     3:01:24     1:32:32     1:25:49   13:37     2:58:20
3495  Samantha Love          ATHENA     200/311     3:01:52     1:29:11     1:29:13   13:38     2:58:23
3500  Alexandria Sandoval    F 19-24      88/93     3:03:13     1:40:23     1:18:15   13:39     2:58:38
3501  Sharon Liebman         F 35-39    359/388     3:03:13     1:40:23     1:18:16   13:39     2:58:38
3502  Rebecca Simmonds       F 25-29    230/265     3:00:47     1:38:54     1:20:01   13:40     2:58:55
3503  Natalie Naranjo        F 25-29    231/265     3:00:48     1:38:55     1:20:03   13:40     2:58:57
3504  Andrea Riehle          F 15-18      31/35     3:02:59     1:34:03     1:24:55   13:40     2:58:58
3505  Meily Riehle           F 45-49    223/254     3:03:00     1:34:04     1:24:54   13:40     2:58:58
3506  Sally Lapre            F 45-49    224/254     3:00:38     1:34:02     1:25:01   13:41     2:59:03
3508  Valerie Murrah         F 65-69      11/20     3:02:02     1:37:16     1:21:57   13:41     2:59:12
3509  Wendi Socha            F 35-39    360/388     3:00:50     1:36:52     1:22:21   13:41     2:59:12
3510  Sheila Kofahl          F 40-44    292/316     3:01:09     1:31:51     1:27:25   13:41     2:59:16
3511  Sherry Stevens         F 35-39    361/388     3:03:30     1:34:55     1:24:23   13:42     2:59:18
3515  Mary Carolan           F 60-64      35/48     3:02:52     1:26:10     1:33:43   13:44     2:59:53
3517  Alexis Hopkins         F 25-29    232/265     3:09:30     1:30:32     1:29:23   13:44     2:59:55
3519  Diann Prechel          ATHENA     201/311     3:04:05     1:35:47     1:24:15   13:45     3:00:02
3520  Linnea Ketcher         F 60-64      36/48     3:03:56     1:35:26     1:24:37   13:45     3:00:03
3521  Abbi Zern              F 45-49    225/254     3:08:56     1:32:56     1:27:14   13:46     3:00:10
3522  Jennifer Booth         F 35-39    362/388     3:05:50     1:36:19     1:23:52   13:46     3:00:10
3524  Elizabeth Miller       F 25-29    233/265     3:04:58     1:45:42     1:14:32   13:46     3:00:14
3525  Sarah Lujan            F 19-24      89/93     3:04:50     1:31:34     1:28:40   13:46     3:00:14
3526  Kelly Lavit            F 30-34    317/349     3:02:30     1:34:17     1:25:58   13:46     3:00:15
3527  Karolyn Woolfolk       F 55-59     86/105     3:05:04     1:34:06     1:26:13   13:46     3:00:18
3528  Krystal Clarke         ATHENA     202/311     3:04:04     1:40:36     1:20:11   13:48     3:00:47
3529  Mary Pugh              ATHENA     203/311     3:04:01     1:36:00     1:24:52   13:49     3:00:52
3530  Kandra Ellis           F 35-39    363/388     3:10:19     1:45:16     1:15:36   13:49     3:00:52
3531  Kristan Simmonds       ATHENA     204/311     3:10:26     1:48:50     1:12:08   13:49     3:00:58
3533  Diana Maxwell          F 45-49    226/254     3:06:19     1:34:10     1:26:54   13:50     3:01:03
3534  Antoinette Kennedy     F 35-39    364/388     3:10:34     1:33:49     1:27:45   13:52     3:01:33
3536  Lisa Johnson           F 35-39    365/388     3:04:53     1:35:47     1:25:47   13:52     3:01:33
3537  Jann Rich              F 65-69      12/20     3:03:54     1:33:09     1:28:37   13:53     3:01:45
3538  Eliza Sabo             F 30-34    318/349     3:04:19     1:40:08     1:21:43   13:53     3:01:51
3539  Jaime Conkel           ATHENA     205/311     3:04:06     1:31:44     1:30:08   13:53     3:01:52
3540  McCaelob Soto          F 01-14      17/17     3:05:57     1:33:39     1:28:14   13:54     3:01:53
3542  Dawn Florez            F 45-49    227/254     3:04:41     1:37:59     1:24:00   13:54     3:01:59
3543  Courtney Gilbert       F 25-29    234/265     3:05:45     1:33:30     1:28:32   13:54     3:02:02
3544  Sarah Drummond         F 45-49    228/254     3:06:51     1:38:53     1:23:18   13:55     3:02:11
3546  Morgan Walker          F 25-29    235/265     3:05:26     1:40:54     1:21:18   13:55     3:02:11
3549  Andrea Conley          ATHENA     206/311     3:05:53     1:42:02     1:20:12   13:55     3:02:14
3550  Juleen Nielsen         F 30-34    319/349     3:08:53     1:41:41     1:20:33   13:55     3:02:14
3551  Jennifer Moody         F 45-49    229/254     3:09:17     1:33:38     1:28:43   13:56     3:02:21
3553  Dance Johnson          ATHENA     207/311     3:04:52     1:32:38     1:29:51   13:56     3:02:29
3554  Yesenia Velazquez      F 15-18      32/35     3:04:59     1:30:48     1:31:42   13:56     3:02:30
3556  Lottie Pacheco         F 50-54    135/152     3:09:12     1:35:49     1:26:46   13:57     3:02:34
3557  Caitlin Higgins        F 25-29    236/265     3:03:05     1:33:48     1:28:46   13:57     3:02:34
3558  Jamie Yancey           ATHENA     208/311     3:08:26     1:30:41     1:32:09   13:58     3:02:50
3561  Rl Harvey              F 40-44    293/316     3:04:31     1:39:46     1:23:24   13:59     3:03:10
3562  Kolina Chapman         F 30-34    320/349     3:06:14     1:38:27     1:24:43   13:59     3:03:10
3563  Falina Hawkins         ATHENA     209/311     3:06:14     1:38:27     1:24:44   13:59     3:03:10
3564  Carolyn Zapor          F 50-54    136/152     3:05:53     1:36:53     1:26:19   14:00     3:03:12
3565  Florence Martin        ATHENA     210/311     3:09:46     1:43:37     1:19:38   14:00     3:03:14
3566  Kathy Silvas           F 50-54    137/152     3:03:26                           14:01     3:03:26
3567  Barbara Lambeth        F 65-69      13/20     3:06:36     1:37:34     1:25:53   14:01     3:03:26
3569  Keli Cole              F 55-59     87/105     3:05:20     1:35:15     1:28:15   14:01     3:03:30
3570  Christina Hoang        F 25-29    237/265     3:04:57     1:30:51     1:32:48   14:02     3:03:38
3572  Jennifer Nepstad       F 45-49    230/254     3:06:33     1:40:48     1:23:28   14:04     3:04:16
3573  Monica McDowell        ATHENA     211/311     3:09:04     1:34:11     1:30:09   14:05     3:04:19
3575  Julia Yellen           F 35-39    366/388     3:07:58     1:31:53     1:32:40   14:06     3:04:33
3576  Kimberly Haws          F 30-34    321/349     3:08:43     1:37:06     1:27:33   14:06     3:04:39
3580  Kristina Rollain       F 30-34    322/349     3:09:09     1:39:57     1:25:03   14:08     3:04:59
3581  Kim Garton             F 60-64      37/48     3:05:34     1:54:41     1:10:20   14:08     3:05:01
3582  Ashley Schimke         F 30-34    323/349     3:07:24     1:35:03     1:30:14   14:09     3:05:16
3583  Mary Engle             F 55-59     88/105     3:08:56     1:35:07     1:30:14   14:09     3:05:20
3585  Donna Magrini          F 50-54    138/152     3:09:50     1:43:40     1:21:45   14:10     3:05:24
3586  Pamela Tonole          ATHENA     212/311     3:09:51     1:43:40     1:21:47   14:10     3:05:26
3587  Emily Mecham           F 30-34    324/349     3:09:19     1:36:12     1:29:16   14:10     3:05:27
3589  Elizabeth Allen        ATHENA     213/311     3:09:21     1:36:12     1:29:17   14:10     3:05:29
3591  Jennifer Pounds        F 40-44    294/316     3:09:04     1:42:01     1:23:34   14:10     3:05:35
3592  Rochelle Finney        F 45-49    231/254     3:09:39     1:44:12     1:21:26   14:11     3:05:37
3593  Tina Perez             ATHENA     214/311     3:07:03     1:42:40     1:23:00   14:11     3:05:40
3595  Angelene Alcantar      F 30-34    325/349     3:09:49     1:37:10     1:28:36   14:11     3:05:46
3596  Susan Erickson         F 40-44    295/316     3:09:36     1:33:41     1:32:06   14:11     3:05:46
3597  Myrna Acosta           F 40-44    296/316     3:09:49     1:37:10     1:28:37   14:11     3:05:46
3599  Stephanie Iden         F 30-34    326/349     3:07:07     1:31:43     1:34:18   14:12     3:06:00
3602  Kimberly Mitchell      F 40-44    297/316     3:08:13     1:34:06     1:32:09   14:14     3:06:15
3603  Lori Taylor            F 55-59     89/105     3:06:42     1:39:14     1:27:12   14:14     3:06:26
3604  Rachel Peterson        F 35-39    367/388     3:10:03     1:40:46     1:25:41   14:14     3:06:27
3605  Jamie Nielson          F 25-29    238/265     3:07:59     1:24:57     1:41:41   14:15     3:06:38
3606  Kelly Harvey           ATHENA     215/311     3:09:46     1:36:24     1:30:19   14:16     3:06:43
3607  Tori Kalmi             ATHENA     216/311     3:08:48     1:43:57     1:22:48   14:16     3:06:44
3608  Julie Meade            F 45-49    232/254     3:11:36     1:40:59     1:25:52   14:16     3:06:50
3610  Tracy Guzman           F 40-44    298/316     3:08:16     1:42:40     1:24:13   14:16     3:06:53
3611  Roxann Tong            F 40-44    299/316     3:09:02     1:38:56     1:27:59   14:17     3:06:55
3612  Andrea Johnson         F 60-64      38/48     3:10:58     1:24:35     1:42:20   14:17     3:06:55
3614  Kel Fox                ATHENA     217/311     3:11:36     1:41:02     1:25:53   14:17     3:06:55
3615  Brook Harrington       F 45-49    233/254     3:09:28     1:39:32     1:27:24   14:17     3:06:56
3617  Monique Salvati        F 35-39    368/388     3:09:03     1:48:29     1:18:52   14:18     3:07:20
3618  Julie Hockridge        F 40-44    300/316     3:09:04     1:40:04     1:27:20   14:19     3:07:23
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3619  Trish Hamernik         F 45-49    234/254     3:12:06     1:41:19     1:26:09   14:19     3:07:28
3620  Jennifer Hammer        ATHENA     218/311     3:09:48     1:38:52     1:28:46   14:20     3:07:37
3621  Ronna James            ATHENA     219/311     3:10:29     1:35:52     1:31:57   14:21     3:07:48
3622  Raelleene Hutchins     F 25-29    239/265     3:10:30     1:35:51     1:31:58   14:21     3:07:49
3623  Adam Cockrell          ATHENA     220/311     3:12:03     1:35:52     1:32:07   14:21     3:07:59
3624  Sarah Leyva            ATHENA     221/311     3:11:50     1:32:00     1:36:02   14:22     3:08:01
3625  Renee Privett          ATHENA     222/311     3:12:05     1:30:32     1:37:29   14:22     3:08:01
3626  Carisa Ham             ATHENA     223/311     3:10:18     1:37:44     1:30:18   14:22     3:08:02
3627  Kelly Ohara            F 45-49    235/254     3:10:00     1:41:56     1:26:17   14:22     3:08:12
3629  Lizeth Gastelum        F 30-34    327/349     3:11:57     1:33:34     1:34:49   14:23     3:08:23
3630  Cailin Ockert          ATHENA     224/311     3:12:51     1:42:49     1:25:41   14:24     3:08:30
3633  Whitney Brown          F 25-29    240/265     3:13:03     1:50:24     1:18:45   14:27     3:09:09
3635  Allison Kirts          ATHENA     225/311     3:13:44     1:39:53     1:30:11   14:31     3:10:04
3637  Camille Hopkin         F 45-49    236/254     3:16:48     1:42:11     1:27:56   14:31     3:10:07
3638  Monica Nasis           F 45-49    237/254     3:10:42     1:43:54     1:26:26   14:32     3:10:19
3639  Cynthia Carter         F 60-64      39/48     3:14:45     1:41:15     1:29:22   14:33     3:10:37
3640  Natalie Poole          F 30-34    328/349     3:14:46     1:41:26     1:29:11   14:34     3:10:37
3641  Stacie Wiley           ATHENA     226/311     3:15:49     1:43:43     1:26:58   14:34     3:10:40
3643  Carol Burlew           ATHENA     227/311     3:14:37     1:43:51     1:26:56   14:34     3:10:46
3644  Diane Nuvayouma        F 60-64      40/48     3:13:18     1:39:41     1:31:10   14:34     3:10:50
3645  Jennifer Price         F 40-44    301/316     3:12:19     1:36:37     1:34:16   14:35     3:10:53
3646  Valerie Gallegos       F 25-29    241/265     3:14:29     1:40:33     1:30:30   14:35     3:11:02
3647  Lindsay Brooks         F 25-29    242/265     3:13:11     1:33:48     1:37:16   14:36     3:11:04
3648  Vicky Sanchez          F 45-49    238/254     3:11:46     1:46:22     1:24:44   14:36     3:11:06
3649  Marlys Weaver-Stoesz   F 25-29    243/265     3:14:55     1:41:28     1:29:44   14:36     3:11:11
3650  Maureen Kennedy        ATHENA     228/311     3:12:08     1:40:49     1:30:26   14:36     3:11:15
3651  Kamala Alcantara       F 25-29    244/265     3:14:27     1:39:21     1:32:00   14:37     3:11:20
3652  Michelle Vestal        ATHENA     229/311     3:14:29     1:32:58     1:38:26   14:37     3:11:23
3653  Karen Mellenberg       F 50-54    139/152     3:14:14     1:37:29     1:34:00   14:37     3:11:28
3654  Janet Rethford         ATHENA     230/311     3:14:17     1:37:32     1:33:59   14:38     3:11:30
3655  Cresson Berry          F 40-44    302/316     3:14:57     1:37:45     1:33:50   14:38     3:11:35
3657  Alissa Hope            F 40-44    303/316     3:14:56     1:32:58     1:38:52   14:39     3:11:49
3658  Brittany Riggs         F 30-34    329/349     3:14:40     1:36:42     1:35:08   14:39     3:11:49
3660  Michelle Halonen       F 60-64      41/48     3:14:43     1:40:02     1:32:02   14:40     3:12:04
3661  Amanda MacKey          F 35-39    369/388     3:18:13     1:45:44     1:26:23   14:40     3:12:07
3662  Paula Layton           F 30-34    330/349     3:15:51     1:40:32     1:31:39   14:41     3:12:11
3663  Anita Patten           F 55-59     90/105     3:14:59     1:44:27     1:27:49   14:41     3:12:15
3664  Dianne Johnson         F 60-64      42/48     3:14:42     1:45:35     1:26:49   14:42     3:12:24
3665  Lori Filis             F 35-39    370/388     3:16:08     1:39:11     1:33:13   14:42     3:12:24
3666  Ruth McBride           F 50-54    140/152     3:15:05     1:35:14     1:37:12   14:42     3:12:26
3668  Kristy Miller          ATHENA     231/311     3:16:14     1:39:12     1:33:19   14:42     3:12:30
3670  Jen Johnson            F 30-34    331/349     3:21:23     1:45:25     1:27:13   14:43     3:12:38
3671  Julie Mitchell         F 55-59     91/105     3:15:52     1:46:59     1:25:47   14:43     3:12:45
3672  Michelle Dannecker     ATHENA     232/311     3:14:15     1:41:44     1:31:04   14:44     3:12:48
3673  Diana Banta            ATHENA     233/311     3:16:10     1:43:00     1:29:58   14:44     3:12:58
3674  Jodi Ford              ATHENA     234/311     3:16:10     1:43:04     1:29:56   14:44     3:12:59
3675  Peggy Urry             ATHENA     235/311     3:16:10     1:43:03     1:29:57   14:44     3:13:00
3676  Jigna Krishnan         F 45-49    239/254     3:15:21     1:36:37     1:36:28   14:45     3:13:04
3679  Gloria Begay           F 45-49    240/254     3:17:53     1:46:08     1:27:10   14:46     3:13:18
3680  Bailey McCray          F 30-34    332/349     3:15:42     1:43:12     1:30:08   14:46     3:13:20
3681  Katelyn Pierce         F 15-18      33/35     3:15:42     1:43:12     1:30:08   14:46     3:13:20
3683  Kim Pierce             F 45-49    241/254     3:15:43     1:43:28     1:29:53   14:46     3:13:20
3684  Maria Enriquez         ATHENA     236/311     3:15:38     1:39:06     1:34:22   14:47     3:13:28
3685  Stephanie Ortega       F 30-34    333/349     3:16:31     1:36:44     1:37:00   14:48     3:13:43
3686  Crystal Dowd           ATHENA     237/311     3:17:30     1:39:23     1:34:22   14:48     3:13:44
3691  Emily Baumea           F 25-29    245/265     3:18:43     1:46:36     1:27:38   14:50     3:14:13
3692  Jacquelyn Elser        F 45-49    242/254     3:14:46     1:37:51     1:36:29   14:50     3:14:19
3696  Velika Burrell         ATHENA     238/311     3:18:14     1:42:54     1:31:39   14:52     3:14:33
3697  Melissa Blackburn      ATHENA     239/311     3:19:24     1:41:18     1:33:45   14:54     3:15:02
3698  Karen Wilkinson        F 30-34    334/349     3:18:38     1:39:39     1:35:40   14:55     3:15:18
3699  Brooke Damore          F 40-44    304/316     3:18:37     1:35:52     1:39:33   14:55     3:15:24
3701  Grace Begay            F 19-24      90/93     3:20:00     1:46:10     1:29:15   14:55     3:15:25
3702  Bridget O'Sullivan     F 25-29    246/265     3:18:02     1:44:13     1:31:30   14:57     3:15:42
3703  Wendy Pitney           ATHENA     240/311     3:16:02     1:42:44     1:33:04   14:57     3:15:47
3704  Whitney Billings       ATHENA     241/311     3:16:03     1:42:46     1:33:04   14:57     3:15:49
3705  Tristan Ruddle         F 40-44    305/316     3:19:47     1:46:43     1:29:25   14:59     3:16:07
3706  Christy Martin         F 40-44    306/316     3:19:47     1:46:43     1:29:25   14:59     3:16:07
3707  Katherine Coleman      ATHENA     242/311     3:19:43     1:39:03     1:37:13   14:59     3:16:15
3708  Lavenia Thomas         ATHENA     243/311     3:18:35     1:43:28     1:33:03   15:01     3:16:31
3709  Veronica Gonzalez      ATHENA     244/311     3:20:10     1:42:03     1:34:32   15:01     3:16:35
3712  Nichole Spencer        F 30-34    335/349     3:24:08     1:45:28     1:31:17   15:02     3:16:44
3713  Daniela Hernandez      F 25-29    247/265     3:24:08     1:45:41     1:31:05   15:02     3:16:45
3714  Daria Defusto          F 50-54    141/152     3:21:42     1:37:48     1:39:03   15:02     3:16:51
3715  Lisa Parsons           F 45-49    243/254     3:21:48     1:37:49     1:39:07   15:02     3:16:56
3716  Roxann Brooks          ATHENA     245/311     3:19:22     1:47:17     1:29:52   15:03     3:17:09
3721  Alicia Hilbran         ATHENA     246/311     3:21:18     1:41:42     1:35:59   15:06     3:17:41
3723  Amy Haney              F 45-49    244/254     3:19:10     1:40:27     1:37:36   15:08     3:18:03
3725  Anita Lindteigen       F 40-44    307/316     3:22:04     1:46:34     1:31:57   15:10     3:18:30
3726  Ila Brandli            F 70 UP        3/8     3:22:04     1:46:35     1:31:57   15:10     3:18:31
3728  Irene Begay            F 30-34    336/349     3:20:48     1:39:46     1:38:59   15:11     3:18:45
3730  Kim Holliday           ATHENA     247/311     3:20:55     1:45:36     1:33:15   15:11     3:18:51
3731  Dawn Hume-Cash         F 40-44    308/316     3:20:19     1:39:29     1:39:24   15:11     3:18:52
3732  Jeanette C Palmer      F 65-69      14/20     3:20:55     1:45:41     1:33:14   15:11     3:18:54
3734  Mong Nguyen            F 25-29    248/265     3:22:20     1:48:56     1:30:16   15:13     3:19:12
3735  Colleen Perkins        ATHENA     248/311     3:20:35     1:43:39     1:35:36   15:13     3:19:15
3736  Lisa Packer            F 40-44    309/316     3:23:41     1:46:21     1:32:55   15:13     3:19:15
3737  Yavonne Liljenquist    F 45-49    245/254     3:21:57     1:46:15     1:33:11   15:14     3:19:25
3738  Annette Webb           F 55-59     92/105     3:21:57     1:46:18     1:33:11   15:14     3:19:29
3740  Jennifer Barzeele      ATHENA     249/311     3:21:36     1:48:31     1:31:29   15:16     3:20:00
3742  Kristi Stein           F 60-64      43/48     3:24:00     1:44:33     1:36:12   15:20     3:20:45
3743  Raquel Dixon           F 25-29    249/265     3:23:32     1:41:52     1:39:04   15:21     3:20:56
3744  Deborah McKay          ATHENA     250/311     3:23:46     1:41:42     1:39:19   15:21     3:21:00
3745  Dawn Schur             F 55-59     93/105     3:24:17     1:47:36     1:33:34   15:22     3:21:10
3747  Glenda McBride         ATHENA     251/311     3:21:59     1:47:52     1:34:03   15:25     3:21:54
3749  Phouva Phaybouth       F 40-44    310/316     3:23:22     1:49:59     1:32:06   15:26     3:22:04
3750  Sara Nebeker           F 35-39    371/388     3:27:42     1:44:14     1:37:53   15:26     3:22:07
3751  Ashley Ellsworth       F 25-29    250/265     3:23:12     1:34:15     1:48:28   15:29     3:22:42
3752  Sara Keeling           ATHENA     252/311     3:24:45     1:45:57     1:36:51   15:29     3:22:48
3754  Michelle Berman        F 60-64      44/48     3:25:12     1:40:04     1:43:12   15:31     3:23:16
3755  Jaime Flood            F 35-39    372/388     3:25:12     1:40:07     1:43:10   15:31     3:23:16
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3757  Nicole Aksamit         F 25-29    251/265     3:26:26     1:48:31     1:35:03   15:33     3:23:34
3758  Carrie Campbell        ATHENA     253/311     3:26:26     1:48:32     1:35:02   15:33     3:23:34
3759  Emily Allen            ATHENA     254/311     3:27:11     1:25:27     1:58:20   15:34     3:23:47
3760  Kristen Waldie         F 55-59     94/105     3:27:12     1:26:00     1:57:48   15:34     3:23:47
3761  Sydney Schaub          F 25-29    252/265     3:27:12     1:37:14     1:46:34   15:34     3:23:47
3763  Petrina Carbajal       F 50-54    142/152     3:25:58     1:50:32     1:33:23   15:34     3:23:54
3766  Simona Ramon           ATHENA     255/311     3:26:04     1:51:32     1:32:44   15:36     3:24:15
3767  Diana Rios             F 25-29    253/265     3:24:56     1:40:36     1:43:41   15:36     3:24:16
3768  Jessica Lucas          ATHENA     256/311     3:25:44     1:48:00     1:36:38   15:38     3:24:38
3769  Ramona Yazzie          ATHENA     257/311     3:26:32     1:42:31     1:42:14   15:38     3:24:44
3771  Sandra Canaba          F 35-39    373/388     3:28:55     1:47:40     1:37:16   15:39     3:24:55
3773  Jennifer Dobson        F 35-39    374/388     3:27:34     1:35:35     1:49:33   15:40     3:25:07
3774  Jennifer Shinyeda      F 40-44    311/316     3:27:35     1:36:43     1:48:26   15:40     3:25:09
3776  Kylie Dinehart         ATHENA     258/311     3:29:23     1:48:09     1:37:11   15:41     3:25:19
3779  Tracie Cottam          ATHENA     259/311     3:27:55     1:49:06     1:36:17   15:41     3:25:23
3780  Diane Boni             ATHENA     260/311     3:27:55     1:49:07     1:36:17   15:41     3:25:23
3782  Michelle Reid          F 45-49    246/254     3:28:36     1:44:19     1:41:10   15:42     3:25:28
3783  Stephanie Chilton      F 25-29    254/265     3:30:01     1:48:54     1:36:44   15:42     3:25:37
3784  Julie Carnall          F 55-59     95/105     3:30:01     1:48:52     1:36:46   15:42     3:25:37
3785  Ashley Carnall         F 25-29    255/265     3:30:01     1:48:53     1:36:44   15:42     3:25:37
3786  Cassandra Kettenhoven  F 25-29    256/265     3:29:17     1:50:41     1:34:59   15:42     3:25:39
3787  Linda Smith            F 70 UP        4/8     3:28:52     1:53:47     1:32:16   15:44     3:26:02
3788  Marilyn Hutzler        ATHENA     261/311     3:30:05     1:47:43     1:38:35   15:45     3:26:17
3789  Karis Sellers          F 15-18      34/35     3:30:31     1:49:24     1:36:54   15:45     3:26:18
3790  Lindsey Petersen       F 35-39    375/388     3:31:56     1:54:05     1:32:16   15:46     3:26:21
3791  Brandy Judson          F 30-34    337/349     3:27:03     1:54:43     1:31:48   15:46     3:26:30
3792  Fortune Mossefin       F 55-59     96/105     3:27:03     1:54:42     1:31:49   15:46     3:26:31
3794  Carrie Tovar           F 40-44    312/316     3:29:44     1:53:28     1:33:40   15:49     3:27:07
3795  Caitlin Knox           ATHENA     262/311     3:31:56     1:35:57     1:51:16   15:49     3:27:12
3796  Deanna Kartchner       ATHENA     263/311     3:28:20     1:50:05     1:37:13   15:50     3:27:18
3797  Unique Martin          F 50-54    143/152     3:32:02     1:50:30     1:36:50   15:50     3:27:19
3798  Renee Defeo            ATHENA     264/311     3:30:46     1:49:03     1:38:33   15:51     3:27:35
3799  Emily Conaway          F 55-59     97/105     3:32:04     1:54:41     1:32:59   15:52     3:27:39
3800  Elizabeth Gable        F 50-54    144/152     3:32:04     1:54:42     1:32:58   15:52     3:27:40
3801  Tracy Ball             F 55-59     98/105     3:29:31     1:57:22     1:30:50   15:54     3:28:11
3803  Usharani Mohanraj      F 45-49    247/254     3:29:11     1:49:35     1:38:52   15:55     3:28:27
3805  Alaine Loomis          F 30-34    338/349     3:29:26     1:49:11     1:39:36   15:57     3:28:46
3806  Barb Regis             ATHENA     265/311     3:29:12     1:50:21     1:38:51   15:59     3:29:12
3808  Heather Strain         ATHENA     266/311     3:32:36     1:52:26     1:36:57   15:59     3:29:22
3809  Penni McCabe           ATHENA     267/311     3:31:40     1:24:40     2:05:14   16:02     3:29:54
3811  Rebecca Theurer        F 35-39    376/388     3:32:49     1:55:44     1:34:43   16:04     3:30:27
3812  Deborah Gobins         F 55-59     99/105     3:32:49     1:55:44     1:34:44   16:04     3:30:28
3813  Sridhivya Swamidurai   F 30-34    339/349     3:32:44     1:40:52     1:49:41   16:05     3:30:33
3814  Faye Fulton            F 45-49    248/254     3:35:08     1:56:00     1:35:13   16:08     3:31:12
3815  Karen Murdoch          ATHENA     268/311     3:35:08     1:56:02     1:35:12   16:08     3:31:13
3817  Kristin Wheeler        ATHENA     269/311     3:34:00     1:53:14     1:38:05   16:08     3:31:18
3818  Melodee Hermann        F 15-18      35/35     3:33:39     1:43:49     1:47:33   16:08     3:31:21
3819  Jody Schmoll           F 65-69      15/20     3:32:12     1:48:07     1:43:15   16:08     3:31:21
3820  Michelle Long          ATHENA     270/311     3:33:49     1:46:34     1:44:51   16:09     3:31:25
3821  Rose Chakkoria         ATHENA     271/311     3:33:30     1:46:30     1:44:58   16:09     3:31:27
3822  Nicole Heath           F 30-34    340/349     3:34:28     1:54:09     1:37:21   16:09     3:31:29
3823  Andria Sheridan        ATHENA     272/311     3:34:39     1:53:29     1:38:34   16:12     3:32:02
3824  Judy Merchant          ATHENA     273/311     3:35:27     1:52:47     1:39:35   16:13     3:32:21
3825  Tania Muhawi           ATHENA     274/311     3:36:07     1:50:40     1:41:49   16:14     3:32:29
3826  G Rachel Hernandez Ske ATHENA     275/311     3:36:53     1:46:03     1:46:28   16:14     3:32:30
3827  Jess Method            ATHENA     276/311     3:36:14     1:54:07     1:38:24   16:14     3:32:31
3828  Patti Taylor           F 35-39    377/388     3:36:12     1:50:41     1:41:53   16:14     3:32:34
3829  Samantha Stockdale     ATHENA     277/311     3:36:01     1:53:03     1:39:45   16:15     3:32:48
3830  Kimberlee Camburn      F 50-54    145/152     3:36:01     1:53:02     1:39:46   16:15     3:32:48
3831  Lissa Guyton           ATHENA     278/311     3:41:03     1:54:05     1:39:09   16:17     3:33:14
3832  Nathalie Bulos         F 40-44    313/316     3:35:18     1:49:23     1:44:38   16:21     3:34:01
3835  Amber Clapper          F 25-29    257/265     3:35:46     1:54:24     1:40:54   16:27     3:35:18
3836  Valerie Small          F 50-54    146/152     3:40:08     2:01:05     1:34:19   16:27     3:35:24
3837  Mary Carpenter         ATHENA     279/311     3:40:07     2:01:04     1:34:20   16:27     3:35:24
3838  Yvonne Walker          F 65-69      16/20     3:37:35     1:55:36     1:39:52   16:27     3:35:28
3841  Felipa Quinonez        F 40-44    314/316     3:41:56     1:55:00     1:41:11   16:31     3:36:10
3842  Cynthia Torrez         F 30-34    341/349     3:41:57     1:54:59     1:41:11   16:31     3:36:10
3843  Janet Church           F 65-69      17/20     3:38:42     1:57:34     1:38:38   16:31     3:36:11
3844  Gina Swanson           F 45-49    249/254     3:40:50     1:51:36     1:44:48   16:32     3:36:23
3845  Karen Smith            F 70 UP        5/8     3:40:26     1:55:35     1:41:20   16:34     3:36:54
3846  Amanda Johnson         ATHENA     280/311     3:40:26     1:55:35     1:41:19   16:34     3:36:54
3847  Arianna Huerta-Crummey ATHENA     281/311     3:41:09     1:53:01     1:44:16   16:36     3:37:16
3849  Ashley Simons          F 25-29    258/265     3:43:26     1:53:47     1:44:12   16:39     3:37:58
3851  Carla Berglund         F 50-54    147/152     3:43:01     1:51:49     1:46:20   16:40     3:38:09
3852  Julie Smith            F 45-49    250/254     3:43:01     1:51:48     1:46:22   16:40     3:38:09
3853  Martha Kellas          F 60-64      45/48     3:41:26     1:59:05     1:39:09   16:40     3:38:14
3855  Misty Jones-Long       ATHENA     282/311     3:40:28     1:56:00     1:42:24   16:41     3:38:23
3857  Jackie Myers           ATHENA     283/311     3:39:25     1:56:43     1:41:52   16:42     3:38:35
3858  Nisha Shyamkumar       F 30-34    342/349     3:40:11     2:04:05     1:34:40   16:42     3:38:45
3859  Crystal Noonan         F 35-39    378/388     3:41:56     1:57:24     1:41:30   16:43     3:38:53
3862  Julie Armstrong        F 55-59    100/105     3:43:28     2:00:12     1:39:00   16:44     3:39:12
3863  Julie Thompson         ATHENA     284/311     3:43:33     2:00:12     1:39:05   16:45     3:39:17
3864  Janice Hager           F 65-69      18/20     3:44:29     1:56:31     1:43:03   16:46     3:39:34
3866  Monica Ruiz            ATHENA     285/311     3:42:33     1:53:41     1:46:37   16:49     3:40:17
3867  Kay Johnston           F 60-64      46/48     3:48:45     2:00:02     1:40:17   16:49     3:40:18
3868  Andrea Williams        ATHENA     286/311     3:45:06     2:00:35     1:40:11   16:52     3:40:46
3870  Anaclea Whiting        ATHENA     287/311     3:42:40     1:56:42     1:44:06   16:52     3:40:48
3871  Mysti Foster           F 19-24      91/93     3:42:40     1:56:43     1:44:06   16:52     3:40:49
3875  Cera Murphy            ATHENA     288/311     3:45:14     1:56:30     1:44:38   16:53     3:41:08
3876  Mary Maytubby          F 50-54    148/152     3:41:57     1:55:53     1:45:16   16:53     3:41:08
3877  Kristie Rios           ATHENA     289/311     3:42:50     1:58:48     1:42:24   16:54     3:41:11
3879  Ruth Flynn             F 65-69      19/20     3:43:58     2:00:04     1:41:39   16:56     3:41:42
3880  Crystal Petersen       F 35-39    379/388     3:43:39     1:53:07     1:48:39   16:56     3:41:46
3881  Jennifer Fruin         F 30-34    343/349     3:45:10     1:57:49     1:43:59   16:56     3:41:47
3882  Courtney Beckler       F 30-34    344/349     3:45:10     1:57:50     1:43:58   16:56     3:41:48
3883  Otaresiri Lorraine Ini F 35-39    380/388     3:48:33     1:56:12     1:45:37   16:56     3:41:48
3884  Allie Woodbury         F 19-24      92/93     3:44:53     1:58:59     1:43:02   16:57     3:42:01
3885  Correen Woodbury       F 55-59    101/105     3:44:53     1:59:00     1:43:02   16:57     3:42:01
3886  Jeanette Duda          F 35-39    381/388     3:48:07     1:54:45     1:47:40   16:59     3:42:25
3890  Keon Byers             F 25-29    259/265     3:46:26     1:56:58     1:46:11   17:02     3:43:09
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3891  Nicole Carpenter       F 35-39    382/388     3:46:50     1:55:41     1:47:30   17:03     3:43:10
3892  Emily Wheeler          ATHENA     290/311     3:45:28     2:02:15     1:41:03   17:03     3:43:18
3893  Susan Wade             ATHENA     291/311     3:45:29     2:02:14     1:41:06   17:03     3:43:19
3894  Jennifer Garcia        ATHENA     292/311     3:46:38     1:51:16     1:52:19   17:04     3:43:34
3896  Karla Montenegro       F 35-39    383/388     3:46:40     1:59:38     1:44:24   17:07     3:44:01
3897  Shonda Grizzard        F 45-49    251/254     3:47:57     2:01:33     1:43:15   17:10     3:44:48
3898  Ashley Knight          F 30-34    345/349     3:45:31     2:04:13     1:40:35   17:10     3:44:48
3899  Vanessa Martel         F 30-34    346/349     3:45:32     2:04:13     1:40:35   17:10     3:44:48
3900  Cristiana Van Horn     ATHENA     293/311     3:53:55     2:01:42     1:43:36   17:12     3:45:18
3901  Courtney Howden        F 25-29    260/265     3:53:55     2:01:42     1:43:36   17:12     3:45:18
3903  Laura Hinckley         F 19-24      93/93     3:49:28     2:01:58     1:43:36   17:14     3:45:33
3904  Michelle Hinckley      F 50-54    149/152     3:49:29     2:01:58     1:43:36   17:14     3:45:33
3905  Maegann Yarbrough      F 35-39    384/388     3:49:13     2:05:58     1:39:43   17:14     3:45:40
3907  Olivia Sparks          F 35-39    385/388     3:48:32     2:01:02     1:44:46   17:15     3:45:47
3908  Ashley Austria         F 25-29    261/265     3:49:22     1:57:00     1:49:05   17:16     3:46:05
3909  Lisa Petritz           F 40-44    315/316     3:51:39     1:51:04     1:55:27   17:18     3:46:30
3910  Dauna Williams         ATHENA     294/311     3:52:11     2:02:36     1:45:19   17:24     3:47:55
3911  Jessica Hettinger      F 30-34    347/349     3:52:18     1:56:21     1:51:48   17:25     3:48:08
3913  Lois Kashey            F 70 UP        6/8     3:52:34     1:59:09     1:51:06   17:35     3:50:14
3914  Sara Rettinger         ATHENA     295/311     3:52:40     1:59:04     1:51:15   17:35     3:50:18
3915  Alyson Roskelley       ATHENA     296/311     3:57:34     2:01:11     1:50:33   17:42     3:51:43
3916  Megan Hatch            F 30-34    348/349     3:53:06     1:56:18     1:55:31   17:42     3:51:49
3917  Jenna McCoy            ATHENA     297/311     3:56:26     2:04:46     1:47:03   17:42     3:51:49
3919  Rae Alcaida            ATHENA     298/311     3:55:57     1:59:03     1:52:53   17:43     3:51:56
3921  Melody Oliver          F 50-54    150/152     3:54:54     1:56:42     1:56:16   17:47     3:52:57
3922  Ami Paterson           ATHENA     299/311     3:54:26     1:56:19     1:56:50   17:48     3:53:08
3924  Jackie Arnett          F 30-34    349/349     3:56:03     2:00:51     1:53:50   17:55     3:54:40
3925  Yvonne Dubois          F 45-49    252/254     3:58:43     1:59:59     1:55:35   17:59     3:55:33
3926  Melinda Hollingsworth  F 55-59    102/105     3:59:32     2:06:22     1:50:36   18:06     3:56:58
3927  Lindsay Andrews        F 35-39    386/388     3:58:43     2:08:57     1:48:20   18:07     3:57:16
3928  Cassie Durfee          F 25-29    262/265     4:01:32     1:59:31     1:58:26   18:10     3:57:56
3929  Renay Campbell-Labriol F 70 UP        7/8     4:01:50     2:09:06     1:48:55   18:11     3:58:00
3930  Denise Labriola-Berry  ATHENA     300/311     4:01:50     2:09:07     1:48:54   18:11     3:58:00
3931  Lorraine Duffin        F 50-54    151/152     3:58:53     2:10:32     1:47:43   18:12     3:58:15
3932  Barbara Nees           F 55-59    103/105     3:59:57     2:08:57     1:49:34   18:13     3:58:30
3934  Cyndy McClymont        F 45-49    253/254     4:00:52     2:08:30     1:51:53   18:21     4:00:23
3935  Bernice Casey          F 65-69      20/20     4:05:12     2:08:14     1:54:03   18:30     4:02:16
3937  Angela Turner          F 55-59    104/105     4:10:36     2:00:03     2:03:49   18:37     4:03:51
3938  Kaitlin Poe-Orsburn    ATHENA     301/311     4:07:54     2:08:54     1:55:29   18:40     4:04:22
3941  Barbara Kane           ATHENA     302/311     4:08:43     2:12:58     1:54:38   18:54     4:07:35
3943  Paula McMahon          ATHENA     303/311     4:10:06     2:12:17     1:57:07   19:03     4:09:24
3944  Elizabeth Foster       ATHENA     304/311     4:12:42     2:21:01     1:48:35   19:04     4:09:36
3945  Tricia Burke           F 55-59    105/105     4:12:43     2:20:59     1:48:38   19:04     4:09:37
3946  Emily Stephenson       F 60-64      47/48     4:12:43     2:21:00     1:48:38   19:04     4:09:38
3947  Ann Pastor             ATHENA     305/311     4:12:43     2:21:02     1:48:37   19:04     4:09:38
3948  Michelle Lowman        F 45-49    254/254     4:14:38     2:09:27     2:01:56   19:12     4:11:23
3950  Christine Gaynett      F 50-54    152/152     4:14:01     2:18:46     1:54:27   19:20     4:13:13
3951  Rachel Soukup          F 35-39    387/388     4:17:45     2:15:58     1:57:51   19:23     4:13:49
3952  Tiffany Lamb           F 35-39    388/388     4:16:51     2:20:59     1:53:26   19:26     4:14:25
3954  Karolien Housholder    F 40-44    316/316     4:26:33     2:20:28     1:57:57   19:44     4:18:24
3955  Rebecca Aguirre-Guerra ATHENA     306/311     4:28:05     2:23:10     2:02:06   20:15     4:25:16
3956  Norma Guerra           F 70 UP        8/8     4:28:05     2:23:09     2:02:07   20:15     4:25:16
3957  Laura Ramos            F 25-29    263/265     4:31:33     2:23:10     2:05:35   20:31     4:28:45
3959  Aleece Martinez        F 25-29    264/265     4:40:05     2:24:04     2:07:02   20:42     4:31:05
3960  Hannah Gunderson       F 25-29    265/265     4:36:51     2:14:51     2:19:01   20:55     4:33:52
3961  Stacy Harris           ATHENA     307/311     4:41:52     2:23:39     2:13:32   21:10     4:37:11
3962  Annie Bradley          F 60-64      48/48     4:41:52     2:23:39     2:13:33   21:10     4:37:11
3963  Cynthia Benson         ATHENA     308/311     4:42:48     2:27:57     2:10:26   21:15     4:38:22
3964  Jessica Cunningham     ATHENA     309/311     4:43:14     2:18:55     2:23:31   21:34     4:42:25
3965  Deniece Torres         ATHENA     310/311     5:00:58     2:27:10     2:32:50   22:54     4:59:59
3966  Shelly Loomer          ATHENA     311/311     6:20:57     3:16:46     3:01:14   28:52     6:18:00
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